
ZEF903 ZEF904

ZEF905 ZEF906

ZEF907 ZEF908

726



ZEF909 ZEF910

ZEF911 ZEF912

ZEF913 ZEF914

727



ZEF915 ZEF916

ZEF917 ZEF918

ZEF919 ZEF920

728



ZEF921 ZEF922

ZEF923 ZEF924

ZEF925 ZEF926

729



ZEF927 ZEF928

ZEF929 ZEF930

ZEF931 ZEF932

730



ZEF933 ZEF934

ZEF936 ZEF937

ZEF938 ZEF939

731



ZEF940 ZEF941

ZEF942 ZEF943

ZEF944 ZEF945

732



ZEF946 ZEF947

ZEF948 ZEF949

ZEF950 ZEF951

733



ZEF952 ZEF953

ZEF954 ZEF956

ZEF957 ZEF958

734



ZEF959 ZEF960

ZEF963 ZEF964

ZEF965 ZEF966

735



ZEF967 ZEF968

ZEF969 ZEF970

ZEF971 ZEF972

736



ZEF973 ZEF978

ZEF979 ZEF980

ZEF981 ZEF982

737



ZEF983 ZEF984

ZEF985 ZEF987

ZEF988 ZEF989

738



ZEF990 ZEF991

ZEF992 ZEF993

ZEF994 ZEF995

739



ZEF996 ZEF997

ZEF998 ZEF1000

ZEF1001 ZEF1002

740



ZEF1003 ZEF1004

ZEF1005 ZEF1006

ZEF1007 ZEF1011

741



ZEF1012 ZEF1014

ZEF1015 ZEF1016

ZEF1017 ZEF1019

742



ZEF1020 ZEF1021

ZEF1023 ZEF1024

ZEF1025 ZEF1026

743



ZEF1027 ZEF1029

ZEF1030 ZEF1032

ZEF1033 ZEF1036

744



ZEF1037 ZEF1040

ZEF1041 ZEF1042

ZEF1043 ZEF1044

745



ZEF1045 ZEF1047

ZEF1048 ZEF1049

ZEF1050 ZEF1052

746



ZEF1053 ZEF1054

ZEF1055 ZEF1056

ZEF1057 ZEF1058

747



ZEF1059 ZEF1060

ZEF1061 ZEF1062

ZEF1064 ZEF1065

748



ZEF1066 ZEF1067

ZEF1068 ZEF1069

ZEF1070 ZEF1071

749



ZEF1072 ZEF1073

ZEF1074 ZEF1076

ZEF1077 ZEF1078

750



ZEF1079 ZEF1081

ZEF1082 ZEF1083

ZEF1084 ZEF1087

751



ZEF1090 ZEF1091

ZEF1092 ZEF1093

ZEF1094 ZEF1095

752



ZEF1097 ZEF1098

ZEF1099 ZEF1100

ZEF1101 ZEF1102

753



ZEF1103 ZEF1104

ZEF1105 ZEF1107

ZEF1108 ZEF1109

754



ZEF1110 ZEF1111

ZEF1113 ZEF1114

ZEF1115 ZEF1117

755



ZEF1118 ZEF1119

ZEF1120 ZEF1121

ZEF1122 ZEF1123

756



ZEF1124 ZEF1125

ZEF1127 ZEF1128

ZEF1129 ZEF1130

757



ZEF1131 ZEF1133

ZEF1134 ZEF1135

ZEF1136 ZEF1137

758



ZEF1140 ZEF1142

ZEF1143 ZEF1144

ZEF1147 ZEF1148

759



ZEF1149 ZEF1150

ZEF1151 ZEF1152

ZEF1153 ZEF1154

760



ZEF1155 ZEF1156

ZEF1157 ZEF1158

ZEF1159 ZEF1160

761



ZEF1161 ZEF1162

ZEF1163 ZEF1164

ZEF1165 ZEF1166

762



ZEF1168
665

595

455

385

305

ZEF1169

ZEF1170 ZEF1171

ZEF1172 ZEF1173

763



ZEF1174 ZEF1175

ZEF1177 ZEF1178

ZEF1180 ZEF1181

764



ZEF1182 ZEF1183

ZEF1184 ZEF1185

ZEF1186 ZEF1187

765



ZEF1188 ZEF1189

ZEF1190 ZEF1191

ZEF1192 ZEF1193

766



ZEF1194 ZEF1195

ZEF1196 ZEF1197

ZEF1198 ZEF1199

767



ZEF1200 ZEF1201

ZEF1203 ZEF1204

ZEF1206 ZEF1209

768



ZEF1210 ZEF1211

ZEF1212 ZEF1214

ZEF1215 ZEF1219

769



ZEF1220 ZEF1222

ZEF1223 ZEF1224

ZEF1226 ZEF1227

770



ZEF1228 ZEF1229

ZEF1230 ZEF1231

ZEF1232 ZEF1233

771



ZEF1235 ZEF1236

ZEF1238 ZEF1239

ZEF1245 ZEF1246

772



ZEF1251 ZEF1252

ZEF1253 ZEF1254

ZEF1255 ZEF1256

773



ZEF1260 ZEF1261

ZEF1262 ZEF1264

ZEF1269 ZEF1270

774



ZEF1271 ZEF1272

ZEF1297 ZEF1299

ZEF1300 ZEF1301

775



ZEF1302 ZEF1304

ZEF1309 ZEF1313

ZEF1314 ZEF1322

776



ZEF1324 ZEF1325

ZEF1327 ZEF1328

ZEF1338 ZEF1340

777



ZEF1348 ZEF1353

ZEF1360 ZEF1363

ZEF1365 ZEF1367

778



ZEF1368 ZEF1370

ZEF1371 ZEF1372

ZEF1373 ZEF1375

779



ZEF1376 ZEF1377

ZEF1378 ZEF1380

ZEF1382 ZEF1384

780



ZEF1385 ZEF1387

ZEF1388 ZEF1390

ZEF1391 ZEF1392

781



ZEF1395 ZEF1397

ZEF1399
260

360

450

560

810

ZEF1402

ZEF1409 ZEF1412

782



ZEF1442 ZEF1449

ZEF1450 ZEF1455

ZEF1475 ZEF1477

783



ZEF1478 ZEF1479

ZEF1480 ZEF1488

ZEF1496 ZEF1497

784



ZEF1503 ZEF1504

ZEF1505 ZEF1509

ZEF1515 ZEF1519

785



ZEF1520 ZEF1528

ZEF1529 ZEF1530

ZEF1539

8

ZEF1540

786



ZEF1545 ZEF1546

ZEF1549

8

ZEF1556

ZEF1557 ZEF1561

787



ZEF1572 ZEF1596

ZEF1597 ZEF1598

ZEF1602 ZEF1604

788



ZEF1608 ZEF1609

ZEF1612 ZEF1617

ZEF1625
360

360

7

ZEF1627

789



ZEF1628
380

320

190

140

8

ZEF1629

ZEF1633
200

330

370

420

ZEF1634
200

330

440

460

ZEF1635
270

410

470

530

ZEF1636
90

280

790



ZEF1637
300

340

370

790

940

1010

ZEF1638
280

280

380

460

ZEF1639
240

330

420

540

ZEF1640
230

310

410

460

ZEF1641
150

250

330

390

ZEF1642
370

410

791



ZEF1643
250

620

5

ZEF1644
460

310

340

440

510

ZEF1645
280

440

5

ZEF1646
240

290

360

460

5

ZEF1647
370

410

510

630

ZEF1648
240

420

5

792



ZEF1652
330

390

450

230

ZEF1655
390

290

350

380

ZEF1656
475

475

665

705

505

ZEF1657
340

340

380

420

ZEF1661
425

465

605

645

885

ZEF1663
600

530

430

400

210

793



ZEF1664
440

400

470

900

1035

1100

ZEF1665
335

190

ZEF1667
180

560

ZEF1669
390

430

530

600

795

ZEF1671
400

300

300

400

794



ZM001 ZM002 ZM003

ZM004 ZM005 ZM006

ZM007 ZM008 ZM009

ZM010 ZM012 ZM013

795



ZM014 ZM015 ZM016

ZM017 ZM018 ZM019

ZM020 ZM022 ZM023

ZM024 ZM025 ZM026

796



ZM027 ZM029 ZM031

ZM032 ZM033 ZM034

ZM036 ZM037 ZM038

ZM039 ZM041 ZM043

797



ZM045 ZM046 ZM047

ZM048 ZM049 ZM050

ZM051 ZM052 ZM053

ZM054 ZM055 ZM056

798



ZM057 ZM058 ZM059

ZM060 ZM061 ZM062

ZM063

799



ZLE232

ZS 014
117 2000

ZLE233

ZS 043
122 5000

ZLE234

ZS 340
113 2000

ZLE247

106 2000

ZLE255

ZS 036
117 2000

ZLE276

ZS 016
112 2000

ZLE277

ZS 017
113 2000

ZLE278

ZS 031
115 2000

ZLE288

ZS 309,
ZS 361

102 2000

800



Long Code  Short Code

 Long Code Short Code  Long Code Short Code  Long Code Short Code
 CONTROL UNIT, GLOW PLUG SYSTEM

 0201010001  GR001
 0201010031  GR031
 0201010033  GR033
 0201010034  GR034
 0201010049  GR049
 0201010054  GR054
 0201010059  GR059
 0201010064  GR064
 0201010065  GR065
 0201010066  GR066
 0201010067  GR067
 0201010069  GR069
 0201010070  GR070
 0201010071  GR071
 0201010073  GR073-B
 0201010074  GR074
 0201010075  GR075
 0201010076  GR076
 0201010081  GR081
 0522120202  GSE110
 0522120701  GSE101
 0522120720  GSE140
 0522120721  GSE142
 0522120722  GSE143
 0522120723  GSE144
 0522120724  GSE145
 0522140701  GSE102
 0522140709  GSE114
 0522140710  GSE116
 0522140711  GSE141
 0522141701  GSE134
 0522150701  GSE103
 GLOW PLUG
 0100100203  GD220
 0100101001  GD255
 0100101011  GD71
 0100101204  GD341
 0100101302  GD214
 0100101304  GD318
 0100101305  GD348
 0100101308  GD382
 0100102302  GD294
 0100102307  GD12
 0100220113  GV888
 0100220114  GV889
 0100220115  GV892
 0100220118  GV920
 0100220201  GV176
 0100220203  GV199
 0100220204  GV144
 0100220206  GV137
 0100221101  GV112
 0100221106  GN909
 0100221107  GN909

 GLOW PLUG
 0100221108  GN857
 0100221132  GV631
 0100221133  GN909
 0100221135  GN909
 0100221141  GV657
 0100221144  GN927
 0100221145  GN909
 0100221146  GN927
 0100221147  GV673
 0100221149  GV685
 0100221151  GV688
 0100221152  GN857
 0100221153  GV691
 0100221154  GV705
 0100221163  GN909
 0100221164  GN909
 0100221168  GV728
 0100221170  GV730
 0100221186  GV749
 0100221201  GV119
 0100221202  GV123
 0100221203  GV129
 0100221204  GV136
 0100221209  GV106
 0100221301  GV170
 0100221302  GV182
 0100221303  GV196
 0100221304  GV197
 0100221305  GV179
 0100221311  GV626
 0100221314  GV910
 0100222101  GV894
 0100222105  GV001
 0100222106  GN057
 0100222201  GV142
 0100222202  GV175
 0100222203  GV198
 0100222301  GV107
 0100222302  GV108
 0100222303  GV110-B
 0100226128  GV798
 0100226129  GV783
 0100226138  GV819
 0100226163  GV852
 0100226164  GN857
 0100226170  GN039
 0100226171  GN039
 0100226173  GN857
 0100226180  GV886
 0100226184  GN999
 0100226185  GN909
 0100226186  GN909
 0100226188  GN016
 0100226189  GN909

 GLOW PLUG
 0100226190  GN918
 0100226194  GV921
 0100226198  GN927
 0100226206  GN944
 0100226207  GV946
 0100226208  GV947
 0100226209  GV945
 0100226227  GN855
 0100226229  GN909
 0100226233  GN955
 0100226234  GN858
 0100226235  GN948
 0100226237  GN857
 0100226238  GN999
 0100226239  GN960
 0100226242  GV967
 0100226243  GV968
 0100226245  GN963
 0100226246  GN964
 0100226249  GN970
 0100226250  GN961
 0100226255  GN985
 0100226258  GN860
 0100226284  GN989
 0100226299  GN991
 0100226300  GN992
 0100226302  GN994
 0100226312  GN997
 0100226333  GN001
 0100226336  GN005
 0100226338  GN008
 0100226343  GN046
 0100226344  GN027
 0100226351  GN026
 0100226352  GN039
 0100226354  GN012
 0100226362  GN024
 0100226365  GN010
 0100226366  GN013
 0100226370  GN992
 0100226371  GN016
 0100226372  GN017
 0100226373  GN018
 0100226375  GN019
 0100226379  GN003
 0100226381  GN022
 0100226384  GN993
 0100226385  GN939
 0100226391  GN030
 0100226392  GN015
 0100226417  GN033
 0100226422  GN035
 0100226432  GN925
 0100226434  GN040

801



Long Code  Short Code

 Long Code Short Code  Long Code Short Code  Long Code Short Code
 GLOW PLUG
 0100226435  GN050
 0100226436  GN041
 0100226475  GN043
 0100226480  GN042
 0100226481  GN023
 0100226482  GN046
 0100226492  GN054
 0100226494  GN055
 0100226495  GN103
 0100226497  GN104
 0100226505  GN032
 0100226511  GN107
 0100226513  GN102
 0100226514  GN101
 0100226517  GN060
 0100226520  GN061
 0100226522  GN062
 0100226525  GN106
 0100226526  GN064
 0100226527  GN065
 0100226538  GN108
 0100226568  GN110
 0100226569  GN067
 0100226570  GN068
 0100226577  GN095
 0100226638  GN096
 0100226639  GN097
 0100230101  GV887
 0100230102  GV890
 0100230107  GN044
 0100231101  GV153
 0100231103  GV776
 0100231104  GV880
 0100231107  GV895
 0100231110  GN926
 0100231119  GN002
 0100231120  GV736
 0100231133  GN066
 0100231202  GV133
 0100231302  GV165
 0100231303  GV191
 0100231305  GV181
 0100232204  GV664
 0100232301  GV117
 0100266002  GE102
 0100266003  GE103
 0100266008  GE100
 0100266009  GE101
 0100266010  GE104
 0100266011  GE105
 0100266018  GE106
 0100266019  GE113
 0100266031  GE112
 0100266032  GE110

 GLOW PLUG
 0100266033  GE111
 0100266034  GE114
 0100266037  GE118
 0100266042  GE116
 0100266050  GE117
 0100266059  GE109
 0100266065  GE119
 0100266066  GE120
 0100266068  GE121A
 0100266071  GE122
 0100266072  GE123
 0100266075  GE124
 0100266076  GE125
 0100266077  GE126
 0100266079  GE127
 0100271101  GV823
 0100271102  GV835
 0100271106  GV004
 0100271204  GN036
 0100271205  GN049
 0100271301  GV145
 0100276003  GN037
 0100276004  GN047
 0100276005  GN045
 0100276008  GN053
 0100276012  GN056
 0100276014  GN058
 0100276015  GN059
 0100276024  GN063
 0100276031  GN069
 0100281301  GV128
 0100302301  GV361
 0100331301  GV380-B
 0100331303  GV390
 0100332301  GV127
 0100800002  GV003
 0100800031  GN109
 0100800033  GN070
 0100800034  GN071
 0100800035  GN072
 0100800036  GN073
 0100800037  GN074
 0100800038  GN075
 0100800039  GN076
 0100800040  GN077
 0100800041  GN078
 0100800043  GN080
 0100800044  GN081
 0100800045  GN082
 0101022404  GF163
 0101022405  GF186
 0101072405  GF859
 0101072408  GF982-B
 0101072409  GF983

 GLOW PLUG
 0101072603  GF154
 0101223449  GF984
 0101223454  GF683
 0101223456  GF973
 0101223457  GF972
 0101223459  GF974
 0101223461  GF006
 0101233401  GF167
 0101233403  GF111
 0101233413  GF630
 0101233450  GF777
 0101233480  GF975
 0101233481  GF976
 0101233483  GF977
 0101233486  GF978
 0101233487  GF979
 0101233488  GF980-B
 0101233489  GF981-B
 0101233493  GF007
 0101233499  GF002
 0101233601  GF830
 0101234504  GF667
 0101234513  GF817
 0101234529  GF529
 0102013404  GD01
 0102024405  GH760
 0102124601  GD203
 0102224205  GH011
 0103010104  PSG004
 0103010107  PSG005
 0103010907  PSG006
 0103110008  PSG007
 0103110009  PSG008
 0103110904  PSG003
 0106671105  CGP001
 0106671108  CGP002
 0106671111  CGP007
 0106671802  CGP003
 0890200001  AG001
 IGNITION CABLE KIT

 0300890076  ZE905
 0300890094  ZE566
 0300890104  ZE715
 0300890109  ZE906
 0300890115  ZE719
 0300890117  ZE721
 0300890121  ZE575
 0300890132  ZE907
 0300890154  ZE738
 0300890179  ZE586
 0300890183  ZE744
 0300890186  ZE745
 0300890188  ZE746
 0300890215  ZE755

802



Long Code  Short Code

 Long Code Short Code  Long Code Short Code  Long Code Short Code
 IGNITION CABLE KIT

 0300890219  ZE757
 0300890220  ZE590
 0300890228  ZE751
 0300890295  ZEF295
 0300890303  ZEF303
 0300890304  ZEF304
 0300890309  ZEF309
 0300890362  ZEF362
 0300890363  ZEF363
 0300890364  ZEF364
 0300890404  ZEF404
 0300890406  ZEF406
 0300890408  ZEF408
 0300890425  ZEF425
 0300890432  ZEF432
 0300890435  ZEF435
 0300890437  ZEF437
 0300890444  ZEF444
 0300890445  ZEF445
 0300890454  ZEF454
 0300890463  ZEF463
 0300890464  ZEF464
 0300890465  ZEF465
 0300890466  ZEF466
 0300890467  ZEF467
 0300890470  ZEF470
 0300890471  ZEF471
 0300890472  ZEF472
 0300890473  ZEF473
 0300890487  ZEF487
 0300890493  ZEF493
 0300890501  ZEF501
 0300890515  ZEF515
 0300890518  ZEF518
 0300890520  ZEF520
 0300890558  ZEF558
 0300890561  ZEF561
 0300890562  ZEF562
 0300890566  ZEF566
 0300890567  ZEF567
 0300890568  ZEF568
 0300890569  ZEF569
 0300890570  ZEF570
 0300890571  ZEF571
 0300890572  ZEF572
 0300890573  ZEF573
 0300890574  ZEF574
 0300890575  ZEF575
 0300890576  ZEF576
 0300890577  ZEF577
 0300890578  ZEF578
 0300890579  ZEF579
 0300890580  ZEF580
 0300890581  ZEF581

 IGNITION CABLE KIT

 0300890582  ZEF582
 0300890583  ZEF583
 0300890584  ZEF584
 0300890585  ZEF585
 0300890586  ZEF586
 0300890597  ZEF597
 0300890598  ZEF598
 0300890601  ZEF601
 0300890607  ZEF607
 0300890608  ZEF608
 0300890610  ZEF610
 0300890611  ZEF611
 0300890612  ZEF612
 0300890627  ZEF627
 0300890634  ZEF634
 0300890635  ZEF635
 0300890641  ZEF641
 0300890642  ZEF642
 0300890665  ZEF665
 0300890670  ZEF670
 0300890672  ZEF672
 0300890707  ZEF707
 0300890708  ZEF298
 0300890709  ZE765
 0300890716  ZEF716
 0300890717  ZEF717
 0300890719  ZEF719
 0300890720  ZEF720
 0300890722  ZEF722
 0300890724  ZEF724
 0300890725  ZEF725
 0300890726  ZEF726
 0300890727  ZEF727
 0300890728  ZEF728
 0300890729  ZEF729
 0300890730  ZEF730
 0300890731  ZEF731
 0300890732  ZEF732
 0300890733  ZEF733
 0300890734  ZEF734
 0300890735  ZEF735
 0300890736  ZEF736
 0300890737  ZEF737
 0300890738  ZEF738
 0300890739  ZEF739
 0300890740  ZEF740
 0300890741  ZEF741
 0300890742  ZEF742
 0300890743  ZEF743
 0300890744  ZEF744
 0300890745  ZEF745
 0300890746  ZEF746
 0300890751  ZEF751
 0300890752  ZEF752

 IGNITION CABLE KIT

 0300890755  ZEF755
 0300890756  ZEF756
 0300890757  ZEF757
 0300890758  ZEF758
 0300890759  ZEF759
 0300890760  ZEF760
 0300890761  ZEF761
 0300890762  ZEF762
 0300890763  ZEF763
 0300890765  ZEF765
 0300890766  ZEF766
 0300890767  ZEF767
 0300890768  ZEF768
 0300890769  ZEF769
 0300890770  ZEF770
 0300890771  ZEF771
 0300890772  ZEF772
 0300890773  ZEF773
 0300890775  ZEF775
 0300890776  ZEF776
 0300890777  ZEF777
 0300890778  ZEF778
 0300890779  ZEF779
 0300890780  ZEF780
 0300890781  ZEF781
 0300890783  ZEF783
 0300890784  ZEF784
 0300890785  ZEF785
 0300890786  ZEF786
 0300890787  ZEF787
 0300890788  ZEF788
 0300890789  ZEF789
 0300890790  ZEF790
 0300890791  ZEF791
 0300890792  ZEF792
 0300890793  ZEF793
 0300890795  ZEF795
 0300890796  ZEF796
 0300890797  ZEF797
 0300890798  ZEF798
 0300890799  ZEF799
 0300890800  ZEF800
 0300890801  ZEF801
 0300890802  ZEF802
 0300890803  ZEF803
 0300890804  ZEF804
 0300890809  ZEF809
 0300890810  ZEF810
 0300890811  ZEF811
 0300890812  ZEF812
 0300890813  ZEF813
 0300890814  ZEF814
 0300890824  ZEF824
 0300890825  ZEF825

803



Long Code  Short Code

 Long Code Short Code  Long Code Short Code  Long Code Short Code
 IGNITION CABLE KIT

 0300890826  ZEF826
 0300890827  ZEF827
 0300890828  ZEF828
 0300890829  ZEF829
 0300890830  ZEF830
 0300890831  ZEF831
 0300890832  ZEF832
 0300890834  ZEF834
 0300890835  ZEF835
 0300890836  ZEF836
 0300890837  ZEF837
 0300890838  ZEF838
 0300890839  ZEF839
 0300890840  ZEF840
 0300890842  ZEF842
 0300890843  ZEF843
 0300890846  ZEF846
 0300890847  ZEF847
 0300890848  ZEF848
 0300890849  ZEF849
 0300890850  ZEF850
 0300890851  ZEF851
 0300890852  ZEF852
 0300890854  ZEF854
 0300890855  ZEF855
 0300890856  ZEF856
 0300890858  ZEF858
 0300890859  ZEF859
 0300890860  ZEF860
 0300890861  ZEF861
 0300890862  ZEF862
 0300890863  ZEF863
 0300890864  ZEF864
 0300890865  ZEF865
 0300890866  ZEF866
 0300890867  ZEF867
 0300890869  ZEF869
 0300890870  ZEF870
 0300890873  ZEF873
 0300890874  ZEF874
 0300890875  ZEF875
 0300890876  ZEF876
 0300890877  ZEF877
 0300890878  ZEF878
 0300890881  ZEF881
 0300890882  ZEF882
 0300890883  ZEF883
 0300890884  ZEF884
 0300890885  ZEF885
 0300890886  ZEF886
 0300890887  ZEF887
 0300890888  ZEF888
 0300890889  ZEF889
 0300890890  ZEF890

 IGNITION CABLE KIT

 0300890891  ZEF891
 0300890892  ZEF892
 0300890893  ZEF893
 0300890894  ZEF894
 0300890895  ZEF895
 0300890896  ZEF896
 0300890898  ZEF898
 0300890899  ZEF899
 0300890900  ZEF900
 0300890901  ZEF901
 0300890903  ZEF903
 0300890904  ZEF904
 0300890905  ZEF905
 0300890906  ZEF906
 0300890907  ZEF907
 0300890908  ZEF908
 0300890909  ZEF909
 0300890910  ZEF910
 0300890911  ZEF911
 0300890912  ZEF912
 0300890913  ZEF913
 0300890914  ZEF914
 0300890915  ZEF915
 0300890916  ZEF916
 0300890917  ZEF917
 0300890918  ZEF918
 0300890919  ZEF919
 0300890920  ZEF920
 0300890921  ZEF921
 0300890922  ZEF922
 0300890923  ZEF923
 0300890924  ZEF924
 0300890925  ZEF925
 0300890926  ZEF926
 0300890927  ZEF927
 0300890928  ZEF928
 0300890929  ZEF929
 0300890930  ZEF930
 0300890931  ZEF931
 0300890932  ZEF932
 0300890933  ZEF933
 0300890934  ZEF934
 0300890936  ZEF936
 0300890937  ZEF937
 0300890938  ZEF938
 0300890939  ZEF939
 0300890940  ZEF940
 0300890941  ZEF941
 0300890942  ZEF942
 0300890943  ZEF943
 0300890944  ZEF944
 0300890945  ZEF945
 0300890946  ZEF946
 0300890947  ZEF947

 IGNITION CABLE KIT

 0300890948  ZEF948
 0300890949  ZEF949
 0300890950  ZEF950
 0300890951  ZEF951
 0300890952  ZEF952
 0300890953  ZEF953
 0300890954  ZEF954
 0300890956  ZEF956
 0300890957  ZEF957
 0300890958  ZEF958
 0300890959  ZEF959
 0300890960  ZEF960
 0300890963  ZEF963
 0300890964  ZEF964
 0300890965  ZEF965
 0300890966  ZEF966
 0300890967  ZEF967
 0300890968  ZEF968
 0300890969  ZEF969
 0300890970  ZEF970
 0300890971  ZEF971
 0300890972  ZEF972
 0300890973  ZEF973
 0300890978  ZEF978
 0300890979  ZEF979
 0300890980  ZEF980
 0300890981  ZEF981
 0300890982  ZEF982
 0300890983  ZEF983
 0300890984  ZEF984
 0300890985  ZEF985
 0300890987  ZEF987
 0300890988  ZEF988
 0300890989  ZEF989
 0300890990  ZEF990
 0300890991  ZEF991
 0300890992  ZEF992
 0300890993  ZEF993
 0300890994  ZEF994
 0300890995  ZEF995
 0300890996  ZEF996
 0300890997  ZEF997
 0300890998  ZEF998
 0300891000  ZEF1000
 0300891001  ZEF1001
 0300891002  ZEF1002
 0300891003  ZEF1003
 0300891004  ZEF1004
 0300891005  ZEF1005
 0300891006  ZEF1006
 0300891007  ZEF1007
 0300891011  ZEF1011
 0300891012  ZEF1012
 0300891014  ZEF1014
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Long Code  Short Code

 Long Code Short Code  Long Code Short Code  Long Code Short Code
 IGNITION CABLE KIT

 0300891015  ZEF1015
 0300891016  ZEF1016
 0300891017  ZEF1017
 0300891019  ZEF1019
 0300891020  ZEF1020
 0300891021  ZEF1021
 0300891023  ZEF1023
 0300891024  ZEF1024
 0300891025  ZEF1025
 0300891026  ZEF1026
 0300891027  ZEF1027
 0300891029  ZEF1029
 0300891030  ZEF1030
 0300891032  ZEF1032
 0300891033  ZEF1033
 0300891036  ZEF1036
 0300891037  ZEF1037
 0300891040  ZEF1040
 0300891041  ZEF1041
 0300891042  ZEF1042
 0300891043  ZEF1043
 0300891044  ZEF1044
 0300891045  ZEF1045
 0300891047  ZEF1047
 0300891048  ZEF1048
 0300891049  ZEF1049
 0300891050  ZEF1050
 0300891052  ZEF1052
 0300891053  ZEF1053
 0300891054  ZEF1054
 0300891055  ZEF1055
 0300891056  ZEF1056
 0300891057  ZEF1057
 0300891058  ZEF1058
 0300891059  ZEF1059
 0300891060  ZEF1060
 0300891061  ZEF1061
 0300891062  ZEF1062
 0300891064  ZEF1064
 0300891065  ZEF1065
 0300891066  ZEF1066
 0300891067  ZEF1067
 0300891068  ZEF1068
 0300891069  ZEF1069
 0300891070  ZEF1070
 0300891071  ZEF1071
 0300891072  ZEF1072
 0300891073  ZEF1073
 0300891074  ZEF1074
 0300891076  ZEF1076
 0300891077  ZEF1077
 0300891078  ZEF1078
 0300891079  ZEF1079
 0300891081  ZEF1081

 IGNITION CABLE KIT

 0300891082  ZEF1082
 0300891083  ZEF1083
 0300891084  ZEF1084
 0300891087  ZEF1087
 0300891090  ZEF1090
 0300891091  ZEF1091
 0300891092  ZEF1092
 0300891093  ZEF1093
 0300891094  ZEF1094
 0300891095  ZEF1095
 0300891097  ZEF1097
 0300891098  ZEF1098
 0300891099  ZEF1099
 0300891100  ZEF1100
 0300891101  ZEF1101
 0300891102  ZEF1102
 0300891103  ZEF1103
 0300891104  ZEF1104
 0300891105  ZEF1105
 0300891107  ZEF1107
 0300891108  ZEF1108
 0300891109  ZEF1109
 0300891110  ZEF1110
 0300891111  ZEF1111
 0300891113  ZEF1113
 0300891114  ZEF1114
 0300891115  ZEF1115
 0300891117  ZEF1117
 0300891118  ZEF1118
 0300891119  ZEF1119
 0300891120  ZEF1120
 0300891121  ZEF1121
 0300891122  ZEF1122
 0300891123  ZEF1123
 0300891124  ZEF1124
 0300891125  ZEF1125
 0300891127  ZEF1127
 0300891128  ZEF1128
 0300891129  ZEF1129
 0300891130  ZEF1130
 0300891131  ZEF1131
 0300891133  ZEF1133
 0300891134  ZEF1134
 0300891135  ZEF1135
 0300891136  ZEF1136
 0300891137  ZEF1137
 0300891140  ZEF1140
 0300891142  ZEF1142
 0300891143  ZEF1143
 0300891144  ZEF1144
 0300891147  ZEF1147
 0300891148  ZEF1148
 0300891149  ZEF1149
 0300891150  ZEF1150

 IGNITION CABLE KIT

 0300891151  ZEF1151
 0300891152  ZEF1152
 0300891153  ZEF1153
 0300891154  ZEF1154
 0300891155  ZEF1155
 0300891156  ZEF1156
 0300891157  ZEF1157
 0300891158  ZEF1158
 0300891159  ZEF1159
 0300891160  ZEF1160
 0300891161  ZEF1161
 0300891162  ZEF1162
 0300891163  ZEF1163
 0300891164  ZEF1164
 0300891165  ZEF1165
 0300891166  ZEF1166
 0300891168  ZEF1168
 0300891169  ZEF1169
 0300891170  ZEF1170
 0300891171  ZEF1171
 0300891172  ZEF1172
 0300891173  ZEF1173
 0300891174  ZEF1174
 0300891175  ZEF1175
 0300891177  ZEF1177
 0300891178  ZEF1178
 0300891180  ZEF1180
 0300891181  ZEF1181
 0300891182  ZEF1182
 0300891183  ZEF1183
 0300891184  ZEF1184
 0300891185  ZEF1185
 0300891186  ZEF1186
 0300891187  ZEF1187
 0300891188  ZEF1188
 0300891189  ZEF1189
 0300891190  ZEF1190
 0300891191  ZEF1191
 0300891192  ZEF1192
 0300891193  ZEF1193
 0300891194  ZEF1194
 0300891195  ZEF1195
 0300891196  ZEF1196
 0300891197  ZEF1197
 0300891198  ZEF1198
 0300891199  ZEF1199
 0300891200  ZEF1200
 0300891201  ZEF1201
 0300891203  ZEF1203
 0300891204  ZEF1204
 0300891206  ZEF1206
 0300891209  ZEF1209
 0300891210  ZEF1210
 0300891211  ZEF1211
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Long Code  Short Code

 Long Code Short Code  Long Code Short Code  Long Code Short Code
 IGNITION CABLE KIT

 0300891212  ZEF1212
 0300891214  ZEF1214
 0300891215  ZEF1215
 0300891219  ZEF1219
 0300891220  ZEF1220
 0300891222  ZEF1222
 0300891223  ZEF1223
 0300891224  ZEF1224
 0300891226  ZEF1226
 0300891227  ZEF1227
 0300891228  ZEF1228
 0300891229  ZEF1229
 0300891230  ZEF1230
 0300891231  ZEF1231
 0300891232  ZEF1232
 0300891233  ZEF1233
 0300891235  ZEF1235
 0300891236  ZEF1236
 0300891238  ZEF1238
 0300891239  ZEF1239
 0300891245  ZEF1245
 0300891246  ZEF1246
 0300891251  ZEF1251
 0300891252  ZEF1252
 0300891253  ZEF1253
 0300891254  ZEF1254
 0300891255  ZEF1255
 0300891256  ZEF1256
 0300891260  ZEF1260
 0300891261  ZEF1261
 0300891262  ZEF1262
 0300891264  ZEF1264
 0300891269  ZEF1269
 0300891270  ZEF1270
 0300891271  ZEF1271
 0300891272  ZEF1272
 0300891297  ZEF1297
 0300891299  ZEF1299
 0300891300  ZEF1300
 0300891301  ZEF1301
 0300891302  ZEF1302
 0300891304  ZEF1304
 0300891309  ZEF1309
 0300891313  ZEF1313
 0300891314  ZEF1314
 0300891322  ZEF1322
 0300891324  ZEF1324
 0300891325  ZEF1325
 0300891327  ZEF1327
 0300891328  ZEF1328
 0300891338  ZEF1338
 0300891340  ZEF1340
 0300891348  ZEF1348
 0300891353  ZEF1353

 IGNITION CABLE KIT

 0300891360  ZEF1360
 0300891363  ZEF1363
 0300891365  ZEF1365
 0300891367  ZEF1367
 0300891368  ZEF1368
 0300891370  ZEF1370
 0300891371  ZEF1371
 0300891372  ZEF1372
 0300891373  ZEF1373
 0300891375  ZEF1375
 0300891376  ZEF1376
 0300891377  ZEF1377
 0300891378  ZEF1378
 0300891380  ZEF1380
 0300891382  ZEF1382
 0300891384  ZEF1384
 0300891385  ZEF1385
 0300891387  ZEF1387
 0300891388  ZEF1388
 0300891390  ZEF1390
 0300891391  ZEF1391
 0300891392  ZEF1392
 0300891395  ZEF1395
 0300891397  ZEF1397
 0300891399  ZEF1399
 0300891402  ZEF1402
 0300891409  ZEF1409
 0300891412  ZEF1412
 0300891442  ZEF1442
 0300891449  ZEF1449
 0300891450  ZEF1450
 0300891455  ZEF1455
 0300891475  ZEF1475
 0300891477  ZEF1477
 0300891478  ZEF1478
 0300891479  ZEF1479
 0300891480  ZEF1480
 0300891488  ZEF1488
 0300891496  ZEF1496
 0300891497  ZEF1497
 0300891503  ZEF1503
 0300891504  ZEF1504
 0300891505  ZEF1505
 0300891509  ZEF1509
 0300891515  ZEF1515
 0300891519  ZEF1519
 0300891520  ZEF1520
 0300891528  ZEF1528
 0300891529  ZEF1529
 0300891530  ZEF1530
 0300891539  ZEF1539
 0300891540  ZEF1540
 0300891545  ZEF1545
 0300891546  ZEF1546

 IGNITION CABLE KIT

 0300891549  ZEF1549
 0300891556  ZEF1556
 0300891557  ZEF1557
 0300891561  ZEF1561
 0300891572  ZEF1572
 0300891596  ZEF1596
 0300891597  ZEF1597
 0300891598  ZEF1598
 0300891602  ZEF1602
 0300891604  ZEF1604
 0300891608  ZEF1608
 0300891609  ZEF1609
 0300891612  ZEF1612
 0300891617  ZEF1617
 0300891625  ZEF1625
 0300891627  ZEF1627
 0300891628  ZEF1628
 0300891629  ZEF1629
 0300891633  ZEF1633
 0300891634  ZEF1634
 0300891635  ZEF1635
 0300891636  ZEF1636
 0300891637  ZEF1637
 0300891638  ZEF1638
 0300891639  ZEF1639
 0300891640  ZEF1640
 0300891641  ZEF1641
 0300891642  ZEF1642
 0300891643  ZEF1643
 0300891644  ZEF1644
 0300891645  ZEF1645
 0300891646  ZEF1646
 0300891647  ZEF1647
 0300891648  ZEF1648
 0897890005  ZEF1671
 0897890007  ZEF1664
 0897890018  ZEF1665
 0897890024  ZEF1667
 0897890033  ZEF1661
 0897890074  ZEF1655
 0897890097  ZEF1657
 0897890098  ZEF1656
 0897890100  ZEF1669
 0897890124  ZEF1663
 0897890129  ZEF1652
 IGNITION COIL
 0040100014  ZS014
 0040100016  ZS016
 0040100017  ZS017
 0040100029  ZS029
 0040100030  ZS030
 0040100037  ZS037
 0040100041  ZS041
 0040100043  ZS043
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Long Code  Short Code

 Long Code Short Code  Long Code Short Code  Long Code Short Code
 IGNITION COIL
 0040100052  ZS052
 0040100053  ZS053
 0040100054  ZS054
 0040100068  ZS068
 0040100077  ZS077
 0040100079  ZS079
 0040100085  ZS085
 0040100088  ZS088
 0040100090  ZS090
 0040100095  ZS095
 0040100096  ZS096
 0040100118  ZS118
 0040100120  ZS120
 0040100121  ZS121
 0040100122  ZS122
 0040100123  ZS123
 0040100124  ZS124
 0040100125  ZS125
 0040100177  ZS177
 0040100178  ZS178
 0040100210  ZS210
 0040100215  ZS215
 0040100220  ZS220
 0040100224  ZS224
 0040100230  ZS230
 0040100231  ZS231
 0040100232  ZS232
 0040100234  ZS234
 0040100237  ZS237
 0040100239  ZS239
 0040100241  ZS241
 0040100242  ZS242
 0040100243  ZS243
 0040100244  ZS244
 0040100245  ZS245
 0040100246  ZS246
 0040100247  ZS247
 0040100248  ZS248
 0040100249  ZS249
 0040100250  ZS250
 0040100251  ZS251
 0040100252  ZS252
 0040100253  ZS253
 0040100254  ZS254
 0040100255  ZS255
 0040100256  ZS256
 0040100257  ZS257
 0040100258  ZS258
 0040100259  ZS259
 0040100261  ZS261
 0040100263  ZS263
 0040100264  ZS264
 0040100266  ZS266
 0040100267  ZS267

 IGNITION COIL
 0040100269  ZS269
 0040100274  ZS274
 0040100275  ZS275
 0040100276  ZS276
 0040100277  ZS277
 0040100278  ZS278
 0040100279  ZS279
 0040100280  ZS280
 0040100281  ZS281
 0040100282  ZS282
 0040100283  ZS283
 0040100284  ZS284
 0040100296  ZS296
 0040100297  ZS297
 0040100298  ZS298
 0040100299  ZS299
 0040100300  ZS300
 0040100301  ZS301
 0040100302  ZS302
 0040100304  ZS304
 0040100306  ZS306
 0040100307  ZS307
 0040100308  ZS308
 0040100309  ZS309
 0040100310  ZS310
 0040100311  ZS311
 0040100314  ZS314
 0040100315  ZS315
 0040100316  ZS316
 0040100317  ZS317
 0040100318  ZS318
 0040100319  ZS319
 0040100320  ZS320
 0040100321  ZS321
 0040100322  ZS322
 0040100323  ZS323
 0040100324  ZS324
 0040100325  ZS325
 0040100326  ZS326
 0040100327  ZS327
 0040100337  ZS337
 0040100338  ZS338
 0040100339  ZS339
 0040100340  ZS340
 0040100341  ZS341
 0040100342  ZS342
 0040100343  ZS343
 0040100344  ZS344
 0040100345  ZS345
 0040100346  ZS346
 0040100347  ZS347
 0040100348  ZS348
 0040100349  ZS349
 0040100350  ZS350

 IGNITION COIL
 0040100351  ZS351
 0040100352  ZS352
 0040100353  ZS353
 0040100354  ZS354
 0040100355  ZS355
 0040100356  ZS356
 0040100357  ZS357
 0040100358  ZS358
 0040100359  ZS359
 0040100360  ZS360
 0040100361  ZS361
 0040100365  ZS365
 0040100366  ZS366
 0040100367  ZS367
 0040100368  ZS368
 0040100369  ZS369
 0040100370  ZS370
 0040100371  ZS371
 0040100372  ZS372
 0040100376  ZS376
 0040100379  ZS379
 0040100380  ZS380
 0040100381  ZS381
 0040100382  ZS382
 0040100383  ZS383
 0040100384  ZS384
 0040100385  ZS385
 0040100386  ZS386
 0040100387  ZS387
 0040100388  ZS388
 0040100389  ZS389
 0040100392  ZS392
 0040100393  ZS393
 0040100394  ZS394
 0040100395  ZS395
 0040100396  ZS396
 0040100398  ZS398
 0040100400  ZS400
 0040100404  ZS404
 0040100405  ZS405
 0040100406  ZS406
 0040100407  ZS407
 0040100408  ZS408
 0040100409  ZS409
 0040100410  ZS410
 0040100416  ZS416
 0040100417  ZS417
 0040100418  ZS418
 0040100419  ZS419
 0040100421  ZS421
 0040100422  ZS422
 0040100426  ZS426
 0040100427  ZS427
 0040100428  ZS428
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Long Code  Short Code

 Long Code Short Code  Long Code Short Code  Long Code Short Code
 IGNITION COIL
 0040100429  ZS429
 0040100430  ZS430
 0040100431  ZS431
 0040100432  ZS432
 0040100433  ZS433
 0040100434  ZS434
 0040100435  ZS435
 0040100436  ZS436
 0040100437  ZS437
 0040100438  ZS438
 0040100439  ZS439
 0040100440  ZS440
 0040100445  ZS445
 0040100446  ZS446
 0040100447  ZS447A
 0040100449  ZS449
 0040100450  ZS450
 0040100451  ZS451
 0040100452  ZS452
 0040100453  ZS453
 0040100454  ZS454
 0040100455  ZS455
 0040100456  ZS456
 0040100469  ZS469
 0040100470  ZS470
 0040100472  ZS472
 0040100473  ZS473
 0040100474  ZS474
 0040100475  ZS475
 0040100476  ZS476
 0040100477  ZS477
 0040100478  ZS478
 0040100479  ZS479
 0040100480  ZS480
 0040100481  ZS481
 0040100482  ZS482
 0040100483  ZS483
 0040100485  ZS485
 0040100486  ZS486
 0040100487  ZS487
 0040100501  ZS501
 0040100502  ZS502
 0040100507  ZS507
 0040100508  ZS508
 0040100511  ZS511
 0040100513  ZS513
 0040100514  ZS514
 0040100515  ZS515
 0040100516  ZS516
 0040100518  ZS518
 0040100519  ZS519
 0040100520  ZS520
 0040100521  ZS521
 0040100522  ZS522

 IGNITION COIL
 0040100523  ZS523
 0040100524  ZS524
 0040100526  ZS526
 0040100532  ZS532
 0040100534  ZS534
 0040100535  ZS535
 0040100536  ZS536
 0040100537  ZS537
 0040100538  ZS538
 0040100539  ZS539
 0040100543  ZS543
 0040100544  ZS544
 0040100552  ZS552
 0040102012  ZSE012
 0040102013  ZSE013
 0040102019  ZSE019
 0040102021  ZSE021
 0040102025  ZSE025
 0040102026  ZSE026
 0040102029  ZSE029
 0040102030  ZSE030
 0040102031  ZSE031
 0040102032  ZSE032
 0040102033  ZSE033
 0040102036  ZSE036
 0040102037  ZSE037
 0040102039  ZSE039
 0040102040  ZSE040
 0040102041  ZSE041
 0040102042  ZSE042
 0040102043  ZSE043
 0040102044  ZSE044
 0040102045  ZSE045
 0040102046  ZSE046
 0040102047  ZSE047
 0040102048  ZSE048
 0040102051  ZSE051
 0040102052  ZSE052
 0040102054  ZSE054
 0040102055  ZSE055
 0040102056  ZSE056
 0040102059  ZSE059
 0040102061  ZSE061
 0040102062  ZSE062
 0040102063  ZSE063
 0040102065  ZSE065
 0040102066  ZSE066
 0040102067  ZSE067
 0040102068  ZSE068
 0040102069  ZSE069
 0040102071  ZSE071
 0040102072  ZSE072
 0040102073  ZSE073
 0040102074  ZSE074

 IGNITION COIL
 0040102075  ZSE075
 0040102076  ZSE076
 0040102077  ZSE077
 0040102078  ZSE078
 0040102079  ZSE079
 0040102080  ZSE080
 0040102081  ZSE081
 0040102082  ZSE082
 0040102083  ZSE083
 0040102084  ZSE084
 0040102086  ZSE086
 0040102087  ZSE087
 0040102088  ZSE088
 0040102093  ZSE093
 0040102094  ZSE094
 0040102126  ZSE126
 0040102127  ZSE127
 0040102128  ZSE128
 0040102129  ZSE129
 0040102130  ZSE130
 0040102131  ZSE131
 0040102132  ZSE132
 0040102133  ZSE133
 0040102134  ZSE134
 0040102135  ZSE135
 0040102136  ZSE136
 0040102137  ZSE137
 0040102138  ZSE138
 0040102140  ZSE140
 0040102142  ZSE142
 0040102143  ZSE143
 0040102144  ZSE144
 0040102145  ZSE145
 0040102146  ZSE146
 0040102147  ZSE147
 0040102148  ZSE148
 0040102149  ZSE149
 0040102150  ZSE150
 0040102151  ZSE151
 0040102152  ZSE152
 0040102153  ZSE153
 0040102154  ZSE154
 0040102156  ZSE156
 0040102157  ZSE157
 0040102158  ZSE158
 0040102159  ZSE159
 0040102160  ZSE160
 0040102161  ZSE161
 0040102162  ZSE162
 0040102163  ZSE163
 0040102164  ZSE164
 0040102165  ZSE165
 0040102166  ZSE166
 0040102167  ZSE167
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Long Code  Short Code

 Long Code Short Code  Long Code Short Code  Long Code Short Code
 IGNITION COIL
 0040102168  ZSE168
 0040102169  ZSE169
 0040102170  ZSE170
 0040102171  ZSE171
 0040102172  ZSE172
 0040102173  ZSE173
 0040102174  ZSE174
 0040102175  ZSE175
 0040102176  ZSE176
 0040102177  ZSE177
 0040102178  ZSE178
 0040102179  ZSE179
 0040102502  ZSE502
 0040103007  ZS313
 0040104002  ZS378
 0040104006  ZS377
 0040104009  ZS441
 0040104010  ZS443
 0040104011  ZS444
 0040104100  ZS375
 0040200500  ZA500
 0040200503  ZA503
 0040402001  ZSE001
 0040402003  ZSE003
 0040402004  ZSE004
 0040402007  ZSE007
 0040402008  ZSE008
 0040402009  ZSE009
 0040402010  ZSE010
 0040402011  ZSE011
 PLUG, COIL
 0300122111  ZLE234
 0300122113  ZLE247
 0300122114  ZLE255
 0300122115  ZLE232
 0300122116  ZLE233
 0300122117  ZLE276
 0300122118  ZLE277
 0300122119  ZLE278
 0300122122  ZLE288
 SPARK PLUG
 0001240901  Z306
 0001245901  Z359
 0001325701  Z76
 0001325705  Z79
 0001325710  Z78
 0001330104  Z75
 0001330105  Z128
 0001330112  Z93
 0001330113  Z92
 0001330116  Z121
 0001330117  Z126
 0001330119  Z121
 0001330702  Z1

 SPARK PLUG
 0001330709  Z2
 0001330717  Z4
 0001330718  Z3
 0001330725  Z5
 0001330726  Z1
 0001330731  Z100
 0001330780  Z227
 0001330904  Z122
 0001330905  Z240
 0001335107  Z90
 0001335108  Z91
 0001335110  Z120
 0001335702  Z11
 0001335707  Z58
 0001335709  Z12
 0001335714  Z61
 0001335725  Z63
 0001335729  Z13
 0001335732  Z14
 0001335737  Z62
 0001335742  Z200
 0001335788  Z344
 0001335789  Z272
 0001335905  Z282
 0001335910  Z171
 0001335911  Z176
 0001335914  Z188
 0001335917  Z321
 0001335919  Z170
 0001340103  Z89
 0001340702  Z22
 0001340704  Z51
 0001340706  Z52
 0001340717  Z53
 0001340806  Z105
 0001340903  Z104
 0001340908  Z185
 0001340910  Z236
 0001340915  Z295
 0001340916  Z224
 0001340917  Z349
 0001345702  Z42
 0001345704  Z44
 0001345720  Z29
 0001345906  Z277
 0001345912  Z317
 0001345914  Z347
 0001345915  Z348
 0001350910  Z339
 0001350911  Z345
 0001355700  Z38
 0001400701  Z85
 0001430700  Z118
 0001430701  Z68

 SPARK PLUG
 0001435307  M14-175
 0001435700  Z10
 0001435705  Z57
 0001440700  Z48
 0001445308  M14-225
 0001445700  Z41
 0001445702  Z40
 0001448305  ZM14-260
 0001450702  Z39
 0001455702  Z37
 0001529302  Z112
 0001625700  Z80
 0001625702  Z81
 0001625705  Z174
 0001630101  Z17
 0001630700  Z6
 0001630704  Z7
 0001635700  Z17
 0001635709  Z17
 0001640700  Z25
 0001640704  Z55
 0001645700  Z31
 0001645703  Z25
 0001700901  Z108
 0001735700  Z32
 0001740700  Z33
 0002135700  Z341
 0002140900  Z210
 0002150700  Z199
 0002230300  Z243
 0002230900  Z242
 0002230901  Z320
 0002235700  Z234
 0002235901  Z288
 0002235905  Z325
 0002240701  Z293
 0002240702  Z292
 0002240703  Z308
 0002240707  Z358
 0002240907  Z336
 0002240909  Z318
 0002240910  Z274
 0002240911  Z332
 0002240913  Z333
 0002245703  Z286
 0002245704  Z291
 0002245900  Z355
 0002250900  Z338
 0002250901  Z357
 0002325700  Z82
 0002325723  Z220
 0002325900  Z285
 0002330102  Z173
 0002330104  Z190
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Long Code  Short Code

 Long Code Short Code  Long Code Short Code  Long Code Short Code
 SPARK PLUG
 0002330203  Z248
 0002330204  Z249
 0002330205  Z254
 0002330206  Z255
 0002330215  Z287
 0002330217  Z334
 0002330701  Z8
 0002330702  Z9
 0002330703  Z72
 0002330704  Z73
 0002330709  Z119
 0002330710  Z74
 0002330712  Z152
 0002330713  Z153
 0002330714  Z154
 0002330716  Z183
 0002330794  Z203
 0002330795  Z208
 0002330796  Z223
 0002330902  Z211
 0002330903  Z229
 0002330904  Z302
 0002330905  Z238
 0002330918  Z278
 0002330925  Z311
 0002330926  Z302
 0002330930  Z343
 0002335100  Z60
 0002335104  Z172
 0002335128  Z213
 0002335131  Z239
 0002335137  Z304
 0002335138  Z324
 0002335139  Z360
 0002335500  Z98
 0002335503  Z257
 0002335701  Z20
 0002335704  Z59
 0002335706  Z21
 0002335707  Z15
 0002335708  Z16
 0002335709  Z123
 0002335712  Z156
 0002335713  Z156
 0002335714  Z157
 0002335715  Z158
 0002335717  Z193
 0002335719  Z184
 0002335802  Z299
 0002335901  Z130
 0002335902  Z149
 0002335903  Z150
 0002335904  Z151
 0002335911  Z237

 SPARK PLUG
 0002335912  Z224
 0002335914  Z228
 0002335915  Z235
 0002335925  Z279
 0002335926  Z280
 0002335935  Z301
 0002335936  Z297
 0002335937  Z307
 0002335938  Z312
 0002335939  Z326
 0002335940  Z206
 0002335946  Z337
 0002335947  Z346
 0002336715  Z225
 0002336724  Z247
 0002336725  Z250
 0002336726  Z251
 0002336734  Z184
 0002336738  Z273
 0002340101  Z129
 0002340102  Z145
 0002340117  Z204
 0002340123  Z300
 0002340500  Z116
 0002340501  Z194
 0002340504  Z245
 0002340701  Z27
 0002340702  Z24
 0002340703  Z27
 0002340704  Z24
 0002340768  Z252
 0002340771  Z335
 0002340903  Z159
 0002340905  Z221
 0002340906  Z226
 0002340908  Z284
 0002340909  Z313
 0002340910  Z314
 0002340915  Z340
 0002340918  Z275
 0002345118  Z294
 0002345501  Z192
 0002345504  Z198
 0002345701  Z47
 0002345702  Z30
 0002345704  Z45
 0002345731  Z253
 0002345904  Z323
 0002345906  Z354
 0002350901  Z231
 0002435701  Z19
 0002620708  Z216
 0002625700  Z117
 0002630701  Z177

 SPARK PLUG
 0002630715  Z222
 0002630900  Z148
 0002630903  Z298
 0002630904  Z309
 0002630905  Z310
 0002635100  Z127
 0002635700  Z95
 0002635701  Z67
 0002635902  Z296
 0002635903  Z97
 0002635904  Z342
 0002640100  Z144
 0002640700  Z26
 0002640701  Z49
 0002640712  Z305
 0002640900  Z97
 0002640904  Z209
 0002640907  Z230
 0002640910  Z315
 0003335401  Z111
 0004021601  Z109
 0004350904  Z187
 0004350905  Z189
 0004350908  Z205
 0004350911  Z212
 0004350913  Z215
 0004350914  Z217
 0004350921  Z244
 0004350922  Z258
 0004350925  Z281
 0004350926  Z290
 0004350930  Z328
 0004355900  Z102
 0004355902  Z163
 0004445901  Z195
 0004500400  Z110
 0004520301  Z270
 0004525302  Z262
 0004535301  Z271
 0004535403  Z263
 0004535700  Z267
 0004800501  Z168
 0004800503  Z178
 0004800504  Z182
 0004800505  Z196
 0004800912  Z179
 0004800918  Z201
 0004800919  Z202
 0004900503  Z181
 SWITCH UNIT, IGNITION SYSTEM

 0040401001  ZM001
 0040401002  ZM002
 0040401003  ZM003
 0040401004  ZM004
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Long Code  Short Code

 Long Code Short Code  Long Code Short Code  Long Code Short Code
 SWITCH UNIT, IGNITION SYSTEM

 0040401005  ZM005
 0040401006  ZM006
 0040401007  ZM007
 0040401008  ZM008
 0040401009  ZM009
 0040401010  ZM010
 0040401012  ZM012
 0040401013  ZM013
 0040401014  ZM014
 0040401015  ZM015
 0040401016  ZM016
 0040401017  ZM017
 0040401018  ZM018
 0040401019  ZM019
 0040401020  ZM020
 0040401022  ZM022
 0040401023  ZM023
 0040401024  ZM024
 0040401025  ZM025
 0040401026  ZM026
 0040401027  ZM027
 0040401029  ZM029
 0040401031  ZM031
 0040401032  ZM032
 0040401033  ZM033
 0040401034  ZM034
 0040401036  ZM036
 0040401037  ZM037
 0040401038  ZM038
 0040401039  ZM039
 0040401041  ZM041
 0040401043  ZM043
 0040401045  ZM045
 0040401046  ZM046
 0040401047  ZM047
 0040401048  ZM048
 0040401049  ZM049
 0040401050  ZM050
 0040401051  ZM051
 0040401052  ZM052
 0040401053  ZM053
 0040401054  ZM054
 0040401055  ZM055
 0040401056  ZM056
 0040401057  ZM057
 0040401058  ZM058
 0040401059  ZM059
 0040401060  ZM060
 0040401061  ZM061
 0040401062  ZM062
 0040401063  ZM063
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NOTAS TÉCNICAS
TECHNICKÉ POZNÁMKY

[1] Alternatively
[2] Braking / Drive Dynamics: for vehicles with ABS
[3] Catalytic Converter Type: for vehicles with

catalyst
[4] Catalytic Converter Type: for vehicles with

catalyst arrangement;for vehicles with catalyst
[5] Catalytic Converter Type: for vehicles without

catalytic convertor
[6] Catalytic Converter Type: With 2 way catalyst
[7] Catalytic Converter Type: with 3 way catalyst
[8] Climate Zones: for cold climates
[9] Climate Zones: For tropical climates
[10] Climate Zones: not for tropical climate zones
[11] Colour: Black
[12] Colour: Blue
[13] Colour: blue;green
[14] Colour: Brown
[15] Colour: Grey
[16] Colour: Light Grey
[17] Colour: Orange
[18] Colour: Red
[19] Colour: Silver
[20] Colour: white
[21] Colour: yellow
[22] Distributor Number: 525 100
[23] Distributor Number:

525352A;525352B;525352C;525352D
[24] Distributor Number: 59 58 566
[25] Distributor Number: 75 82 148
[26] Distributor Number: Bosch
[27] Distributor Number: Ducellier
[28] Exhaust Emission Norm: D3
[29] Exhaust Emission Norm: D4
[30] Exhaust Emission Norm: Euro 2
[31] Exhaust Emission Norm: Euro 3 (D3)
[32] Exhaust Emission Norm: Euro 3 (D3);Euro 4 (D4)
[33] Exhaust Emission Norm: Euro 4 (D4)
[34] Exhaust Emission Norm: Euro 5
[35] Exhaust Emission Norm: Euro 6
[36] Exhaust Emission Norm: Euro 6 PLUS
[37] Exhaust Emission Norm: L3
[38] Exhaust Emission Norm: ULEV2
[39] Fitting Position: Driver side
[40] Fitting Position: exhaust
[41] Fitting Position: intake
[42] Fitting Position: Lateral Installation;to cylinder

5;to cylinder 6;to cylinder 7;to cylinder 8
[43] Fitting Position: Left
[44] Fitting Position: Right
[45] Fitting Position: to cylinder 1;to cylinder 2;to

cylinder 3
[46] Fitting Position: to cylinder 1;to cylinder 2;to

cylinder 3;to cylinder 4
[47] Fitting Position: to cylinder 1;to cylinder 3
[48] Fitting Position: to cylinder 1;to cylinder 3;to

cylinder 5
[49] Fitting Position: to cylinder 1;to cylinder 4
[50] Fitting Position: to cylinder 2
[51] Fitting Position: to cylinder 2; to cylinder 5
[52] Fitting Position: to cylinder 2;to cylinder 3
[53] Fitting Position: to cylinder 2;to cylinder 4

[54] Fitting Position: to cylinder 2;to cylinder 4;to
cylinder 6

[55] Fitting Position: to cylinder 3
[56] Fitting Position: to cylinder 4;to cylinder 5;to

cylinder 6
[57] Fitting Position: to cylinder 5;to cylinder 6;to

cylinder 7;to cylinder 8
[58] Fitting Position: Upper;to cylinder 1;to cylinder

2;to cylinder 3;to cylinder 4
[59] for facelift: No
[60] for facelift: Yes
[61] For manufacturer exhaust norm: CEE 19-5
[62] For manufacturer exhaust norm: CEE 19-5;US 87
[63] For manufacturer exhaust norm: CEE

19-5;US-84;US 87
[64] For manufacturer exhaust norm: CEE 95
[65] For manufacturer exhaust norm: CEE Fase 2
[66] For manufacturer exhaust norm: CEE Phase 4
[67] For manufacturer exhaust norm: CEE95
[68] For manufacturer exhaust norm: CF2
[69] For manufacturer exhaust norm: CF2;CF3
[70] For manufacturer exhaust norm: CF3
[71] For manufacturer exhaust norm: CF3;CF4
[72] For manufacturer exhaust norm: CF4
[73] For manufacturer exhaust norm: EM.09
[74] For manufacturer exhaust norm: EURO 5
[75] For manufacturer exhaust norm: US 87
[76] For manufacturer exhaust norm: US-84;CEE 19-5
[77] For OE number: 000 158 62 03
[78] For OE number: 000 158 64 03
[79] For OE number: 032 905 106 B
[80] For OE number: 036 905 715 F
[81] For OE number: 03F 905 409 B
[82] For OE number: 03L 905 061 G
[83] For OE number: 04606869AC;04606869AB
[84] For OE number: 058 905 101 A
[85] For OE number: 059 905 061 H
[86] For OE number: 059 963 319 T
[87] For OE number: 06A 905 097
[88] For OE number: 06A 905 115 D
[89] For OE number: 06B 905 115 E
[90] For OE number: 06E 905 115 E
[91] For OE number: 07K 905 715 F
[92] For OE number: 100630
[93] For OE number: 101 000 002 AB
[94] For OE number: 101 000 033 AA
[95] For OE number: 101 000 041 AC
[96] For OE number: 101 905 601 B
[97] For OE number: 101 905 601 F
[98] For OE number: 1106500Q0H;1106500Q0L
[99] For OE number: 110651492R
[100] For OE number: 110651749R
[101] For OE number: 110655X00A
[102] For OE number: 11067BN700
[103] For OE number: 12 08 046
[104] For OE number: 12 12 2 158 252
[105] For OE number: 12 12 2 293 697
[106] For OE number: 12 13 1 703 228
[107] For OE number: 12 13 1 712 219
[108] For OE number: 12 13 7 510 738

[109] For OE number: 12 13 7 548 553
[110] For OE number: 12 13 7 594 937
[111] For OE number: 12 13 7 638 477
[112] For OE number: 12 13 8 616 153
[113] For OE number: 12 21 7 800 156
[114] For OE number: 12 21 7 801 200
[115] For OE number: 12 23 0 038 490
[116] For OE number: 12 23 2 248 059
[117] For OE number: 12 23 7 786 869
[118] For OE number: 12 23 7 798 001
[119] For OE number: 12611424
[120] For OE number: 1275971
[121] For OE number: 1306696
[122] For OE number: 171 905 115
[123] For OE number: 18550-80KA0
[124] For OE number: 18550-84A51
[125] For OE number: 18829-11050
[126] For OE number: 1M21-18B515-AA
[127] For OE number: 22 43 361 34R
[128] For OE number: 2240120J05
[129] For OE number: 2240120J06
[130] For OE number: 2240120J07
[131] For OE number: 224332428R
[132] For OE number: 224481KT0A
[133] For OE number: 224488H315
[134] For OE number: 224488J11C
[135] For OE number: 22448ED800
[136] For OE number: 22448-ZE00C
[137] For OE number: 25182496;96253555
[138] For OE number: 27301 02100
[139] For OE number: 27301 02600
[140] For OE number: 27301 02700
[141] For OE number: 27301 03000
[142] For OE number: 27301 03010
[143] For OE number: 27301 03110
[144] For OE number: 27301 04000
[145] For OE number: 27301 22600
[146] For OE number: 27301 23700
[147] For OE number: 27301 26600
[148] For OE number: 27301 26640
[149] For OE number: 27301 2B000
[150] For OE number: 27301 2B010
[151] For OE number: 27301 37120
[152] For OE number: 27301 700
[153] For OE number: 27310 37100
[154] For OE number: 2S6Q-6M090-AB
[155] For OE number: 2S6Q-6M090-BB
[156] For OE number: 30520-RRA-007
[157] For OE number: 30713416;9125601
[158] For OE number: 3203926
[159] For OE number: 357911253
[160] For OE number: 36710 2A100
[161] For OE number: 36710 3A000
[162] For OE number: 36710 4A000
[163] For OE number: 46 777 288
[164] For OE number: 4609140AB
[165] For OE number: 46796050
[166] For OE number: 55210051
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[167] For OE number: 56029098AA;56029098AB
[168] For OE number:

56032520AB;56032520AC;56032520AE;560235
20AF

[169] For OE number: 56041019
[170] For OE number: 56041476AA;56041476AB
[171] For OE number:

56041476AA;56041476AB;56041019
[172] For OE number: 5960 66
[173] For OE number: 5960 66;5960 F5
[174] For OE number: 5960 F4
[175] For OE number: 5970.60
[176] For OE number: 5981 26;5981 27
[177] For OE number: 70863020
[178] For OE number: 70863021
[179] For OE number: 7648797
[180] For OE number: 7700100586
[181] For OE number: 7700100589
[182] For OE number: 7700100643
[183] For OE number: 7700107269
[184] For OE number: 7700273226
[185] For OE number: 7700273826
[186] For OE number: 7700274008;224336134R
[187] For OE number: 7700500168
[188] For OE number: 7700500180
[189] For OE number: 7700737612
[190] For OE number: 7700872265
[191] For OE number: 7701041607
[192] For OE number: 7701041608
[193] For OE number: 7701069730
[194] For OE number: 7746152
[195] For OE number: 7746153
[196] For OE number: 7B0905115
[197] For OE number: 8200020791
[198] For OE number: 8200051128
[199] For OE number: 8200084401;8200025256
[200] For OE number: 8200360911;8200702693
[201] For OE number: 8200486877
[202] For OE number: 8200490950
[203] For OE number: 8200506297
[204] For OE number: 8200561251
[205] For OE number: 8200682592
[206] For OE number: 8200702693
[207] For OE number: 8200943801
[208] For OE number: 8973065193
[209] For OE number: 90543253
[210] For OE number: 90919-02163
[211] For OE number: 90919-02197
[212] For OE number: 90919-02230
[213] For OE number: 90919-02234
[214] For OE number: 90919-02234;90919-02207
[215] For OE number: 90919-02238
[216] For OE number: 90919-02243
[217] For OE number: 90919-02248
[218] For OE number: 90919-02262
[219] For OE number: 90919-02265
[220] For OE number: 90919-02266
[221] For OE number: 91132006
[222] For OE number: 93176801

[223] For OE number: 93177212
[224] For OE number: 93198468
[225] For OE number: 95VW-6M090-AB
[226] For OE number: 9638985980
[227] For OE number: 9651583680
[228] For OE number: 99917002390
[229] For OE number: A 000 158 78 03
[230] For OE number: A 000 159 24 01
[231] For OE number: A 001 159 14 01
[232] For OE number: A 001 159 15 01;A 001 159 16

01
[233] For OE number: A 001 159 20 01;A 001 159 21

01
[234] For OE number: A 001 159 22 01
[235] For OE number: A 001 159 26 01
[236] For OE number: A 001 159 50 01;A 001 159 71

01
[237] For OE number: A 001 545 97 32;A 002 545 05

32
[238] For OE number: A 003 159 36 03
[239] For OE number: A 007 545 98 32
[240] For OE number: A 272 906 00 60
[241] For OE number: A 276 906 51 00;A 276 906 45

00
[242] For OE number: A 642 900 58 01
[243] For OE number: MD003823
[244] For OE number: MD050212
[245] For OE number: MD104696
[246] For OE number:

MD111950;MD114994;MD120167
[247] For OE number: MD114994
[248] For OE number: N 017 811 39
[249] For OE number: N 105 916 02;N 105 916 03
[250] For OE number: N 105 916 03
[251] For OE number: N 105 916 04
[252] For OE number: N 105 916 08
[253] For OE number: NEC100630
[254] For OE number: S210-18-140;S210-18-140 A
[255] For OE number: XM34-12A342-BA
[256] For PR number: 06114
[257] For PR number: 06414
[258] For PR number: 07847
[259] For PR number: 0GG
[260] For PR number: 0K3+TS8
[261] For PR number: 3852
[262] For PR number: 7CF
[263] For PR number: 7CF, 7MM
[264] For PR number: 7CP, 7MV
[265] For PR number: 7MM
[266] For PR number: 7MM, 7MJ
[267] For PR number: 7MM;7MJ;7MW
[268] For PR number: 7MU
[269] For PR number: D3E
[270] For PR number: D7N
[271] For PR number: GP1
[272] For PR number: GP2+TD1
[273] For PR number: GP2+TF1
[274] For PR number: GP2+TH1
[275] For PR number: T41
[276] For PR number: T41;TF1

[277] For PR number: TD1
[278] For PR number: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7CP
[279] For PR number: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW
[280] For PR number: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW, 7CI, 7CP
[281] For PR number: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW, 7CP
[282] For PR number: TE1
[283] For PR number: TF1
[284] For PR number: TG1
[285] For PR number: TH1
[286] For PR number: TH1+7GB
[287] For PR number: TH1+7MK
[288] For PR number: TI4+7MV, 7CF, 7MJ, 7CP
[289] For PR number: TM4
[290] For PR number: TS8
[291] for SA code: 021
[292] for SA code: 022
[293] for SA code: 081240
[294] for SA code: 494
[295] for SA code: 700
[296] for SA code: 803;804;805;806
[297] for SA code: 803+053
[298] for SA code: 928
[299] for SA code: 929
[300] for SA code: 940K;939K;802
[301] for SA code: MC1;MC2;MC3;MP1;MP2;MP3
[302] for SA code: MC2+MS9
[303] for SA code: MQ3;MQ4;MQ5
[304] for SA code: MQ6;MC0
[305] for SA code: U43;U83
[306] Manufacturer Restriction: 0040100014 / ZS 014
[307] Manufacturer Restriction: 0040100016 / ZS 016
[308] Manufacturer Restriction: 0040100017 / ZS 017
[309] Manufacturer Restriction: 0040100031 / ZS 031
[310] Manufacturer Restriction: 0040100036 / ZS 036
[311] Manufacturer Restriction: 0040100043 / ZS 043
[312] Manufacturer Restriction: 0040100309 / ZS

309;0040100361 / ZS 361
[313] Manufacturer Restriction: 0040100340 / ZS 340
[314] Manufacturer Restriction: BERU
[315] Manufacturer Restriction: BORGWARNER
[316] Manufacturer Restriction: BOSCH
[317] Manufacturer Restriction: BOSCH / LUCAS
[318] Manufacturer Restriction: BOSCH FGR8MQPE
[319] Manufacturer Restriction: BOSCH; Ducel.; Mar.
[320] Manufacturer Restriction: BOSCH; DUCELLIER
[321] Manufacturer Restriction: Bosch;Beru
[322] Manufacturer Restriction: BOSCH;NAGARES
[323] Manufacturer Restriction:

BOSCH;NAGARES;LUCAS
[324] Manufacturer Restriction: Bremi
[325] Manufacturer Restriction: Champion
[326] Manufacturer Restriction: DELCO REMY
[327] Manufacturer Restriction: DELPHI
[328] Manufacturer Restriction: DUCELLIER
[329] Manufacturer Restriction: ELDOR
[330] Manufacturer Restriction: ELECTRICFIL
[331] Manufacturer Restriction: Electronic
[332] Manufacturer Restriction: EYQUEM FC52LS
[333] Manufacturer Restriction: EYQUEM RFC58LZ2E
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[334] Manufacturer Restriction: EYQUEM RFN58LZ
[335] Manufacturer Restriction: FEMSA
[336] Manufacturer Restriction: Vehicle with diagnosis
[337] Manufacturer Restriction: Hanshin
[338] Manufacturer Restriction: HITACHI
[339] Manufacturer Restriction: ILKAR7A7
[340] Manufacturer Restriction: JOHSON RFC58LZP
[341] Manufacturer Restriction: Small Engine
[342] Manufacturer Restriction: Kyocera
[343] Manufacturer Restriction: LUCAS
[344] Manufacturer Restriction: MARELLI
[345] Manufacturer Restriction: MARELLI;DUCELLIER
[346] Manufacturer Restriction: NGK
[347] Manufacturer Restriction: NGK BKR5EK
[348] Manufacturer Restriction: NGK LFR5A-11
[349] Manufacturer Restriction: NGK PFR6G-9
[350] Manufacturer Restriction: NGK PFR7Z-TG
[351] Manufacturer Restriction: without cable

Coil-to-Distributor
[352] Manufacturer Restriction: Peugeot
[353] Manufacturer Restriction: RENAULT
[354] Manufacturer Restriction: Renault -RFC58LZ2
[355] Manufacturer Restriction: RENAULT RFC58LZ2E
[356] Manufacturer Restriction: SAE
[357] Manufacturer Restriction: Sagem
[358] Manufacturer Restriction: seconda seria
[359] Manufacturer Restriction: SIEMENS / MARELLI
[360] Manufacturer Restriction: System BOSCH
[361] Manufacturer Restriction: System BOSCH /

TEMIC
[362] Manufacturer Restriction: System BOSCH /

VW;Mazda
(S.-Afrika);VW(Brasil,S.-Afrika);VW(M.-/S.-Amerik
a)

[363] Manufacturer Restriction: System BOSCH;Ignition
module without coil

[364] Manufacturer Restriction: System DELCO
[365] Manufacturer Restriction: System Delco-Remy
[366] Manufacturer Restriction: System DENSO
[367] Manufacturer Restriction: SYSTEM DUCELLIER
[368] Manufacturer Restriction: System FEMSA
[369] Manufacturer Restriction: System Ford
[370] Manufacturer Restriction: System HITACHI
[371] Manufacturer Restriction: System Lada
[372] Manufacturer Restriction: System LUCAS
[373] Manufacturer Restriction: System MARELLI
[374] Manufacturer Restriction: System Mitsubishi
[375] Manufacturer Restriction: System VALEO
[376] Manufacturer Restriction: Recommendation
[377] Manufacturer Restriction: WEBER
[378] Manufacturer Restriction: Ignition module

without coil
[379] Manufacturer Restriction: Ignition System:

BOSCH
[380] Manufacturer Restriction: Ignition System: Lucas
[381] Not for exhaust-emission standard: Euro 5
[382] not for SA Code: 494
[383] not for SA Code: 803;804;805;806
[384] not for SA Code: 928
[385] not for SA Code: 929
[386] not for SA Code: 940K;939K

[387] not for SA Code: A09/A10/A11/104K/U42/927
[388] not for SA Code: U43;U83
[389] Note: At mainly short distance travel and regular

cold starts.
[390] Note: Changing the ignition coil to satisfy the

manufacturer’s requirements, install the ignition
coil only together with the original heat shield
(FORD 1315753, 2S6G 12A376AE). Make sure
that the catalytic converter is operating properly.

[391] Note: Product installed must be determined on
vehicle or engine.

[392] Observe technical data
[393] Recommended replace interval (km)): 20000
[394] Recommended replace interval (km)): 30000
[395] Recommended replace interval (km)): 40000
[396] Regional availability: Exclude Austria;Exclude

Germany;Exclude Switzerland
[397] Regional availability: Exclude France
[398] Regional availability: Exclude United States of

America
[399] Regional availability: Exclude United States of

America;Exclude Japan
[400] Regional availability: Include Canada
[401] Regional availability: Include France
[402] Regional availability: Include United States of

America
[403] Regional availability: Include United States of

America;Include Japan
[404] Spark Plug: Two identical spark plugs per

cylinder
[405] Transmission Type: Automatic Transmission
[406] Transmission Type: CVT (Stepless)
[407] Transmission Type: Manual Transmission
[408] Transmission Type: Manual Transmission,

5-speed
[409] Transmission Type: Manual Transmission,

6-speed
[410] Vehicle Equipment: for vehicles with air

conditioning
[411] Vehicle Equipment: For vehicles with distributor
[412] Vehicle Equipment: for vehicles with immobilizer
[413] Vehicle Equipment: for vehicles with start-stop

function
[414] Vehicle Equipment: for vehicles without diesel

soot filter
[415] Vehicle Equipment: For vehicles without

distributor
[416] Vehicle Equipment: for vehicles without

immobilizer
[417] Vehicle Equipment: For vehicles without quick

start system
[418] Vehicle Equipment: for vehicles without

start-stop function
[419] Vehicle Main Current: for vehicles with 12V main

current
[420] Vehicle Main Current: for vehicles with 24V main

current
[421] Version: 0221504030
[422] Version: 12V
[423] Version: 1P
[424] Version: 2U
[425] Version: 55kW
[426] Version: 56kW
[427] Version: A-115T1
[428] Version: Exhaust Emission Norm CEE2000

[429] Version: Exhaust Emission Norm CEE95
[430] Version: Point of model changes 02/2
[431] Version: Body: LB
[432] Version: Body: LB (USA)
[433] Version: CEE2000, without EOBD
[434] Version: D4123
[435] Version: DOHC
[436] Version: DP0;JB3;JC5
[437] Version: DP0;JB3;JC5;JC7;SD1
[438] Version: DSL
[439] Version: Duratorq / SID 206
[440] Version: EA17 041
[441] Version: ETHANOL (E85)
[442] Version: for FSI-Engines
[443] Version: FORMEL E
[444] Version: GAMMA
[445] Version: GAMME EVOLUTION
[446] Version: GDI
[447] Version: JB0;JB1;JB2;JB3
[448] Version: JB1;JB3
[449] Version: JPN
[450] Version: Kappa
[451] Version: Conical seal seat
[452] Version: KK13
[453] Version: LCI
[454] Version: M47
[455] Version: M47N
[456] Version: M47N2
[457] Version: M57N
[458] Version: M57N2
[459] Version: MA13
[460] Version: MA13; Transmission JH3/JR5
[461] Version: MD13 NAGARES
[462] Version: MD13 NAGARES;Transmission PF1
[463] Version: with charged air cooling
[464] Version: MJ
[465] Version: MM
[466] Version: MPI
[467] Version: N47
[468] Version: N47N
[469] Version: N57
[470] Version: N57N
[471] Version: N57S
[472] Version: N57Z
[473] Version: NA13
[474] Version: Transmission JR5
[475] Version: NA13;Transmission JR5, TL4
[476] Version: ND13
[477] Version: not for exhaust norm EURO 5
[478] Version: Lower Compression
[479] Version: not B37A
[480] Version: not B37B
[481] Version: not for FSI-Engines
[482] Version: Not for Van´s
[483] Version: not N57N
[484] Version: without EOBD
[485] Version: OP13
[486] Version: alternative for ZS269
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[487] Version: alternative for ZS522
[488] Version: Puma
[489] Version: Relais #3/103
[490] Version: Relais #4/103
[491] Version: Relais #8/103
[492] Version: RFC58LZ2E
[493] Version: RUSSIA PLANT
[494] Version: SOHC
[495] Version: S-QGS
[496] Version: TK 12 /A3
[497] Version: TK 12/A3
[498] Version: TK 6 A/3
[499] Version: Transmission JB3
[500] Version: Transmission JC5
[501] Version: Transmission JH3/JR5
[502] Version: Transmission PK5
[503] Version: Type AK
[504] Version: Type BK
[505] Version: Type CK
[506] Version: UK
[507] Version: USA
[508] Version: With heat shield pipe
[509] Version: Without heat shield pipe
[510] Version: XT17 LINDE
[511] Version: Y-115T1
[512] Version: ZH13
[513] Version: ZP17
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[1] A scelta
[2] Frenata/guida: per veicoli con ABS
[3] Tipo catalizzatore: per veicoli con

catalizzatore;per veicoli con predisposizione
catalizzatore

[4] Tipo catalizzatore: per veicoli con sistema
catalitico;per veicoli con motore catalitico

[5] Tipo catalizzatore: per veicoli senza catalizzatore
[6] Tipo catalizzatore: con catalizzatore senza sonda

lambda
[7] Tipo catalizzatore: con catalizzatore a tre vie
[8] Zone climatiche: per climi freddi
[9] Zone climatiche: per zone climatiche tropicali
[10] Zone climatiche: Non per zone climatiche

tropicali
[11] Colore: Nero
[12] Colore: Blu
[13] Colore: Blu; Verde
[14] Colore: Marrone
[15] Colore: Grigio
[16] Colore: Light Grey
[17] Colore: Arancione
[18] Colore: Rosso
[19] Colore: Argento
[20] Colore: Bianco
[21] Colore: Giallo
[22] N° distributore accensione: 525 100
[23] N° distributore accensione:

525352A;525352B;525352C;525352D
[24] N° distributore accensione: 59 58 566
[25] N° distributore accensione: 75 82 148
[26] N° distributore accensione: Bosch
[27] N° distributore accensione: Ducellier
[28] Norma sui gas di scarico: D3
[29] Norma sui gas di scarico: D4
[30] Norma sui gas di scarico: Euro 2
[31] Norma sui gas di scarico: Euro 3 (D3)
[32] Norma sui gas di scarico: Euro 3 (D3);Euro 4 (D4)
[33] Norma sui gas di scarico: Euro 4 (D4)
[34] Norma sui gas di scarico: Euro 5
[35] Norma sui gas di scarico: Euro 6
[36] Norma sui gas di scarico: Euro 6 PLUS
[37] Norma sui gas di scarico: L3
[38] Norma sui gas di scarico: ULEV2
[39] Lato montaggio: Lato conducente
[40] Lato montaggio: Scarico
[41] Lato montaggio: Aspirazione
[42] Lato montaggio: Installazione laterale;a cilindro

5;a cilindro 6;a cilindro 7;a cilindro 8
[43] Lato montaggio: Sinistra
[44] Lato montaggio: Destra
[45] Lato montaggio: a cilindro 1;a cilindro 2;a

cilindro 3
[46] Lato montaggio: a cilindro 1;a cilindro 2;a

cilindro 3;a cilindro 4
[47] Lato montaggio: a cilindro 1; a cilindro 3
[48] Lato montaggio: a cilindro 1;a cilindro 3;a

cilindro 5
[49] Lato montaggio: su cilindri 1, 4
[50] Lato montaggio: su cilindro 2
[51] Lato montaggio: a cilindro 2; a cilindro 5

[52] Lato montaggio: su cilindri 2, 3
[53] Lato montaggio: su cilindri 2, 4
[54] Lato montaggio: a cilindro 2;a cilindro 4;a

cilindro 6
[55] Lato montaggio: Al cilindro 3
[56] Lato montaggio: a cilindro 4;a cilindro 5;a

cilindro 6
[57] Lato montaggio: a cilindro 5;a cilindro 6;a

cilindro 7;a cilindro 8
[58] Lato montaggio: Superiore; a cilindro 1;a cilindro

2;a cilindro 3;a cilindro 4
[59] per Facelift: No
[60] per Facelift: Yes
[61] per norma sui gas di scarico-Costruttore: CEE

19-5
[62] per norma sui gas di scarico-Costruttore: CEE

19-5;US 87
[63] per norma sui gas di scarico-Costruttore: CEE

19-5;US-84;US 87
[64] per norma sui gas di scarico-Costruttore: CEE 95
[65] per norma sui gas di scarico-Costruttore: CEE

Fase 2
[66] per norma sui gas di scarico-Costruttore: CEE

Phase 4
[67] per norma sui gas di scarico-Costruttore: CEE95
[68] per norma sui gas di scarico-Costruttore: CF2
[69] per norma sui gas di scarico-Costruttore:

CF2;CF3
[70] per norma sui gas di scarico-Costruttore: CF3
[71] per norma sui gas di scarico-Costruttore:

CF3;CF4
[72] per norma sui gas di scarico-Costruttore: CF4
[73] per norma sui gas di scarico-Costruttore: EM.09
[74] per norma sui gas di scarico-Costruttore: EURO 5
[75] per norma sui gas di scarico-Costruttore: US 87
[76] per norma sui gas di scarico-Costruttore:

US-84;CEE 19-5
[77] per N° OE: 000 158 62 03
[78] per N° OE: 000 158 64 03
[79] per N° OE: 032 905 106 B
[80] per N° OE: 036 905 715 F
[81] per N° OE: 03F 905 409 B
[82] per N° OE: 03L 905 061 G
[83] per N° OE: 04606869AC;04606869AB
[84] per N° OE: 058 905 101 A
[85] per N° OE: 059 905 061 H
[86] per N° OE: 059 963 319 T
[87] per N° OE: 06A 905 097
[88] per N° OE: 06A 905 115 D
[89] per N° OE: 06B 905 115 E
[90] per N° OE: 06E 905 115 E
[91] per N° OE: 07K 905 715 F
[92] per N° OE: 100630
[93] per N° OE: 101 000 002 AB
[94] per N° OE: 101 000 033 AA
[95] per N° OE: 101 000 041 AC
[96] per N° OE: 101 905 601 B
[97] per N° OE: 101 905 601 F
[98] per N° OE: 1106500Q0H;1106500Q0L
[99] per N° OE: 110651492R
[100] per N° OE: 110651749R
[101] per N° OE: 110655X00A

[102] per N° OE: 11067BN700
[103] per N° OE: 12 08 046
[104] per N° OE: 12 12 2 158 252
[105] per N° OE: 12 12 2 293 697
[106] per N° OE: 12 13 1 703 228
[107] per N° OE: 12 13 1 712 219
[108] per N° OE: 12 13 7 510 738
[109] per N° OE: 12 13 7 548 553
[110] per N° OE: 12 13 7 594 937
[111] per N° OE: 12 13 7 638 477
[112] per N° OE: 12 13 8 616 153
[113] per N° OE: 12 21 7 800 156
[114] per N° OE: 12 21 7 801 200
[115] per N° OE: 12 23 0 038 490
[116] per N° OE: 12 23 2 248 059
[117] per N° OE: 12 23 7 786 869
[118] per N° OE: 12 23 7 798 001
[119] per N° OE: 12611424
[120] per N° OE: 1275971
[121] per N° OE: 1306696
[122] per N° OE: 171 905 115
[123] per N° OE: 18550-80KA0
[124] per N° OE: 18550-84A51
[125] per N° OE: 18829-11050
[126] per N° OE: 1M21-18B515-AA
[127] per N° OE: 22 43 361 34R
[128] per N° OE: 2240120J05
[129] per N° OE: 2240120J06
[130] per N° OE: 2240120J07
[131] per N° OE: 224332428R
[132] per N° OE: 224481KT0A
[133] per N° OE: 224488H315
[134] per N° OE: 224488J11C
[135] per N° OE: 22448ED800
[136] per N° OE: 22448-ZE00C
[137] per N° OE: 25182496;96253555
[138] per N° OE: 27301 02100
[139] per N° OE: 27301 02600
[140] per N° OE: 27301 02700
[141] per N° OE: 27301 03000
[142] per N° OE: 27301 03010
[143] per N° OE: 27301 03110
[144] per N° OE: 27301 04000
[145] per N° OE: 27301 22600
[146] per N° OE: 27301 23700
[147] per N° OE: 27301 26600
[148] per N° OE: 27301 26640
[149] per N° OE: 27301 2B000
[150] per N° OE: 27301 2B010
[151] per N° OE: 27301 37120
[152] per N° OE: 27301 700
[153] per N° OE: 27310 37100
[154] per N° OE: 2S6Q-6M090-AB
[155] per N° OE: 2S6Q-6M090-BB
[156] per N° OE: 30520-RRA-007
[157] per N° OE: 30713416;9125601
[158] per N° OE: 3203926
[159] per N° OE: 357911253
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[160] per N° OE: 36710 2A100
[161] per N° OE: 36710 3A000
[162] per N° OE: 36710 4A000
[163] per N° OE: 46 777 288
[164] per N° OE: 4609140AB
[165] per N° OE: 46796050
[166] per N° OE: 55210051
[167] per N° OE: 56029098AA;56029098AB
[168] per N° OE:

56032520AB;56032520AC;56032520AE;560235
20AF

[169] per N° OE: 56041019
[170] per N° OE: 56041476AA;56041476AB
[171] per N° OE: 56041476AA;56041476AB;56041019
[172] per N° OE: 5960 66
[173] per N° OE: 5960 66;5960 F5
[174] per N° OE: 5960 F4
[175] per N° OE: 5970.60
[176] per N° OE: 5981 26;5981 27
[177] per N° OE: 70863020
[178] per N° OE: 70863021
[179] per N° OE: 7648797
[180] per N° OE: 7700100586
[181] per N° OE: 7700100589
[182] per N° OE: 7700100643
[183] per N° OE: 7700107269
[184] per N° OE: 7700273226
[185] per N° OE: 7700273826
[186] per N° OE: 7700274008;224336134R
[187] per N° OE: 7700500168
[188] per N° OE: 7700500180
[189] per N° OE: 7700737612
[190] per N° OE: 7700872265
[191] per N° OE: 7701041607
[192] per N° OE: 7701041608
[193] per N° OE: 7701069730
[194] per N° OE: 7746152
[195] per N° OE: 7746153
[196] per N° OE: 7B0905115
[197] per N° OE: 8200020791
[198] per N° OE: 8200051128
[199] per N° OE: 8200084401;8200025256
[200] per N° OE: 8200360911;8200702693
[201] per N° OE: 8200486877
[202] per N° OE: 8200490950
[203] per N° OE: 8200506297
[204] per N° OE: 8200561251
[205] per N° OE: 8200682592
[206] per N° OE: 8200702693
[207] per N° OE: 8200943801
[208] per N° OE: 8973065193
[209] per N° OE: 90543253
[210] per N° OE: 90919-02163
[211] per N° OE: 90919-02197
[212] per N° OE: 90919-02230
[213] per N° OE: 90919-02234
[214] per N° OE: 90919-02234;90919-02207
[215] per N° OE: 90919-02238
[216] per N° OE: 90919-02243

[217] per N° OE: 90919-02248
[218] per N° OE: 90919-02262
[219] per N° OE: 90919-02265
[220] per N° OE: 90919-02266
[221] per N° OE: 91132006
[222] per N° OE: 93176801
[223] per N° OE: 93177212
[224] per N° OE: 93198468
[225] per N° OE: 95VW-6M090-AB
[226] per N° OE: 9638985980
[227] per N° OE: 9651583680
[228] per N° OE: 99917002390
[229] per N° OE: A 000 158 78 03
[230] per N° OE: A 000 159 24 01
[231] per N° OE: A 001 159 14 01
[232] per N° OE: A 001 159 15 01;A 001 159 16 01
[233] per N° OE: A 001 159 20 01;A 001 159 21 01
[234] per N° OE: A 001 159 22 01
[235] per N° OE: A 001 159 26 01
[236] per N° OE: A 001 159 50 01;A 001 159 71 01
[237] per N° OE: A 001 545 97 32;A 002 545 05 32
[238] per N° OE: A 003 159 36 03
[239] per N° OE: A 007 545 98 32
[240] per N° OE: A 272 906 00 60
[241] per N° OE: A 276 906 51 00;A 276 906 45 00
[242] per N° OE: A 642 900 58 01
[243] per N° OE: MD003823
[244] per N° OE: MD050212
[245] per N° OE: MD104696
[246] per N° OE: MD111950;MD114994;MD120167
[247] per N° OE: MD114994
[248] per N° OE: N 017 811 39
[249] per N° OE: N 105 916 02;N 105 916 03
[250] per N° OE: N 105 916 03
[251] per N° OE: N 105 916 04
[252] per N° OE: N 105 916 08
[253] per N° OE: NEC100630
[254] per N° OE: S210-18-140;S210-18-140 A
[255] per N° OE: XM34-12A342-BA
[256] per N° PR: 06114
[257] per N° PR: 06414
[258] per N° PR: 07847
[259] per N° PR: 0GG
[260] per N° PR: 0K3+TS8
[261] per N° PR: 3852
[262] per N° PR: 7CF
[263] per N° PR: 7CF, 7MM
[264] per N° PR: 7CP, 7MV
[265] per N° PR: 7MM
[266] per N° PR: 7MM, 7MJ
[267] per N° PR: 7MM;7MJ;7MW
[268] per N° PR: 7MU
[269] per N° PR: D3E
[270] per N° PR: D7N
[271] per N° PR: GP1
[272] per N° PR: GP2+TD1
[273] per N° PR: GP2+TF1
[274] per N° PR: GP2+TH1

[275] per N° PR: T41
[276] per N° PR: T41;TF1
[277] per N° PR: TD1
[278] per N° PR: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7CP
[279] per N° PR: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW
[280] per N° PR: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW, 7CI, 7CP
[281] per N° PR: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW, 7CP
[282] per N° PR: TE1
[283] per N° PR: TF1
[284] per N° PR: TG1
[285] per N° PR: TH1
[286] per N° PR: TH1+7GB
[287] per N° PR: TH1+7MK
[288] per N° PR: TI4+7MV, 7CF, 7MJ, 7CP
[289] per N° PR: TM4
[290] per N° PR: TS8
[291] per codice SA: 021
[292] per codice SA: 022
[293] per codice SA: 081240
[294] per codice SA: 494
[295] per codice SA: 700
[296] per codice SA: 803;804;805;806
[297] per codice SA: 803+053
[298] per codice SA: 928
[299] per codice SA: 929
[300] per codice SA: 940K;939K;802
[301] per codice SA: MC1;MC2;MC3;MP1;MP2;MP3
[302] per codice SA: MC2+MS9
[303] per codice SA: MQ3;MQ4;MQ5
[304] per codice SA: MQ6;MC0
[305] per codice SA: U43;U83
[306] Limitazione costruttore: 0040100014 / ZS 014
[307] Limitazione costruttore: 0040100016 / ZS 016
[308] Limitazione costruttore: 0040100017 / ZS 017
[309] Limitazione costruttore: 0040100031 / ZS 031
[310] Limitazione costruttore: 0040100036 / ZS 036
[311] Limitazione costruttore: 0040100043 / ZS 043
[312] Limitazione costruttore: 0040100309 / ZS

309;0040100361 / ZS 361
[313] Limitazione costruttore: 0040100340 / ZS 340
[314] Limitazione costruttore: BERU
[315] Limitazione costruttore: BORGWARNER
[316] Limitazione costruttore: BOSCH
[317] Limitazione costruttore: BOSCH / LUCAS
[318] Limitazione costruttore: BOSCH FGR8MQPE
[319] Limitazione costruttore: BOSCH; Ducel.; Mar.
[320] Limitazione costruttore: BOSCH; DUCELLIER
[321] Limitazione costruttore: Bosch;Beru
[322] Limitazione costruttore: BOSCH;NAGARES
[323] Limitazione costruttore: BOSCH;NAGARES;LUCAS
[324] Limitazione costruttore: Bremi
[325] Limitazione costruttore: Champion
[326] Limitazione costruttore: DELCO REMY
[327] Limitazione costruttore: DELPHI
[328] Limitazione costruttore: DUCELLIER
[329] Limitazione costruttore: ELDOR
[330] Limitazione costruttore: ELECTRICFIL
[331] Limitazione costruttore: elettronica
[332] Limitazione costruttore: EYQUEM FC52LS
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[333] Limitazione costruttore: EYQUEM RFC58LZ2E
[334] Limitazione costruttore: EYQUEM RFN58LZ
[335] Limitazione costruttore: FEMSA
[336] Limitazione costruttore: Auto con diagnosi
[337] Limitazione costruttore: Hanshin
[338] Limitazione costruttore: HITACHI
[339] Limitazione costruttore: ILKAR7A7
[340] Limitazione costruttore: JOHSON RFC58LZP
[341] Limitazione costruttore: motore piccolo
[342] Limitazione costruttore: Kyocera
[343] Limitazione costruttore: LUCAS
[344] Limitazione costruttore: MARELLI
[345] Limitazione costruttore: MARELLI;DUCELLIER
[346] Limitazione costruttore: NGK
[347] Limitazione costruttore: NGK BKR5EK
[348] Limitazione costruttore: NGK LFR5A-11
[349] Limitazione costruttore: NGK PFR6G-9
[350] Limitazione costruttore: NGK PFR7Z-TG
[351] Limitazione costruttore: senza cavo bobina a

distributore
[352] Limitazione costruttore: Peugeot
[353] Limitazione costruttore: RENAULT
[354] Limitazione costruttore: Renault -RFC58LZ2
[355] Limitazione costruttore: RENAULT RFC58LZ2E
[356] Limitazione costruttore: SAE
[357] Limitazione costruttore: Sagem
[358] Limitazione costruttore: seconda seria
[359] Limitazione costruttore: SIEMENS / MARELLI
[360] Limitazione costruttore: Sistema Bosch
[361] Limitazione costruttore: Sistema BOSCH / TEMIC
[362] Limitazione costruttore: Sistema BOSCH /

VW;Mazda
(Sudafrica);VW(Brasile,Sudafrica);VW(M.-/Sud
America)

[363] Limitazione costruttore: Sistema BOSCH;Modulo
d’accensione senza bobina

[364] Limitazione costruttore: Sistema DELCO
[365] Limitazione costruttore: Sistema DELCO-REMY
[366] Limitazione costruttore: Sistema Denso
[367] Limitazione costruttore: Sistema DUCELLIER
[368] Limitazione costruttore: Sistema FEMSA
[369] Limitazione costruttore: Sistema Ford
[370] Limitazione costruttore: Sistema HITACHI
[371] Limitazione costruttore: Sistema Lada
[372] Limitazione costruttore: Sistema Lucas
[373] Limitazione costruttore: Sistema MARELLI
[374] Limitazione costruttore: Sistema Mitsubishi
[375] Limitazione costruttore: Sistema VALEO
[376] Limitazione costruttore: Raccomandazione non

vincolante
[377] Limitazione costruttore: WEBER
[378] Limitazione costruttore: Modulo d’accensione

senza bobina
[379] Limitazione costruttore: Sistema d’accensione:

BOSCH
[380] Limitazione costruttore: Sistema d’accensione:

Lucas
[381] Non per norma sui gas di scarico: Euro 5
[382] non per codice SA: 494
[383] non per codice SA: 803;804;805;806
[384] non per codice SA: 928

[385] non per codice SA: 929
[386] non per codice SA: 940K;939K
[387] non per codice SA: A09/A10/A11/104K/U42/927
[388] non per codice SA: U43;U83
[389] Nota: Per tragitti in prevalenza brevi e ripetute

partenze afreddo
[390] Nota: Sostituzione della bobina di accensione per

soddisfare le esigenze del costruttore, installare
la bobina di accensione solo con lo scudo
termico originale (FORD 1315753, 2S6G
12A376AE). Assicurarsi che il catalizzatore
funzioni correttamente.

[391] Nota: Il prodotto installato deve essere definito
sul veicolo o sul motore.

[392] Rispettare le specifiche tecniche
[393] Intervallo di sostituzione raccomandato (km)):

20000
[394] Intervallo di sostituzione raccomandato (km)):

30000
[395] Intervallo di sostituzione raccomandato (km)):

40000
[396] Restrizione_Vendite: Escludi Austria;Escludi

Germania;Escludi Svizzera
[397] Restrizione_Vendite: Escludi Francia
[398] Restrizione_Vendite: esclusi Stati Uniti d'America
[399] Restrizione_Vendite: esclusi Stati Uniti

d'America; escluso il Giappone
[400] Restrizione_Vendite: Include Canada
[401] Restrizione_Vendite: Includi Francia
[402] Restrizione_Vendite: Inclusi Stati Uniti d'America
[403] Restrizione_Vendite: Inclusi Stati Uniti d'America;

Incluso Giappone
[404] Candela accensione: 2 candele accensione

uguali  X cilindro
[405] Tipo trasmissione: Cambio Automatico
[406] Tipo trasmissione: CVT-Cambio automatico (a

variazione continua)
[407] Tipo trasmissione: Cambio velocità manuale
[408] Tipo trasmissione: Cambio Manuale 5 marce
[409] Tipo trasmissione: Cambio Manuale 6 marce
[410] Equipaggiamento veicolo: per veicoli con aria

condizionata
[411] Equipaggiamento veicolo: per veicoli con

distributore d'accensione
[412] Equipaggiamento veicolo: per veicoli con

immobilizzatore
[413] Equipaggiamento veicolo: Per  veicoli con la

funzione  Start-Stop
[414] Equipaggiamento veicolo: Per veicoli Diesel

senza filtro antiparticolato
[415] Equipaggiamento veicolo: per veicoli senza

distributore d'accensione
[416] Equipaggiamento veicolo: per veicoli senza

immobilizzatore
[417] Equipaggiamento veicolo: per veicoli senza

impianto avviamento rapido
[418] Equipaggiamento veicolo: Per veicoli senza la

funzione Start-Stop
[419] Tipo imp. elettrico di bordo: per veicoli con

impianto elettrico di bordo a 12 Volt
[420] Tipo imp. elettrico di bordo: per veicoli con

impianto elettrico di bordo a 24 Volt
[421] Versione: 0221504030
[422] Versione: 12V
[423] Versione: 1P
[424] Versione: 2U

[425] Versione: 55kW
[426] Versione: 56kW
[427] Versione: A-115T1
[428] Versione: Normativa emissioni CEE2000
[429] Versione: Normativa emissioni CEE95
[430] Versione: Punto di cambiamenti modello 02/2
[431] Versione: Body: LB
[432] Versione: Body: LB (USA)
[433] Versione: CEE2000, senza EOBD
[434] Versione: D4123
[435] Versione: DOHC
[436] Versione: DP0;JB3;JC5
[437] Versione: DP0;JB3;JC5;JC7;SD1
[438] Versione: DSL
[439] Versione: Duratorq / SID 206
[440] Versione: EA17 041
[441] Versione: ETHANOL (E85)
[442] Versione: per motori FSI
[443] Versione: FORMEL E
[444] Versione: GAMMA
[445] Versione: GAMME EVOLUTION
[446] Versione: GDI
[447] Versione: JB0;JB1;JB2;JB3
[448] Versione: JB1;JB3
[449] Versione: JPN
[450] Versione: Kappa
[451] Versione: Sede tenuta conica
[452] Versione: KK13
[453] Versione: LCI
[454] Versione: M47
[455] Versione: M47N
[456] Versione: M47N2
[457] Versione: M57N
[458] Versione: M57N2
[459] Versione: MA13
[460] Versione: MA13; Cambio JH3/JR5
[461] Versione: MD13 NAGARES
[462] Versione: MD13 NAGARES;Trasmissione PF1
[463] Versione: con raffreddamento ad aria di

sovralimentazione
[464] Versione: MJ
[465] Versione: MM
[466] Versione: Iniezione multipoint
[467] Versione: N47
[468] Versione: N47N
[469] Versione: N57
[470] Versione: N57N
[471] Versione: N57S
[472] Versione: N57Z
[473] Versione: NA13
[474] Versione: Trasmissione JR5
[475] Versione: NA13;Trasmissione JR5, TL4
[476] Versione: ND13
[477] Versione: Non per normativa emissioni Euro 5
[478] Versione: Compressione inferiore
[479] Versione: non B37A
[480] Versione: non B37B
[481] Versione: non per motori FSI
[482] Versione: non per furgoni
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[483] Versione: non N57N
[484] Versione: Senza EOBD
[485] Versione: OP13
[486] Versione:  in alternativa per ZS269
[487] Versione: in alternativa per ZS522
[488] Versione: Puma
[489] Versione: Relais #3/103
[490] Versione: Relais #4/103
[491] Versione: Relais #8/103
[492] Versione: RFC58LZ2E
[493] Versione: STABILIMENTO RUSSIA
[494] Versione: SOHC
[495] Versione: S-QGS
[496] Versione: TK 12 /A3
[497] Versione: TK 12/A3
[498] Versione: TK 6 A/3
[499] Versione: Trasmissione JB3
[500] Versione: Trasmissione JC5
[501] Versione: Transmission JH3/JR5
[502] Versione: Trasmissione PK5
[503] Versione: Tipo AK
[504] Versione: Tipo BK
[505] Versione: Type CK
[506] Versione: UK
[507] Versione: USA
[508] Versione: con tubo termoisolante
[509] Versione: senza tubo termoisolante
[510] Versione: XT17 LINDE
[511] Versione: Y-115T1
[512] Versione: ZH13
[513] Versione: ZP17
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[1] au choix
[2] Freinage: pour véhicules avec système

antiblocage
[3] Type de catalyseur: pour les véhicules avec

catalyseur, pour les véhicules avec dispositif
catalyseur

[4] Type de catalyseur: pour les véhicules avec
dispositif catalyseur, pour les véhicules avec
catalyseur

[5] Type de catalyseur: pour les véhicules sans
catalyseur

[6] Type de catalyseur: avec catalyseur sans sonde
lambda

[7] Type de catalyseur: avec catalyseur
[8] Type de climat: pour les climats froids
[9] Type de climat: pour des zones climatiques

tropiques
[10] Type de climat: pas pour zones climatiques

tropiques
[11] Couleur: noir
[12] Couleur: bleu
[13] Couleur: Bleu; Vert
[14] Couleur: brun
[15] Couleur: gris
[16] Couleur: Light Grey
[17] Couleur: orange
[18] Couleur: rouge
[19] Couleur: argent
[20] Couleur: Blanc
[21] Couleur: Jaune
[22] Numéro de distributeur: 525 100
[23] Numéro de distributeur:

525352A;525352B;525352C;525352D
[24] Numéro de distributeur: 59 58 566
[25] Numéro de distributeur: 75 82 148
[26] Numéro de distributeur: Bosch
[27] Numéro de distributeur: Ducellier
[28] Norme de pollution: D3
[29] Norme de pollution: D4
[30] Norme de pollution: Euro 2
[31] Norme de pollution: Euro 3 (D3)
[32] Norme de pollution: Euro 3 (D3);Euro 4 (D4)
[33] Norme de pollution: Euro 4 (D4)
[34] Norme de pollution: Euro 5
[35] Norme de pollution: Euro 6
[36] Norme de pollution: Euro 6 PLUS
[37] Norme de pollution: L3
[38] Norme de pollution: ULEV2
[39] Position: Côté conducteur
[40] Position: Pour l'échappement
[41] Position: Pour l'admission
[42] Position: Montage latéral, sur cylindre 5, sur

cylindre 6, sur cylindre 7, sur cylindre 8
[43] Position: gauche
[44] Position: droite
[45] Position: sur cylindre 1, sur cylindre 2, sur

cylindre 3
[46] Position: sur cylindre 1, sur cylindre 2, sur

cylindre 3, sur cylindre 4
[47] Position: sur cylindre 1, sur cylindre 3
[48] Position: sur cylindre 1, sur cylindre 3, sur

cylindre 5
[49] Position: sur cylindre 1, 4

[50] Position: sur cylindre 2
[51] Position: to cylinder 2; to cylinder 5
[52] Position: sur cylindre 2, 3
[53] Position: sur cylindre 2, 4
[54] Position: sur cylindre 2, sur cylindre 4, sur

cylindre 6
[55] Position: dans cylindre 3
[56] Position: sur cylindre 4, sur cylindre 5, sur

cylindre 6
[57] Position: sur cylindre 5, sur cylindre 6, sur

cylindre 7, sur cylindre 8
[58] Position: Supérieur sur cylindre 1, sur cylindre 2,

sur cylindre 3, sur cylindre 4
[59] pour facelift: No
[60] pour facelift: Oui
[61] pour norme des gaz d'échappement  des

fabricants: CEE 19-5
[62] pour norme des gaz d'échappement  des

fabricants: CEE 19-5;US 87
[63] pour norme des gaz d'échappement  des

fabricants: CEE 19-5;US-84;US 87
[64] pour norme des gaz d'échappement  des

fabricants: CEE 95
[65] pour norme des gaz d'échappement  des

fabricants: CEE Fase 2
[66] pour norme des gaz d'échappement  des

fabricants: CEE Phase 4
[67] pour norme des gaz d'échappement  des

fabricants: CEE95
[68] pour norme des gaz d'échappement  des

fabricants: CF2
[69] pour norme des gaz d'échappement  des

fabricants: CF2;CF3
[70] pour norme des gaz d'échappement  des

fabricants: CF3
[71] pour norme des gaz d'échappement  des

fabricants: CF3;CF4
[72] pour norme des gaz d'échappement  des

fabricants: CF4
[73] pour norme des gaz d'échappement  des

fabricants: EM.09
[74] pour norme des gaz d'échappement  des

fabricants: EURO 5
[75] pour norme des gaz d'échappement  des

fabricants: US 87
[76] pour norme des gaz d'échappement  des

fabricants: US-84;CEE 19-5
[77] pour numéro OE: 000 158 62 03
[78] pour numéro OE: 000 158 64 03
[79] pour numéro OE: 032 905 106 B
[80] pour numéro OE: 036 905 715 F
[81] pour numéro OE: 03F 905 409 B
[82] pour numéro OE: 03L 905 061 G
[83] pour numéro OE: 04606869AC;04606869AB
[84] pour numéro OE: 058 905 101 A
[85] pour numéro OE: 059 905 061 H
[86] pour numéro OE: 059 963 319 T
[87] pour numéro OE: 06A 905 097
[88] pour numéro OE: 06A 905 115 D
[89] pour numéro OE: 06B 905 115 E
[90] pour numéro OE: 06E 905 115 E
[91] pour numéro OE: 07K 905 715 F
[92] pour numéro OE: 100630
[93] pour numéro OE: 101 000 002 AB

[94] pour numéro OE: 101 000 033 AA
[95] pour numéro OE: 101 000 041 AC
[96] pour numéro OE: 101 905 601 B
[97] pour numéro OE: 101 905 601 F
[98] pour numéro OE: 1106500Q0H;1106500Q0L
[99] pour numéro OE: 110651492R
[100] pour numéro OE: 110651749R
[101] pour numéro OE: 110655X00A
[102] pour numéro OE: 11067BN700
[103] pour numéro OE: 12 08 046
[104] pour numéro OE: 12 12 2 158 252
[105] pour numéro OE: 12 12 2 293 697
[106] pour numéro OE: 12 13 1 703 228
[107] pour numéro OE: 12 13 1 712 219
[108] pour numéro OE: 12 13 7 510 738
[109] pour numéro OE: 12 13 7 548 553
[110] pour numéro OE: 12 13 7 594 937
[111] pour numéro OE: 12 13 7 638 477
[112] pour numéro OE: 12 13 8 616 153
[113] pour numéro OE: 12 21 7 800 156
[114] pour numéro OE: 12 21 7 801 200
[115] pour numéro OE: 12 23 0 038 490
[116] pour numéro OE: 12 23 2 248 059
[117] pour numéro OE: 12 23 7 786 869
[118] pour numéro OE: 12 23 7 798 001
[119] pour numéro OE: 12611424
[120] pour numéro OE: 1275971
[121] pour numéro OE: 1306696
[122] pour numéro OE: 171 905 115
[123] pour numéro OE: 18550-80KA0
[124] pour numéro OE: 18550-84A51
[125] pour numéro OE: 18829-11050
[126] pour numéro OE: 1M21-18B515-AA
[127] pour numéro OE: 22 43 361 34R
[128] pour numéro OE: 2240120J05
[129] pour numéro OE: 2240120J06
[130] pour numéro OE: 2240120J07
[131] pour numéro OE: 224332428R
[132] pour numéro OE: 224481KT0A
[133] pour numéro OE: 224488H315
[134] pour numéro OE: 224488J11C
[135] pour numéro OE: 22448ED800
[136] pour numéro OE: 22448-ZE00C
[137] pour numéro OE: 25182496;96253555
[138] pour numéro OE: 27301 02100
[139] pour numéro OE: 27301 02600
[140] pour numéro OE: 27301 02700
[141] pour numéro OE: 27301 03000
[142] pour numéro OE: 27301 03010
[143] pour numéro OE: 27301 03110
[144] pour numéro OE: 27301 04000
[145] pour numéro OE: 27301 22600
[146] pour numéro OE: 27301 23700
[147] pour numéro OE: 27301 26600
[148] pour numéro OE: 27301 26640
[149] pour numéro OE: 27301 2B000
[150] pour numéro OE: 27301 2B010
[151] pour numéro OE: 27301 37120
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[152] pour numéro OE: 27301 700
[153] pour numéro OE: 27310 37100
[154] pour numéro OE: 2S6Q-6M090-AB
[155] pour numéro OE: 2S6Q-6M090-BB
[156] pour numéro OE: 30520-RRA-007
[157] pour numéro OE: 30713416;9125601
[158] pour numéro OE: 3203926
[159] pour numéro OE: 357911253
[160] pour numéro OE: 36710 2A100
[161] pour numéro OE: 36710 3A000
[162] pour numéro OE: 36710 4A000
[163] pour numéro OE: 46 777 288
[164] pour numéro OE: 4609140AB
[165] pour numéro OE: 46796050
[166] pour numéro OE: 55210051
[167] pour numéro OE: 56029098AA;56029098AB
[168] pour numéro OE:

56032520AB;56032520AC;56032520AE;560235
20AF

[169] pour numéro OE: 56041019
[170] pour numéro OE: 56041476AA;56041476AB
[171] pour numéro OE:

56041476AA;56041476AB;56041019
[172] pour numéro OE: 5960 66
[173] pour numéro OE: 5960 66;5960 F5
[174] pour numéro OE: 5960 F4
[175] pour numéro OE: 5970.60
[176] pour numéro OE: 5981 26;5981 27
[177] pour numéro OE: 70863020
[178] pour numéro OE: 70863021
[179] pour numéro OE: 7648797
[180] pour numéro OE: 7700100586
[181] pour numéro OE: 7700100589
[182] pour numéro OE: 7700100643
[183] pour numéro OE: 7700107269
[184] pour numéro OE: 7700273226
[185] pour numéro OE: 7700273826
[186] pour numéro OE: 7700274008;224336134R
[187] pour numéro OE: 7700500168
[188] pour numéro OE: 7700500180
[189] pour numéro OE: 7700737612
[190] pour numéro OE: 7700872265
[191] pour numéro OE: 7701041607
[192] pour numéro OE: 7701041608
[193] pour numéro OE: 7701069730
[194] pour numéro OE: 7746152
[195] pour numéro OE: 7746153
[196] pour numéro OE: 7B0905115
[197] pour numéro OE: 8200020791
[198] pour numéro OE: 8200051128
[199] pour numéro OE: 8200084401;8200025256
[200] pour numéro OE: 8200360911;8200702693
[201] pour numéro OE: 8200486877
[202] pour numéro OE: 8200490950
[203] pour numéro OE: 8200506297
[204] pour numéro OE: 8200561251
[205] pour numéro OE: 8200682592
[206] pour numéro OE: 8200702693
[207] pour numéro OE: 8200943801

[208] pour numéro OE: 8973065193
[209] pour numéro OE: 90543253
[210] pour numéro OE: 90919-02163
[211] pour numéro OE: 90919-02197
[212] pour numéro OE: 90919-02230
[213] pour numéro OE: 90919-02234
[214] pour numéro OE: 90919-02234;90919-02207
[215] pour numéro OE: 90919-02238
[216] pour numéro OE: 90919-02243
[217] pour numéro OE: 90919-02248
[218] pour numéro OE: 90919-02262
[219] pour numéro OE: 90919-02265
[220] pour numéro OE: 90919-02266
[221] pour numéro OE: 91132006
[222] pour numéro OE: 93176801
[223] pour numéro OE: 93177212
[224] pour numéro OE: 93198468
[225] pour numéro OE: 95VW-6M090-AB
[226] pour numéro OE: 9638985980
[227] pour numéro OE: 9651583680
[228] pour numéro OE: 99917002390
[229] pour numéro OE: A 000 158 78 03
[230] pour numéro OE: A 000 159 24 01
[231] pour numéro OE: A 001 159 14 01
[232] pour numéro OE: A 001 159 15 01;A 001 159 16

01
[233] pour numéro OE: A 001 159 20 01;A 001 159 21

01
[234] pour numéro OE: A 001 159 22 01
[235] pour numéro OE: A 001 159 26 01
[236] pour numéro OE: A 001 159 50 01;A 001 159 71

01
[237] pour numéro OE: A 001 545 97 32;A 002 545 05

32
[238] pour numéro OE: A 003 159 36 03
[239] pour numéro OE: A 007 545 98 32
[240] pour numéro OE: A 272 906 00 60
[241] pour numéro OE: A 276 906 51 00;A 276 906 45

00
[242] pour numéro OE: A 642 900 58 01
[243] pour numéro OE: MD003823
[244] pour numéro OE: MD050212
[245] pour numéro OE: MD104696
[246] pour numéro OE:

MD111950;MD114994;MD120167
[247] pour numéro OE: MD114994
[248] pour numéro OE: N 017 811 39
[249] pour numéro OE: N 105 916 02;N 105 916 03
[250] pour numéro OE: N 105 916 03
[251] pour numéro OE: N 105 916 04
[252] pour numéro OE: N 105 916 08
[253] pour numéro OE: NEC100630
[254] pour numéro OE: S210-18-140;S210-18-140 A
[255] pour numéro OE: XM34-12A342-BA
[256] pour numéro PR: 06114
[257] pour numéro PR: 06414
[258] pour numéro PR: 07847
[259] pour numéro PR: 0GG
[260] pour numéro PR: 0K3+TS8
[261] pour numéro PR: 3852

[262] pour numéro PR: 7CF
[263] pour numéro PR: 7CF, 7MM
[264] pour numéro PR: 7CP, 7MV
[265] pour numéro PR: 7MM
[266] pour numéro PR: 7MM, 7MJ
[267] pour numéro PR: 7MM;7MJ;7MW
[268] pour numéro PR: 7MU
[269] pour numéro PR: D3E
[270] pour numéro PR: D7N
[271] pour numéro PR: GP1
[272] pour numéro PR: GP2+TD1
[273] pour numéro PR: GP2+TF1
[274] pour numéro PR: GP2+TH1
[275] pour numéro PR: T41
[276] pour numéro PR: T41;TF1
[277] pour numéro PR: TD1
[278] pour numéro PR: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7CP
[279] pour numéro PR: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW
[280] pour numéro PR: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW, 7CI,

7CP
[281] pour numéro PR: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW, 7CP
[282] pour numéro PR: TE1
[283] pour numéro PR: TF1
[284] pour numéro PR: TG1
[285] pour numéro PR: TH1
[286] pour numéro PR: TH1+7GB
[287] pour numéro PR: TH1+7MK
[288] pour numéro PR: TI4+7MV, 7CF, 7MJ, 7CP
[289] pour numéro PR: TM4
[290] pour numéro PR: TS8
[291] pour SA code: 021
[292] pour SA code: 022
[293] pour SA code: 081240
[294] pour SA code: 494
[295] pour SA code: 700
[296] pour SA code: 803;804;805;806
[297] pour SA code: 803+053
[298] pour SA code: 928
[299] pour SA code: 929
[300] pour SA code: 940K;939K;802
[301] pour SA code: MC1;MC2;MC3;MP1;MP2;MP3
[302] pour SA code: MC2+MS9
[303] pour SA code: MQ3;MQ4;MQ5
[304] pour SA code: MQ6;MC0
[305] pour SA code: U43;U83
[306] Montage d'origine: 0040100014 / ZS 014
[307] Montage d'origine: 0040100016 / ZS 016
[308] Montage d'origine: 0040100017 / ZS 017
[309] Montage d'origine: 0040100031 / ZS 031
[310] Montage d'origine: 0040100036 / ZS 036
[311] Montage d'origine: 0040100043 / ZS 043
[312] Montage d'origine: 0040100309 / ZS

309;0040100361 / ZS 361
[313] Montage d'origine: 0040100340 / ZS 340
[314] Montage d'origine: BERU
[315] Montage d'origine: BORGWARNER
[316] Montage d'origine: BOSCH
[317] Montage d'origine: BOSCH / LUCAS
[318] Montage d'origine: BOSCH FGR8MQPE
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[319] Montage d'origine: BOSCH; Ducel.; Mar.
[320] Montage d'origine: BOSCH; DUCELLIER
[321] Montage d'origine: Bosch;Beru
[322] Montage d'origine: BOSCH;NAGARES
[323] Montage d'origine: BOSCH;NAGARES;LUCAS
[324] Montage d'origine: Bremi
[325] Montage d'origine: Champion
[326] Montage d'origine: DELCO REMY
[327] Montage d'origine: DELPHI
[328] Montage d'origine: DUCELLIER
[329] Montage d'origine: ELDOR
[330] Montage d'origine: ELECTRICFIL
[331] Montage d'origine: électronique
[332] Montage d'origine: EYQUEM FC52LS
[333] Montage d'origine: EYQUEM RFC58LZ2E
[334] Montage d'origine: EYQUEM RFN58LZ
[335] Montage d'origine: FEMSA
[336] Montage d'origine: Véhicule avec diagnostic
[337] Montage d'origine: Hanshin
[338] Montage d'origine: HITACHI
[339] Montage d'origine: ILKAR7A7
[340] Montage d'origine: JOHSON RFC58LZP
[341] Montage d'origine: Petits moteurs
[342] Montage d'origine: Kyocera
[343] Montage d'origine: LUCAS
[344] Montage d'origine: MARELLI
[345] Montage d'origine: MARELLI;DUCELLIER
[346] Montage d'origine: NGK
[347] Montage d'origine: NGK BKR5EK
[348] Montage d'origine: NGK LFR5A-11
[349] Montage d'origine: NGK PFR6G-9
[350] Montage d'origine: NGK PFR7Z-TG
[351] Montage d'origine: sans câble

bobine-distributeur
[352] Montage d'origine: Peugeot
[353] Montage d'origine: RENAULT
[354] Montage d'origine: Renault -RFC58LZ2
[355] Montage d'origine: RENAULT RFC58LZ2E
[356] Montage d'origine: SAE
[357] Montage d'origine: Sagem
[358] Montage d'origine: seconda seria
[359] Montage d'origine: SIEMENS / MARELLI
[360] Montage d'origine: Système BOSCH
[361] Montage d'origine: Système BOSCH/TEMIC
[362] Montage d'origine: Système BOSCH/VW, Mazda

(Afrique du Sud), VW (Brésil, Afrique du Sud), VW
(Amérique centrale et du Sud)

[363] Montage d'origine: Système BOSCH, module
d'allumage sans bobine

[364] Montage d'origine: Système DELCO
[365] Montage d'origine: Système DELCO-REMY
[366] Montage d'origine: Système Denso
[367] Montage d'origine: Système DUCELLIER
[368] Montage d'origine: Système FEMSA
[369] Montage d'origine: System Ford
[370] Montage d'origine: Système HITACHI
[371] Montage d'origine: Système Lada
[372] Montage d'origine: Système Lucas
[373] Montage d'origine: Système MARELLI
[374] Montage d'origine: Système Mitsubishi

[375] Montage d'origine: Système VALEO
[376] Montage d'origine: Recommandation non

contraignante
[377] Montage d'origine: WEBER
[378] Montage d'origine: Module d'allumage sans

bobine
[379] Montage d'origine: Système d'allumage : BOSCH
[380] Montage d'origine: Système d'allumage : Lucas
[381] pas pour norme de dépollution: Euro 5
[382] pas pour SA code: 494
[383] pas pour SA code: 803;804;805;806
[384] pas pour SA code: 928
[385] pas pour SA code: 929
[386] pas pour SA code: 940K;939K
[387] pas pour SA code: A09/A10/A11/104K/U42/927
[388] pas pour SA code: U43;U83
[389] Remarque: Pour une circulation à courte distance

et un  démarrage à froid fréquent
[390] Remarque: Pour respecter les préconications

constructeur, changer la bobine d'allumage
uniquement avec un pare-chaleur première
monte (FORD 1315753, 2S6G 12A376AE).
S'assurer du bon fonctionnement du catalyseur.

[391] Remarque: Le produit installé doit être déterminé
sur le véhicule ou le moteur.

[392] Consulter les caractéristiques techniques
[393] Intervalle de remplacement recommandé (km):

20000
[394] Intervalle de remplacement recommandé (km):

30000
[395] Intervalle de remplacement recommandé (km):

40000
[396] Restriction des ventes: Sauf l’Autriche,

l’Allemagne et la Suisse
[397] Restriction des ventes: Sauf la France
[398] Restriction des ventes: Hors Etats Unis
[399] Restriction des ventes: Hors Etats Unis, hors

Japon
[400] Restriction des ventes: Include Canada
[401] Restriction des ventes: Y compris la France
[402] Restriction des ventes: Etats Unis inclus
[403] Restriction des ventes: Etats Unis inclus, Japon

inclus
[404] Bougie: deux bougies d'allumage identiques par

cylindre
[405] Boîte de vitesses: Transmission automatique
[406] Boîte de vitesses: Boîte de vitesses à variateur

classique (CVT)
[407] Boîte de vitesses: boîte manuelle
[408] Boîte de vitesses: Spécifique aux boîtes de

vitesses 5 rapports
[409] Boîte de vitesses: Spécifique aux boîtes de

vitesses 6 rapports
[410] Équipement véhicule: pour véhicules avec

système de climatisation
[411] Équipement véhicule: pour véhicules avec

distributeur d'allumage
[412] Équipement véhicule: pour véhicules avec

immobilisateur antivol
[413] Équipement véhicule: Pour véhicules équipé du

start & stop
[414] Équipement véhicule: Pour véhicules sans filtre à

particules
[415] Équipement véhicule: pour véh. sans distributeur

d'allumage

[416] Équipement véhicule: pour véhicules sans
immobilisateur antivol

[417] Équipement véhicule: pour véhicule sans
systéme de démarrage rapide

[418] Équipement véhicule: Pour véhicules non équipé
du start & stop

[419] Réseau électrique: pour véhicules avec réseau
de bord de 12V

[420] Réseau électrique: pour véhicules avec réseau
de bord de 24V

[421] Version: 0221504030
[422] Version: 12V
[423] Version: 1P
[424] Version: 2U
[425] Version: 55kW
[426] Version: 56kW
[427] Version: A-115T1
[428] Version: Norme d'émission CEE2000
[429] Version: Norme d'émission CEE95
[430] Version: Point de changements de modèles

02/02
[431] Version: Body: LB
[432] Version: Body: LB (USA)
[433] Version: CEE2000, sans EOBD
[434] Version: D4123
[435] Version: DOHC
[436] Version: DP0;JB3;JC5
[437] Version: DP0;JB3;JC5;JC7;SD1
[438] Version: DSL
[439] Version: Duratorq / SID 206
[440] Version: EA17 041
[441] Version: ETHANOL (E85)
[442] Version: pour moteurs FSI
[443] Version: FORMEL E
[444] Version: GAMMA
[445] Version: GAMME EVOLUTION
[446] Version: GDI
[447] Version: JB0;JB1;JB2;JB3
[448] Version: JB1;JB3
[449] Version: JPN
[450] Version: Kappa
[451] Version: Siège d'étanchéité conique
[452] Version: KK13
[453] Version: LCI
[454] Version: M47
[455] Version: M47N
[456] Version: M47N2
[457] Version: M57N
[458] Version: M57N2
[459] Version: MA13
[460] Version: MA13, boîte de vitesses JH3/JR5
[461] Version: MD13 NAGARES
[462] Version: MD13 NAGARES;Boîte de vitesses PF1
[463] Version: avec refroidissement d'air de

suralimentation
[464] Version: MJ
[465] Version: MM
[466] Version: Injection multipoint
[467] Version: N47
[468] Version: N47N
[469] Version: N57
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[470] Version: N57N
[471] Version: N57S
[472] Version: N57Z
[473] Version: NA13
[474] Version: Boîte de vitesses JR5
[475] Version: NA13;Boîte de vitesses JR5, TL4
[476] Version: ND13
[477] Version: Pas pour norme d'émission Euro 5
[478] Version: Faible taux de compression
[479] Version: pas B37A
[480] Version: pas B37B
[481] Version: pas pour moteurs FSI
[482] Version: Pas pour camionnettes
[483] Version: pas N57N
[484] Version: Sans EOBD
[485] Version: OP13
[486] Version: alternative pour ZS269
[487] Version: alternative pour ZS522
[488] Version: Puma
[489] Version: Relais #3/103
[490] Version: Relais #4/103
[491] Version: Relais #8/103
[492] Version: RFC58LZ2E
[493] Version: SITE DE RUSSIE
[494] Version: SOHC
[495] Version: S-QGS
[496] Version: TK 12 /A3
[497] Version: TK 12/A3
[498] Version: TK 6 A/3
[499] Version: Boîte de vitesses JB3
[500] Version: Boîte de vitesses JC5
[501] Version: Boîte de vitesses JH3/JR5
[502] Version: Boîte de vitesses PK5
[503] Version: Type AK
[504] Version: Type BK
[505] Version: Type CK
[506] Version: UK
[507] Version: USA
[508] Version: avec tuyau thermique
[509] Version: sans tuyau thermique
[510] Version: XT17 LINDE
[511] Version: Y-115T1
[512] Version: ZH13
[513] Version: ZP17
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[1] wahlweise
[2] Brems-/Fahrdynamik: für Fahrzeuge mit ABS
[3] Katalysatorart: für Fahrzeuge mit Katalysator;für

Fahrzeuge mit Katalysatoranordnung
[4] Katalysatorart: für Fahrzeuge mit

Katalysatorgruppe;für Fahrzeuge mit Katalysator
[5] Katalysatorart: für Fahrzeuge ohne Katalysator
[6] Katalysatorart: mit ungeregeltem Katalysator
[7] Katalysatorart: mit geregeltem (3-Wege)

Katalysator
[8] Klimazonen: für kalte Klimazonen
[9] Klimazonen: für tropische Klimazonen
[10] Klimazonen: nicht für tropische Klimazonen
[11] Farbe: schwarz
[12] Farbe: blau
[13] Farbe: Blau; Grün
[14] Farbe: braun
[15] Farbe: grau
[16] Farbe: Hellgrau
[17] Farbe: orange
[18] Farbe: rot
[19] Farbe: silber
[20] Farbe: weiß
[21] Farbe: gelb
[22] Zündverteilernummer: 525 100
[23] Zündverteilernummer:

525352A;525352B;525352C;525352D
[24] Zündverteilernummer: 59 58 566
[25] Zündverteilernummer: 75 82 148
[26] Zündverteilernummer: Bosch
[27] Zündverteilernummer: Ducellier
[28] Abgasnorm: D3
[29] Abgasnorm: D4
[30] Abgasnorm: Euro 2
[31] Abgasnorm: Euro 3 (D3)
[32] Abgasnorm: Euro 3 (D3);Euro 4 (D4)
[33] Abgasnorm: Euro 4 (D4)
[34] Abgasnorm: Euro 5
[35] Abgasnorm: Euro 6
[36] Abgasnorm: Euro 6 PLUS
[37] Abgasnorm: L3
[38] Abgasnorm: ULEV2
[39] Einbauseite: Fahrerseite
[40] Einbauseite: Abgastrakt
[41] Einbauseite: Einbauposition Ansaugtrakt
[42] Einbauseite: Seitlicher Einbau;an Zylinder 5;an

Zylinder 6;an Zylinder 7;an Zylinder 8;
[43] Einbauseite: links
[44] Einbauseite: rechts
[45] Einbauseite: an Zylinder 1;an Zylinder 2;an

Zylinder 3
[46] Einbauseite: an Zylinder 1;an Zylinder 2;an

Zylinder 3;an Zylinder 4
[47] Einbauseite: an Zylinder 1;an Zylinder 3
[48] Einbauseite: an Zylinder 1;an Zylinder 3;an

Zylinder 5
[49] Einbauseite: an Zylinder 1, 4
[50] Einbauseite: an Zylinder 2
[51] Einbauseite: an Zylinder 2; an Zylinder 5
[52] Einbauseite: an Zylinder 2, 3
[53] Einbauseite: an Zylinder 2, 4

[54] Einbauseite: an Zylinder 2;an Zylinder 4;an
Zylinder 6

[55] Einbauseite: zum Zylinder  3
[56] Einbauseite: an Zylinder 4;an Zylinder 5;an

Zylinder 6
[57] Einbauseite: an Zylinder 5;an Zylinder 6;an

Zylinder 7;an Zylinder 8
[58] Einbauseite: Oben;an Zylinder 1;an Zylinder 2;an

Zylinder 3;an Zylinder 4
[59] für Facelift: Nein
[60] für Facelift: Ja
[61] für Hersteller-Abgasnorm: CEE 19-5
[62] für Hersteller-Abgasnorm: CEE 19-5;US 87
[63] für Hersteller-Abgasnorm: CEE 19-5;US-84;US

87
[64] für Hersteller-Abgasnorm: CEE 95
[65] für Hersteller-Abgasnorm: CEE Fase 2
[66] für Hersteller-Abgasnorm: CEE Phase 4
[67] für Hersteller-Abgasnorm: CEE95
[68] für Hersteller-Abgasnorm: CF2
[69] für Hersteller-Abgasnorm: CF2;CF3
[70] für Hersteller-Abgasnorm: CF3
[71] für Hersteller-Abgasnorm: CF3;CF4
[72] für Hersteller-Abgasnorm: CF4
[73] für Hersteller-Abgasnorm: EM.09
[74] für Hersteller-Abgasnorm: EURO 5
[75] für Hersteller-Abgasnorm: US 87
[76] für Hersteller-Abgasnorm: US-84;CEE 19-5
[77] für OE-Nummer: 000 158 62 03
[78] für OE-Nummer: 000 158 64 03
[79] für OE-Nummer: 032 905 106 B
[80] für OE-Nummer: 036 905 715 F
[81] für OE-Nummer: 03F 905 409 B
[82] für OE-Nummer: 03L 905 061 G
[83] für OE-Nummer: 04606869AC;04606869AB
[84] für OE-Nummer: 058 905 101 A
[85] für OE-Nummer: 059 905 061 H
[86] für OE-Nummer: 059 963 319 T
[87] für OE-Nummer: 06A 905 097
[88] für OE-Nummer: 06A 905 115 D
[89] für OE-Nummer: 06B 905 115 E
[90] für OE-Nummer: 06E 905 115 E
[91] für OE-Nummer: 07K 905 715 F
[92] für OE-Nummer: 100630
[93] für OE-Nummer: 101 000 002 AB
[94] für OE-Nummer: 101 000 033 AA
[95] für OE-Nummer: 101 000 041 AC
[96] für OE-Nummer: 101 905 601 B
[97] für OE-Nummer: 101 905 601 F
[98] für OE-Nummer: 1106500Q0H;1106500Q0L
[99] für OE-Nummer: 110651492R
[100] für OE-Nummer: 110651749R
[101] für OE-Nummer: 110655X00A
[102] für OE-Nummer: 11067BN700
[103] für OE-Nummer: 12 08 046
[104] für OE-Nummer: 12 12 2 158 252
[105] für OE-Nummer: 12 12 2 293 697
[106] für OE-Nummer: 12 13 1 703 228
[107] für OE-Nummer: 12 13 1 712 219
[108] für OE-Nummer: 12 13 7 510 738

[109] für OE-Nummer: 12 13 7 548 553
[110] für OE-Nummer: 12 13 7 594 937
[111] für OE-Nummer: 12 13 7 638 477
[112] für OE-Nummer: 12 13 8 616 153
[113] für OE-Nummer: 12 21 7 800 156
[114] für OE-Nummer: 12 21 7 801 200
[115] für OE-Nummer: 12 23 0 038 490
[116] für OE-Nummer: 12 23 2 248 059
[117] für OE-Nummer: 12 23 7 786 869
[118] für OE-Nummer: 12 23 7 798 001
[119] für OE-Nummer: 12611424
[120] für OE-Nummer: 1275971
[121] für OE-Nummer: 1306696
[122] für OE-Nummer: 171 905 115
[123] für OE-Nummer: 18550-80KA0
[124] für OE-Nummer: 18550-84A51
[125] für OE-Nummer: 18829-11050
[126] für OE-Nummer: 1M21-18B515-AA
[127] für OE-Nummer: 22 43 361 34R
[128] für OE-Nummer: 2240120J05
[129] für OE-Nummer: 2240120J06
[130] für OE-Nummer: 2240120J07
[131] für OE-Nummer: 224332428R
[132] für OE-Nummer: 224481KT0A
[133] für OE-Nummer: 224488H315
[134] für OE-Nummer: 224488J11C
[135] für OE-Nummer: 22448ED800
[136] für OE-Nummer: 22448-ZE00C
[137] für OE-Nummer: 25182496;96253555
[138] für OE-Nummer: 27301 02100
[139] für OE-Nummer: 27301 02600
[140] für OE-Nummer: 27301 02700
[141] für OE-Nummer: 27301 03000
[142] für OE-Nummer: 27301 03010
[143] für OE-Nummer: 27301 03110
[144] für OE-Nummer: 27301 04000
[145] für OE-Nummer: 27301 22600
[146] für OE-Nummer: 27301 23700
[147] für OE-Nummer: 27301 26600
[148] für OE-Nummer: 27301 26640
[149] für OE-Nummer: 27301 2B000
[150] für OE-Nummer: 27301 2B010
[151] für OE-Nummer: 27301 37120
[152] für OE-Nummer: 27301 700
[153] für OE-Nummer: 27310 37100
[154] für OE-Nummer: 2S6Q-6M090-AB
[155] für OE-Nummer: 2S6Q-6M090-BB
[156] für OE-Nummer: 30520-RRA-007
[157] für OE-Nummer: 30713416;9125601
[158] für OE-Nummer: 3203926
[159] für OE-Nummer: 357911253
[160] für OE-Nummer: 36710 2A100
[161] für OE-Nummer: 36710 3A000
[162] für OE-Nummer: 36710 4A000
[163] für OE-Nummer: 46 777 288
[164] für OE-Nummer: 4609140AB
[165] für OE-Nummer: 46796050
[166] für OE-Nummer: 55210051
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[167] für OE-Nummer: 56029098AA;56029098AB
[168] für OE-Nummer:

56032520AB;56032520AC;56032520AE;560235
20AF

[169] für OE-Nummer: 56041019
[170] für OE-Nummer: 56041476AA;56041476AB
[171] für OE-Nummer:

56041476AA;56041476AB;56041019
[172] für OE-Nummer: 5960 66
[173] für OE-Nummer: 5960 66;5960 F5
[174] für OE-Nummer: 5960 F4
[175] für OE-Nummer: 5970.60
[176] für OE-Nummer: 5981 26;5981 27
[177] für OE-Nummer: 70863020
[178] für OE-Nummer: 70863021
[179] für OE-Nummer: 7648797
[180] für OE-Nummer: 7700100586
[181] für OE-Nummer: 7700100589
[182] für OE-Nummer: 7700100643
[183] für OE-Nummer: 7700107269
[184] für OE-Nummer: 7700273226
[185] für OE-Nummer: 7700273826
[186] für OE-Nummer: 7700274008;224336134R
[187] für OE-Nummer: 7700500168
[188] für OE-Nummer: 7700500180
[189] für OE-Nummer: 7700737612
[190] für OE-Nummer: 7700872265
[191] für OE-Nummer: 7701041607
[192] für OE-Nummer: 7701041608
[193] für OE-Nummer: 7701069730
[194] für OE-Nummer: 7746152
[195] für OE-Nummer: 7746153
[196] für OE-Nummer: 7B0905115
[197] für OE-Nummer: 8200020791
[198] für OE-Nummer: 8200051128
[199] für OE-Nummer: 8200084401;8200025256
[200] für OE-Nummer: 8200360911;8200702693
[201] für OE-Nummer: 8200486877
[202] für OE-Nummer: 8200490950
[203] für OE-Nummer: 8200506297
[204] für OE-Nummer: 8200561251
[205] für OE-Nummer: 8200682592
[206] für OE-Nummer: 8200702693
[207] für OE-Nummer: 8200943801
[208] für OE-Nummer: 8973065193
[209] für OE-Nummer: 90543253
[210] für OE-Nummer: 90919-02163
[211] für OE-Nummer: 90919-02197
[212] für OE-Nummer: 90919-02230
[213] für OE-Nummer: 90919-02234
[214] für OE-Nummer: 90919-02234;90919-02207
[215] für OE-Nummer: 90919-02238
[216] für OE-Nummer: 90919-02243
[217] für OE-Nummer: 90919-02248
[218] für OE-Nummer: 90919-02262
[219] für OE-Nummer: 90919-02265
[220] für OE-Nummer: 90919-02266
[221] für OE-Nummer: 91132006
[222] für OE-Nummer: 93176801

[223] für OE-Nummer: 93177212
[224] für OE-Nummer: 93198468
[225] für OE-Nummer: 95VW-6M090-AB
[226] für OE-Nummer: 9638985980
[227] für OE-Nummer: 9651583680
[228] für OE-Nummer: 99917002390
[229] für OE-Nummer: A 000 158 78 03
[230] für OE-Nummer: A 000 159 24 01
[231] für OE-Nummer: A 001 159 14 01
[232] für OE-Nummer: A 001 159 15 01;A 001 159 16

01
[233] für OE-Nummer: A 001 159 20 01;A 001 159 21

01
[234] für OE-Nummer: A 001 159 22 01
[235] für OE-Nummer: A 001 159 26 01
[236] für OE-Nummer: A 001 159 50 01;A 001 159 71

01
[237] für OE-Nummer: A 001 545 97 32;A 002 545 05

32
[238] für OE-Nummer: A 003 159 36 03
[239] für OE-Nummer: A 007 545 98 32
[240] für OE-Nummer: A 272 906 00 60
[241] für OE-Nummer: A 276 906 51 00;A 276 906 45

00
[242] für OE-Nummer: A 642 900 58 01
[243] für OE-Nummer: MD003823
[244] für OE-Nummer: MD050212
[245] für OE-Nummer: MD104696
[246] für OE-Nummer:

MD111950;MD114994;MD120167
[247] für OE-Nummer: MD114994
[248] für OE-Nummer: N 017 811 39
[249] für OE-Nummer: N 105 916 02;N 105 916 03
[250] für OE-Nummer: N 105 916 03
[251] für OE-Nummer: N 105 916 04
[252] für OE-Nummer: N 105 916 08
[253] für OE-Nummer: NEC100630
[254] für OE-Nummer: S210-18-140;S210-18-140 A
[255] für OE-Nummer: XM34-12A342-BA
[256] für PR-Nummer: 06114
[257] für PR-Nummer: 06414
[258] für PR-Nummer: 07847
[259] für PR-Nummer: 0GG
[260] für PR-Nummer: 0K3+TS8
[261] für PR-Nummer: 3852
[262] für PR-Nummer: 7CF
[263] für PR-Nummer: 7CF, 7MM
[264] für PR-Nummer: 7CP, 7MV
[265] für PR-Nummer: 7MM
[266] für PR-Nummer: 7MM, 7MJ
[267] für PR-Nummer: 7MM;7MJ;7MW
[268] für PR-Nummer: 7MU
[269] für PR-Nummer: D3E
[270] für PR-Nummer: D7N
[271] für PR-Nummer: GP1
[272] für PR-Nummer: GP2+TD1
[273] für PR-Nummer: GP2+TF1
[274] für PR-Nummer: GP2+TH1
[275] für PR-Nummer: T41
[276] für PR-Nummer: T41;TF1

[277] für PR-Nummer: TD1
[278] für PR-Nummer: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7CP
[279] für PR-Nummer: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW
[280] für PR-Nummer: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW, 7CI,

7CP
[281] für PR-Nummer: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW, 7CP
[282] für PR-Nummer: TE1
[283] für PR-Nummer: TF1
[284] für PR-Nummer: TG1
[285] für PR-Nummer: TH1
[286] für PR-Nummer: TH1+7GB
[287] für PR-Nummer: TH1+7MK
[288] für PR-Nummer: TI4+7MV, 7CF, 7MJ, 7CP
[289] für PR-Nummer: TM4
[290] für PR-Nummer: TS8
[291] für SA Code: 021
[292] für SA Code: 022
[293] für SA Code: 081240
[294] für SA Code: 494
[295] für SA Code: 700
[296] für SA Code: 803;804;805;806
[297] für SA Code: 803+053
[298] für SA Code: 928
[299] für SA Code: 929
[300] für SA Code: 940K;939K;802
[301] für SA Code: MC1;MC2;MC3;MP1;MP2;MP3
[302] für SA Code: MC2+MS9
[303] für SA Code: MQ3;MQ4;MQ5
[304] für SA Code: MQ6;MC0
[305] für SA Code: U43;U83
[306] Herstellereinschränkung: 0040100014 / ZS 014
[307] Herstellereinschränkung: 0040100016 / ZS 016
[308] Herstellereinschränkung: 0040100017 / ZS 017
[309] Herstellereinschränkung: 0040100031 / ZS 031
[310] Herstellereinschränkung: 0040100036 / ZS 036
[311] Herstellereinschränkung: 0040100043 / ZS 043
[312] Herstellereinschränkung: 0040100309 / ZS

309;0040100361 / ZS 361
[313] Herstellereinschränkung: 0040100340 / ZS 340
[314] Herstellereinschränkung: BERU
[315] Herstellereinschränkung: BORGWARNER
[316] Herstellereinschränkung: BOSCH
[317] Herstellereinschränkung: BOSCH / LUCAS
[318] Herstellereinschränkung: BOSCH FGR8MQPE
[319] Herstellereinschränkung: BOSCH; Ducel.; Mar.
[320] Herstellereinschränkung: BOSCH; DUCELLIER
[321] Herstellereinschränkung: Bosch;Beru
[322] Herstellereinschränkung: BOSCH;NAGARES
[323] Herstellereinschränkung:

BOSCH;NAGARES;LUCAS
[324] Herstellereinschränkung: Bremi
[325] Herstellereinschränkung: Champion
[326] Herstellereinschränkung: DELCO REMY
[327] Herstellereinschränkung: DELPHI
[328] Herstellereinschränkung: DUCELLIER
[329] Herstellereinschränkung: ELDOR
[330] Herstellereinschränkung: ELECTRICFIL
[331] Herstellereinschränkung: elektronisch
[332] Herstellereinschränkung: EYQUEM FC52LS
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[333] Herstellereinschränkung: EYQUEM RFC58LZ2E
[334] Herstellereinschränkung: EYQUEM RFN58LZ
[335] Herstellereinschränkung: FEMSA
[336] Herstellereinschränkung: Fahrzeug mit Diagnose
[337] Herstellereinschränkung: Hanshin
[338] Herstellereinschränkung: HITACHI
[339] Herstellereinschränkung: ILKAR7A7
[340] Herstellereinschränkung: JOHSON RFC58LZP
[341] Herstellereinschränkung: Kleinmotoren
[342] Herstellereinschränkung: Kyocera
[343] Herstellereinschränkung: LUCAS
[344] Herstellereinschränkung: MARELLI
[345] Herstellereinschränkung: MARELLI;DUCELLIER
[346] Herstellereinschränkung: NGK
[347] Herstellereinschränkung: NGK BKR5EK
[348] Herstellereinschränkung: NGK LFR5A-11
[349] Herstellereinschränkung: NGK PFR6G-9
[350] Herstellereinschränkung: NGK PFR7Z-TG
[351] Herstellereinschränkung: ohne Kabel

Spule-an-Verteiler
[352] Herstellereinschränkung: Peugeot
[353] Herstellereinschränkung: RENAULT
[354] Herstellereinschränkung: Renault -RFC58LZ2
[355] Herstellereinschränkung: RENAULT RFC58LZ2E
[356] Herstellereinschränkung: SAE
[357] Herstellereinschränkung: Sagem
[358] Herstellereinschränkung: seconda seria
[359] Herstellereinschränkung: SIEMENS / MARELLI
[360] Herstellereinschränkung: System BOSCH
[361] Herstellereinschränkung: System BOSCH/TEMIC
[362] Herstellereinschränkung: System

BOSCH/VW;Mazda
(S.-Afrika);VW(Brasilien,S.-Afrika);VW(M.-/S.-Am
erika)

[363] Herstellereinschränkung: System
BOSCH;Zündmodul ohne Spule

[364] Herstellereinschränkung: System DELCO
[365] Herstellereinschränkung: System DELCO-REMY
[366] Herstellereinschränkung: System Denso
[367] Herstellereinschränkung: SYSTEM DUCELLIER
[368] Herstellereinschränkung: System FEMSA
[369] Herstellereinschränkung: System Ford
[370] Herstellereinschränkung: System HITACHI
[371] Herstellereinschränkung: System Lada
[372] Herstellereinschränkung: System Lucas
[373] Herstellereinschränkung: System MARELLI
[374] Herstellereinschränkung: System Mitsubishi
[375] Herstellereinschränkung: System VALEO
[376] Herstellereinschränkung: UNVERB.EMPFEHLUNG
[377] Herstellereinschränkung: WEBER
[378] Herstellereinschränkung: Zündmodul ohne Spule
[379] Herstellereinschränkung: Zündanlage: BOSCH
[380] Herstellereinschränkung: Zündanlage: Lucas
[381] nicht für Abgasnorm: Euro 5
[382] nicht für SA Code: 494
[383] nicht für SA Code: 803;804;805;806
[384] nicht für SA Code: 928
[385] nicht für SA Code: 929
[386] nicht für SA Code: 940K;939K
[387] nicht für SA Code: A09/A10/A11/104K/U42/927

[388] nicht für SA Code: U43;U83
[389] Bemerkung: Bei überwiegend

Kurzstreckenverkehr und häufigem Kaltstart
[390] Bemerkung: Zündspule zusätzlich wechseln, um

die Anforderungen des Herstellers zu erfüllen.
Die Zündspule nur zusammen mit dem original
Hitzeschild (FORD 1315753, 2S6G 12A376AE)
verbauen. Stellen Sie sicher, dass der
Katalysator ordnungsgemäß funktioniert.

[391] Bemerkung: Eingebautes Produkt muss am
Fahrzeug oder Motor bestimmt werden.

[392] Technische Daten beachten
[393] Empfohlenes Intervall für den Wechsel (km)):

20000
[394] Empfohlenes Intervall für den Wechsel (km)):

30000
[395] Empfohlenes Intervall für den Wechsel (km)):

40000
[396] Verkaufsbeschränkung: Ausschl.

Österreich;Ausschl. Deutschland;Ausschl.
Schweiz

[397] Verkaufsbeschränkung: Ausschl. Frankreich
[398] Verkaufsbeschränkung: Außer USA
[399] Verkaufsbeschränkung: Außer USA und Japan
[400] Verkaufsbeschränkung: Include Canada
[401] Verkaufsbeschränkung: Einschl. Frankreich
[402] Verkaufsbeschränkung: USA
[403] Verkaufsbeschränkung: USA und Japan
[404] Zündkerze: zwei gleiche Zündkerzen pro Zylinder
[405] Getriebeart: Automatikgetriebe
[406] Getriebeart: CVT-Automatikgetriebe (Stufenlos)
[407] Getriebeart: Schaltgetriebe
[408] Getriebeart: 5-Gang Getriebe
[409] Getriebeart: 6-Gang Getriebe
[410] Fahrzeugausstattung: für Fahrzeuge mit

Klimaanlage
[411] Fahrzeugausstattung: für Fahrzeuge mit

Zündverteiler
[412] Fahrzeugausstattung: für Fahrzeuge mit

Wegfahrsperre
[413] Fahrzeugausstattung: Für Fahrzeuge mit

StartStop Funktion
[414] Fahrzeugausstattung: Für Fahrzeuge ohne

Partikelfilter
[415] Fahrzeugausstattung: für Fahrzeuge ohne

Zündverteiler
[416] Fahrzeugausstattung: für Fahrzeuge ohne

Wegfahrsperre
[417] Fahrzeugausstattung: für Fahrzeuge ohne

Schnellstartanlage
[418] Fahrzeugausstattung: Für Fahrzeuge ohne

StartStop Funktion
[419] Bordnetzausführung: für Fahrzeuge mit 12V

Bordnetz
[420] Bordnetzausführung: für Fahrzeuge mit 24V

Bordnetz
[421] Version: 0221504030
[422] Version: 12V
[423] Version: 1P
[424] Version: 2U
[425] Version: 55kW
[426] Version: 56kW
[427] Version: A-115T1
[428] Version: Abgasnorm CEE2000
[429] Version: Abgasnorm CEE95

[430] Version: Zeitpunkt der Modelländerungen 02/02
[431] Version: Body: LB
[432] Version: Body: LB (USA)
[433] Version: CEE2000, ohne EOBD
[434] Version: D4123
[435] Version: DOHC
[436] Version: DP0;JB3;JC5
[437] Version: DP0;JB3;JC5;JC7;SD1
[438] Version: DSL
[439] Version: Duratorq / SID 206
[440] Version: EA17 041
[441] Version: ETHANOL (E85)
[442] Version: für FSI-Motoren
[443] Version: FORMEL E
[444] Version: GAMMA
[445] Version: GAMME EVOLUTION
[446] Version: GDI
[447] Version: JB0;JB1;JB2;JB3
[448] Version: JB1;JB3
[449] Version: JPN
[450] Version: Kappa
[451] Version: Konischer Dichtungssitz
[452] Version: KK13
[453] Version: LCI
[454] Version: M47
[455] Version: M47N
[456] Version: M47N2
[457] Version: M57N
[458] Version: M57N2
[459] Version: MA13
[460] Version: MA13; Getriebe JH3/JR5
[461] Version: MD13 NAGARES
[462] Version: MD13 NAGARES;Getriebe PF1
[463] Version: mit Ladeluftkühlung
[464] Version: MJ
[465] Version: MM
[466] Version: MPI
[467] Version: N47
[468] Version: N47N
[469] Version: N57
[470] Version: N57N
[471] Version: N57S
[472] Version: N57Z
[473] Version: NA13
[474] Version: Getriebe JR5
[475] Version: NA13;Getriebe JR5, TL4
[476] Version: ND13
[477] Version: Nicht für Abgasnorm Euro 5
[478] Version: Niedrigere Verdichtung
[479] Version: nicht B37A
[480] Version: nicht B37B
[481] Version: nicht für FSI-Motoren
[482] Version: Nicht für Vans
[483] Version: nicht N57N
[484] Version: ohne EOBD
[485] Version: OP13
[486] Version: Alternative für ZS269
[487] Version: Alternative für ZS522
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[488] Version: Puma
[489] Version: Relais #3/103
[490] Version: Relais #4/103
[491] Version: Relais #8/103
[492] Version: RFC58LZ2E
[493] Version: RUSSISCHES WERK
[494] Version: SOHC
[495] Version: S-QGS
[496] Version: TK 12 /A3
[497] Version: TK 12/A3
[498] Version: TK 6 A/3
[499] Version: Getriebe JB3
[500] Version: Getriebe JC5
[501] Version: Getriebe JH3/JR5
[502] Version: Getriebe PK5
[503] Version: Typ AK
[504] Version: Typ BK
[505] Version: Type CK
[506] Version: UK
[507] Version: USA
[508] Version: mit Hitzeschutzrohr
[509] Version: ohne Hitzeschutzrohr
[510] Version: XT17 LINDE
[511] Version: Y-115T1
[512] Version: ZH13
[513] Version: ZP17
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[1] opcional
[2] Frenado / conducción: para vehículos con ABS
[3] Tipo de catalizador: para vehículos con

convertidor catalítico;para vehículos con
disposición catalítica

[4] Tipo de catalizador: para vehículos con
disposición de catalizador;para vehículos con
catalizador

[5] Tipo de catalizador: para vehículos sin
convertidor catalítico

[6] Tipo de catalizador: con catalizador no regulado
[7] Tipo de catalizador: con catalizador regulado (3

vías)
[8] Zonas climáticas: para climas fríos
[9] Zonas climáticas: para zonas tropicales
[10] Zonas climáticas: no para zonas tropicales
[11] Pintura: negro
[12] Pintura: azul
[13] Pintura: Azul; Verde
[14] Pintura: marrón
[15] Pintura: gris
[16] Pintura: Gris claro
[17] Pintura: naranja
[18] Pintura: rojo
[19] Pintura: plateado
[20] Pintura: Blanco
[21] Pintura: Amarillo
[22] Número de distribuidor de encendido: 525 100
[23] Número de distribuidor de encendido:

525352A;525352B;525352C;525352D
[24] Número de distribuidor de encendido: 59 58 566
[25] Número de distribuidor de encendido: 75 82 148
[26] Número de distribuidor de encendido: Bosch
[27] Número de distribuidor de encendido: Ducellier
[28] Norma de emisiones: D3
[29] Norma de emisiones: D4
[30] Norma de emisiones: Euro 2
[31] Norma de emisiones: Euro 3 (D3)
[32] Norma de emisiones: Euro 3 (D3);Euro 4 (D4)
[33] Norma de emisiones: Euro 4 (D4)
[34] Norma de emisiones: Euro 5
[35] Norma de emisiones: Euro 6
[36] Norma de emisiones: Euro 6 PLUS
[37] Norma de emisiones: L3
[38] Norma de emisiones: ULEV2
[39] Lado de montaje: lado del conductor
[40] Lado de montaje: escape
[41] Lado de montaje: admisión
[42] Lado de montaje: Instalación lateral;en el cilindro

5;en el cilindro 6;en el cilindro 7;en el cilindro 8
[43] Lado de montaje: izquierda
[44] Lado de montaje: derecha
[45] Lado de montaje: en el cilindro 1;en el

cilindro2;en el cilindro 3
[46] Lado de montaje: en el cilindro 1;en el cilindro

2;en el cilindro 3;en el cilindro 4
[47] Lado de montaje: en el cilindro 1;en el cilindro 3
[48] Lado de montaje: en el cilindro1;en el

cilindro3;en el cilindro 5
[49] Lado de montaje: del cilindro 1, 4
[50] Lado de montaje: del cilindro 2
[51] Lado de montaje: en el cilindro 2; en el cilindro 5

[52] Lado de montaje: del cilindro 2, 3
[53] Lado de montaje: del cilindro 2, 4
[54] Lado de montaje: en el cilindro 2;en el cilindro

4;en el cilindro 6
[55] Lado de montaje: al cilindro 3
[56] Lado de montaje: en el cilindro 4;en el cilindro

5;en el cilindro 6
[57] Lado de montaje: en el cilindro 5;en el cilindro

6;en el cilindro 7;en el cilindro 8
[58] Lado de montaje: Superior;en el cilindro 1;en el

cilindro 2;en el cilindro 3;en el cilindro 4
[59] para facelift: No
[60] para facelift: Sí
[61] para norma de emisión/fabricante: CEE 19-5
[62] para norma de emisión/fabricante: CEE 19-5;US

87
[63] para norma de emisión/fabricante: CEE

19-5;US-84;US 87
[64] para norma de emisión/fabricante: CEE 95
[65] para norma de emisión/fabricante: CEE Fase 2
[66] para norma de emisión/fabricante: CEE Phase 4
[67] para norma de emisión/fabricante: CEE95
[68] para norma de emisión/fabricante: CF2
[69] para norma de emisión/fabricante: CF2;CF3
[70] para norma de emisión/fabricante: CF3
[71] para norma de emisión/fabricante: CF3;CF4
[72] para norma de emisión/fabricante: CF4
[73] para norma de emisión/fabricante: EM.09
[74] para norma de emisión/fabricante: EURO 5
[75] para norma de emisión/fabricante: US 87
[76] para norma de emisión/fabricante: US-84;CEE

19-5
[77] para OE N°: 000 158 62 03
[78] para OE N°: 000 158 64 03
[79] para OE N°: 032 905 106 B
[80] para OE N°: 036 905 715 F
[81] para OE N°: 03F 905 409 B
[82] para OE N°: 03L 905 061 G
[83] para OE N°: 04606869AC;04606869AB
[84] para OE N°: 058 905 101 A
[85] para OE N°: 059 905 061 H
[86] para OE N°: 059 963 319 T
[87] para OE N°: 06A 905 097
[88] para OE N°: 06A 905 115 D
[89] para OE N°: 06B 905 115 E
[90] para OE N°: 06E 905 115 E
[91] para OE N°: 07K 905 715 F
[92] para OE N°: 100630
[93] para OE N°: 101 000 002 AB
[94] para OE N°: 101 000 033 AA
[95] para OE N°: 101 000 041 AC
[96] para OE N°: 101 905 601 B
[97] para OE N°: 101 905 601 F
[98] para OE N°: 1106500Q0H;1106500Q0L
[99] para OE N°: 110651492R
[100] para OE N°: 110651749R
[101] para OE N°: 110655X00A
[102] para OE N°: 11067BN700
[103] para OE N°: 12 08 046
[104] para OE N°: 12 12 2 158 252
[105] para OE N°: 12 12 2 293 697

[106] para OE N°: 12 13 1 703 228
[107] para OE N°: 12 13 1 712 219
[108] para OE N°: 12 13 7 510 738
[109] para OE N°: 12 13 7 548 553
[110] para OE N°: 12 13 7 594 937
[111] para OE N°: 12 13 7 638 477
[112] para OE N°: 12 13 8 616 153
[113] para OE N°: 12 21 7 800 156
[114] para OE N°: 12 21 7 801 200
[115] para OE N°: 12 23 0 038 490
[116] para OE N°: 12 23 2 248 059
[117] para OE N°: 12 23 7 786 869
[118] para OE N°: 12 23 7 798 001
[119] para OE N°: 12611424
[120] para OE N°: 1275971
[121] para OE N°: 1306696
[122] para OE N°: 171 905 115
[123] para OE N°: 18550-80KA0
[124] para OE N°: 18550-84A51
[125] para OE N°: 18829-11050
[126] para OE N°: 1M21-18B515-AA
[127] para OE N°: 22 43 361 34R
[128] para OE N°: 2240120J05
[129] para OE N°: 2240120J06
[130] para OE N°: 2240120J07
[131] para OE N°: 224332428R
[132] para OE N°: 224481KT0A
[133] para OE N°: 224488H315
[134] para OE N°: 224488J11C
[135] para OE N°: 22448ED800
[136] para OE N°: 22448-ZE00C
[137] para OE N°: 25182496;96253555
[138] para OE N°: 27301 02100
[139] para OE N°: 27301 02600
[140] para OE N°: 27301 02700
[141] para OE N°: 27301 03000
[142] para OE N°: 27301 03010
[143] para OE N°: 27301 03110
[144] para OE N°: 27301 04000
[145] para OE N°: 27301 22600
[146] para OE N°: 27301 23700
[147] para OE N°: 27301 26600
[148] para OE N°: 27301 26640
[149] para OE N°: 27301 2B000
[150] para OE N°: 27301 2B010
[151] para OE N°: 27301 37120
[152] para OE N°: 27301 700
[153] para OE N°: 27310 37100
[154] para OE N°: 2S6Q-6M090-AB
[155] para OE N°: 2S6Q-6M090-BB
[156] para OE N°: 30520-RRA-007
[157] para OE N°: 30713416;9125601
[158] para OE N°: 3203926
[159] para OE N°: 357911253
[160] para OE N°: 36710 2A100
[161] para OE N°: 36710 3A000
[162] para OE N°: 36710 4A000
[163] para OE N°: 46 777 288
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[164] para OE N°: 4609140AB
[165] para OE N°: 46796050
[166] para OE N°: 55210051
[167] para OE N°: 56029098AA;56029098AB
[168] para OE N°:

56032520AB;56032520AC;56032520AE;560235
20AF

[169] para OE N°: 56041019
[170] para OE N°: 56041476AA;56041476AB
[171] para OE N°:

56041476AA;56041476AB;56041019
[172] para OE N°: 5960 66
[173] para OE N°: 5960 66;5960 F5
[174] para OE N°: 5960 F4
[175] para OE N°: 5970.60
[176] para OE N°: 5981 26;5981 27
[177] para OE N°: 70863020
[178] para OE N°: 70863021
[179] para OE N°: 7648797
[180] para OE N°: 7700100586
[181] para OE N°: 7700100589
[182] para OE N°: 7700100643
[183] para OE N°: 7700107269
[184] para OE N°: 7700273226
[185] para OE N°: 7700273826
[186] para OE N°: 7700274008;224336134R
[187] para OE N°: 7700500168
[188] para OE N°: 7700500180
[189] para OE N°: 7700737612
[190] para OE N°: 7700872265
[191] para OE N°: 7701041607
[192] para OE N°: 7701041608
[193] para OE N°: 7701069730
[194] para OE N°: 7746152
[195] para OE N°: 7746153
[196] para OE N°: 7B0905115
[197] para OE N°: 8200020791
[198] para OE N°: 8200051128
[199] para OE N°: 8200084401;8200025256
[200] para OE N°: 8200360911;8200702693
[201] para OE N°: 8200486877
[202] para OE N°: 8200490950
[203] para OE N°: 8200506297
[204] para OE N°: 8200561251
[205] para OE N°: 8200682592
[206] para OE N°: 8200702693
[207] para OE N°: 8200943801
[208] para OE N°: 8973065193
[209] para OE N°: 90543253
[210] para OE N°: 90919-02163
[211] para OE N°: 90919-02197
[212] para OE N°: 90919-02230
[213] para OE N°: 90919-02234
[214] para OE N°: 90919-02234;90919-02207
[215] para OE N°: 90919-02238
[216] para OE N°: 90919-02243
[217] para OE N°: 90919-02248
[218] para OE N°: 90919-02262
[219] para OE N°: 90919-02265

[220] para OE N°: 90919-02266
[221] para OE N°: 91132006
[222] para OE N°: 93176801
[223] para OE N°: 93177212
[224] para OE N°: 93198468
[225] para OE N°: 95VW-6M090-AB
[226] para OE N°: 9638985980
[227] para OE N°: 9651583680
[228] para OE N°: 99917002390
[229] para OE N°: A 000 158 78 03
[230] para OE N°: A 000 159 24 01
[231] para OE N°: A 001 159 14 01
[232] para OE N°: A 001 159 15 01;A 001 159 16 01
[233] para OE N°: A 001 159 20 01;A 001 159 21 01
[234] para OE N°: A 001 159 22 01
[235] para OE N°: A 001 159 26 01
[236] para OE N°: A 001 159 50 01;A 001 159 71 01
[237] para OE N°: A 001 545 97 32;A 002 545 05 32
[238] para OE N°: A 003 159 36 03
[239] para OE N°: A 007 545 98 32
[240] para OE N°: A 272 906 00 60
[241] para OE N°: A 276 906 51 00;A 276 906 45 00
[242] para OE N°: A 642 900 58 01
[243] para OE N°: MD003823
[244] para OE N°: MD050212
[245] para OE N°: MD104696
[246] para OE N°: MD111950;MD114994;MD120167
[247] para OE N°: MD114994
[248] para OE N°: N 017 811 39
[249] para OE N°: N 105 916 02;N 105 916 03
[250] para OE N°: N 105 916 03
[251] para OE N°: N 105 916 04
[252] para OE N°: N 105 916 08
[253] para OE N°: NEC100630
[254] para OE N°: S210-18-140;S210-18-140 A
[255] para OE N°: XM34-12A342-BA
[256] Número de PR: 06114
[257] Número de PR: 06414
[258] Número de PR: 07847
[259] Número de PR: 0GG
[260] Número de PR: 0K3+TS8
[261] Número de PR: 3852
[262] Número de PR: 7CF
[263] Número de PR: 7CF, 7MM
[264] Número de PR: 7CP, 7MV
[265] Número de PR: 7MM
[266] Número de PR: 7MM, 7MJ
[267] Número de PR: 7MM;7MJ;7MW
[268] Número de PR: 7MU
[269] Número de PR: D3E
[270] Número de PR: D7N
[271] Número de PR: GP1
[272] Número de PR: GP2+TD1
[273] Número de PR: GP2+TF1
[274] Número de PR: GP2+TH1
[275] Número de PR: T41
[276] Número de PR: T41;TF1
[277] Número de PR: TD1

[278] Número de PR: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7CP
[279] Número de PR: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW
[280] Número de PR: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW, 7CI, 7CP
[281] Número de PR: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW, 7CP
[282] Número de PR: TE1
[283] Número de PR: TF1
[284] Número de PR: TG1
[285] Número de PR: TH1
[286] Número de PR: TH1+7GB
[287] Número de PR: TH1+7MK
[288] Número de PR: TI4+7MV, 7CF, 7MJ, 7CP
[289] Número de PR: TM4
[290] Número de PR: TS8
[291] para código SA: 021
[292] para código SA: 022
[293] para código SA: 081240
[294] para código SA: 494
[295] para código SA: 700
[296] para código SA: 803;804;805;806
[297] para código SA: 803+053
[298] para código SA: 928
[299] para código SA: 929
[300] para código SA: 940K;939K;802
[301] para código SA: MC1;MC2;MC3;MP1;MP2;MP3
[302] para código SA: MC2+MS9
[303] para código SA: MQ3;MQ4;MQ5
[304] para código SA: MQ6;MC0
[305] para código SA: U43;U83
[306] Restricción de fabricante: 0040100014 / ZS 014
[307] Restricción de fabricante: 0040100016 / ZS 016
[308] Restricción de fabricante: 0040100017 / ZS 017
[309] Restricción de fabricante: 0040100031 / ZS 031
[310] Restricción de fabricante: 0040100036 / ZS 036
[311] Restricción de fabricante: 0040100043 / ZS 043
[312] Restricción de fabricante: 0040100309 / ZS

309;0040100361 / ZS 361
[313] Restricción de fabricante: 0040100340 / ZS 340
[314] Restricción de fabricante: BERU
[315] Restricción de fabricante: BORGWARNER
[316] Restricción de fabricante: BOSCH
[317] Restricción de fabricante: BOSCH / LUCAS
[318] Restricción de fabricante: BOSCH FGR8MQPE
[319] Restricción de fabricante: BOSCH; Ducel.; Mar.
[320] Restricción de fabricante: BOSCH; DUCELLIER
[321] Restricción de fabricante: Bosch;Beru
[322] Restricción de fabricante: BOSCH;NAGARES
[323] Restricción de fabricante:

BOSCH;NAGARES;LUCAS
[324] Restricción de fabricante: Bremi
[325] Restricción de fabricante: Champion
[326] Restricción de fabricante: DELCO REMY
[327] Restricción de fabricante: DELPHI
[328] Restricción de fabricante: DUCELLIER
[329] Restricción de fabricante: ELDOR
[330] Restricción de fabricante: ELECTRICFIL
[331] Restricción de fabricante: electrónico
[332] Restricción de fabricante: EYQUEM FC52LS
[333] Restricción de fabricante: EYQUEM RFC58LZ2E
[334] Restricción de fabricante: EYQUEM RFN58LZ
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[335] Restricción de fabricante: FEMSA
[336] Restricción de fabricante: Vehículo con

diagnostico
[337] Restricción de fabricante: Hanshin
[338] Restricción de fabricante: HITACHI
[339] Restricción de fabricante: ILKAR7A7
[340] Restricción de fabricante: JOHSON RFC58LZP
[341] Restricción de fabricante: Pequeño motor
[342] Restricción de fabricante: Kyocera
[343] Restricción de fabricante: LUCAS
[344] Restricción de fabricante: MARELLI
[345] Restricción de fabricante: MARELLI;DUCELLIER
[346] Restricción de fabricante: NGK
[347] Restricción de fabricante: NGK BKR5EK
[348] Restricción de fabricante: NGK LFR5A-11
[349] Restricción de fabricante: NGK PFR6G-9
[350] Restricción de fabricante: NGK PFR7Z-TG
[351] Restricción de fabricante: sin cable de bobina al

distribuidor
[352] Restricción de fabricante: Peugeot
[353] Restricción de fabricante: RENAULT
[354] Restricción de fabricante: Renault -RFC58LZ2
[355] Restricción de fabricante: RENAULT RFC58LZ2E
[356] Restricción de fabricante: SAE
[357] Restricción de fabricante: Sagem
[358] Restricción de fabricante: seconda seria
[359] Restricción de fabricante: SIEMENS / MARELLI
[360] Restricción de fabricante:  Système BOSCH
[361] Restricción de fabricante: Sistema BOSCH /

TEMIC
[362] Restricción de fabricante: Sistema BOSCH /

VW;Mazda
(Sudáfrica);VW(Brasil,Sudáfrica);VW(Centroaméri
ca y Sudamerica)

[363] Restricción de fabricante: Sistema
BOSCH;Módulo de encendido sin bobina

[364] Restricción de fabricante: Sistema DELCO
[365] Restricción de fabricante: Sistema DELCO-REMY
[366] Restricción de fabricante: Sistema Denso
[367] Restricción de fabricante: SISTEMA DUCELLIER
[368] Restricción de fabricante: Sistema FEMSA
[369] Restricción de fabricante: Sistema Ford
[370] Restricción de fabricante: Sistema HITACHI
[371] Restricción de fabricante: Sistema Lada
[372] Restricción de fabricante: Sistema Lucas
[373] Restricción de fabricante: Sistema MARELLI
[374] Restricción de fabricante: Sistema Mitsubishi
[375] Restricción de fabricante: Sistema VALEO
[376] Restricción de fabricante: Recomendación sin

garantia
[377] Restricción de fabricante: WEBER
[378] Restricción de fabricante: Módulo de encendido

sin bobina
[379] Restricción de fabricante: Sistema de encendido:

BOSCH
[380] Restricción de fabricante: Sistema de encendido:

Lucas
[381] no para norma emisión: Euro 5
[382] no para código SA: 494
[383] no para código SA: 803;804;805;806
[384] no para código SA: 928
[385] no para código SA: 929

[386] no para código SA: 940K;939K
[387] no para código SA: A09/A10/A11/104K/U42/927
[388] no para código SA: U43;U83
[389] Anotación: Cuando se conducen ante todo

trayectos cortos y si se debearrancar en frío con
frecuencia

[390] Anotación: Cambio de la bobina de encendido
según los requisitos del fabricante, instala la
bobina de encendido solamente junto con la
protección térmica original (FORD 1315753,
2S6G 12A376AE). Asegúrate de que el
convertidor catalítico esté funcionando
correctament

[391] Anotación: El producto instalado se debe
determinar en el vehículo o el motor.

[392] Respetar los datos técnicos
[393] Intervalo de sustitución recomendado (km):

20000
[394] Intervalo de sustitución recomendado (km):

30000
[395] Intervalo de sustitución recomendado (km):

40000
[396] Restricción_Ventas: Excluida Austria;Excluida

Alemania;Excluida Suiza
[397] Restricción_Ventas: Excluida Francia
[398] Restricción_Ventas: Excluye Estados Unidos de

América
[399] Restricción_Ventas: Excluye Estados Unidos de

América, excluye Japón
[400] Restricción_Ventas: Include Canada
[401] Restricción_Ventas: Incluida Francia
[402] Restricción_Ventas: Incluido Estados Unidos de

América
[403] Restricción_Ventas: Incluido Estados Unidos de

América, incluido Japón
[404] Bujía de encendido: dos bujías iguales por

cilindro
[405] Clase de caja de cambios: Transmisión

automática
[406] Clase de caja de cambios: Transmisión

automática CVT (continua)
[407] Clase de caja de cambios: Caja de cambios

manual
[408] Clase de caja de cambios: Transmisión 5

velocidades
[409] Clase de caja de cambios: Transmisión 6

velocidades
[410] Equipamiento de vehículo: para vehículos con

climatizador
[411] Equipamiento de vehículo: para vehículos con

distribuidor de encendido
[412] Equipamiento de vehículo: para vehículos con

sistema de inmovilización
[413] Equipamiento de vehículo: para vehículos con

función start-stop
[414] Equipamiento de vehículo: para vehículos sin

filtro diésel
[415] Equipamiento de vehículo: para vehículos sin

distribuidor de encendido
[416] Equipamiento de vehículo: para vehículos sin

sistema de inmovilización
[417] Equipamiento de vehículo: para vehículos sin

arranque rápido
[418] Equipamiento de vehículo: para vehículos sin

función start-stop
[419] Modelo red de a bordo: para vehículos con red

de a bordo 12V
[420] Modelo red de a bordo: para vehículos con red

de a bordo 24V

[421] Versión: 0221504030
[422] Versión: 12V
[423] Versión: 1P
[424] Versión: 2U
[425] Versión: 55kW
[426] Versión: 56kW
[427] Versión: A-115T1
[428] Versión: La norma de escape CEE2000
[429] Versión: La norma de escape CEE95
[430] Versión: Punto de cambios en el modelo 02/2
[431] Versión: Body: LB
[432] Versión: Body: LB (USA)
[433] Versión: CEE2000, sin EOBD
[434] Versión: D4123
[435] Versión: DOHC
[436] Versión: DP0;JB3;JC5
[437] Versión: DP0;JB3;JC5;JC7;SD1
[438] Versión: DSL
[439] Versión: Duratorq / SID 206
[440] Versión: EA17 041
[441] Versión: ETHANOL (E85)
[442] Versión: para motores FSI
[443] Versión: FORMEL E
[444] Versión: GAMMA
[445] Versión: GAMME EVOLUTION
[446] Versión: GDI
[447] Versión: JB0;JB1;JB2;JB3
[448] Versión: JB1;JB3
[449] Versión: JPN
[450] Versión: Kappa
[451] Versión: Asiento de junta cónico
[452] Versión: KK13
[453] Versión: LCI
[454] Versión: M47
[455] Versión: M47N
[456] Versión: M47N2
[457] Versión: M57N
[458] Versión: M57N2
[459] Versión: MA13
[460] Versión: MA13; Transmisión JH3;JR5
[461] Versión: MD13 NAGARES
[462] Versión: MD13 NAGARES;Transmisión PF1
[463] Versión: con enfriamiento por aire cargado
[464] Versión: MJ
[465] Versión: MM
[466] Versión: Inyección multipoint
[467] Versión: N47
[468] Versión: N47N
[469] Versión: N57
[470] Versión: N57N
[471] Versión: N57S
[472] Versión: N57Z
[473] Versión: NA13
[474] Versión: Transmisión JR5
[475] Versión: NA13;Transmisión JR5, TL4
[476] Versión: ND13
[477] Versión: No para la norma de escape Euro 5
[478] Versión: Compresión inferior
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[479] Versión: no B37A
[480] Versión: no B37B
[481] Versión: no para motores FSI
[482] Versión: No para camionetas
[483] Versión: no N57N
[484] Versión: Sin EOBD
[485] Versión: OP13
[486] Versión: alternativa para ZS269
[487] Versión: alternativa para ZS522
[488] Versión: Puma
[489] Versión: Relés #3/103
[490] Versión: Relés #4/103
[491] Versión: Relés #8/103
[492] Versión: RFC58LZ2E
[493] Versión: PLANTA RUSA
[494] Versión: SOHC
[495] Versión: S-QGS
[496] Versión: TK 12 /A3
[497] Versión: TK 12/A3
[498] Versión: TK 6 A/3
[499] Versión: Transmisión JB3
[500] Versión: Transmisión JC5
[501] Versión: Transmisión JH3/JR5
[502] Versión: Transmisión PK5
[503] Versión: Tipo AK
[504] Versión: Tipo BK
[505] Versión: Type CK
[506] Versión: UK
[507] Versión: EE UU
[508] Versión: con tubo protección térmica
[509] Versión: sin tubo protección térmica
[510] Versión: XT17 LINDE
[511] Versión: Y-115T1
[512] Versión: ZH13
[513] Versión: ZP17
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[1] Optioneel
[2] Rem- / Rijdynamiek: voor voertuigen met ABS
[3] katalysatortype: voor auto's met katalytische

omvormer; voor auto's met katalysator-inrichting
[4] katalysatortype: voor auto's met katalytische

omvormer;  voor auto's met katalysator
[5] katalysatortype: voor auto's zonder katalytische

omvormer
[6] katalysatortype: met niet geregelde katalysator
[7] katalysatortype: met geregelde (3-weg)

katalysator
[8] klimaatzones: voor koude klimaten
[9] klimaatzones: voor tropisch klimaar
[10] klimaatzones: niet voor tropisch klimaat
[11] kleur: zwart
[12] kleur: blauw
[13] kleur: Blauw;Groen
[14] kleur: bruin
[15] kleur: grijs
[16] kleur: Lichtgrijs
[17] kleur: oranje
[18] kleur: rood
[19] kleur: zilver
[20] kleur: Wit
[21] kleur: Geel
[22] Nummer stroomverdeler: 525 100
[23] Nummer stroomverdeler:

525352A;525352B;525352C;525352D
[24] Nummer stroomverdeler: 59 58 566
[25] Nummer stroomverdeler: 75 82 148
[26] Nummer stroomverdeler: Bosch
[27] Nummer stroomverdeler: Ducellier
[28] emissienorm: D3
[29] emissienorm: D4
[30] emissienorm: Euro 2
[31] emissienorm: Euro 3 (D3)
[32] emissienorm: Euro 3 (D3);Euro 4 (D4)
[33] emissienorm: Euro 4 (D4)
[34] emissienorm: Euro 5
[35] emissienorm: Euro 6
[36] emissienorm: Euro 6 PLUS
[37] emissienorm: L3
[38] emissienorm: ULEV2
[39] Plaats: bestuurderszijde
[40] Plaats: uitlaat
[41] Plaats: inlaat
[42] Plaats: Parallelle montage: naar cilinder 5; naar

cilinder 6; naar cilinder 7; naar cilinder 8
[43] Plaats: links
[44] Plaats: rechts
[45] Plaats: naar cilinder 1; naar cilinder 2; naar

cilinder 3
[46] Plaats: naar cilinder 1; naar cilinder 2; naar

cilinder 3; naar cilinder 4
[47] Plaats: naar cilinder 1; naar cilinder 3
[48] Plaats: naar cilinder 1; naar cilinder 3; naar

cilinder 5
[49] Plaats: op cilinder 1;4
[50] Plaats: op cilinder 2
[51] Plaats: naar cilinder 2; naar cilinder 5
[52] Plaats: op cilinder 2;3

[53] Plaats: op cilinder 2;4
[54] Plaats: naar cilinder 2; naar cilinder 4; naar

cilinder 6
[55] Plaats: naar cilinder 3
[56] Plaats: naar cilinder 4; naar cilinder 5; naar

cilinder 6
[57] Plaats: naar cilinder 5; naar cilinder 6; naar

cilinder 7; naar cilinder 8
[58] Plaats: Bovenste; naar cilinder 1; naar cilinder 2;

naar cilinder 3; naar cilinder 4
[59] voor facelift: No
[60] voor facelift: Ja
[61] Voor uitlaatgasnorm: CEE 19-5
[62] Voor uitlaatgasnorm: CEE 19-5;US 87
[63] Voor uitlaatgasnorm: CEE 19-5;US-84;US 87
[64] Voor uitlaatgasnorm: CEE 95
[65] Voor uitlaatgasnorm: CEE Fase 2
[66] Voor uitlaatgasnorm: CEE Phase 4
[67] Voor uitlaatgasnorm: CEE95
[68] Voor uitlaatgasnorm: CF2
[69] Voor uitlaatgasnorm: CF2;CF3
[70] Voor uitlaatgasnorm: CF3
[71] Voor uitlaatgasnorm: CF3;CF4
[72] Voor uitlaatgasnorm: CF4
[73] Voor uitlaatgasnorm: EM.09
[74] Voor uitlaatgasnorm: EURO 5
[75] Voor uitlaatgasnorm: US 87
[76] Voor uitlaatgasnorm: US-84;CEE 19-5
[77] voor OE nummer: 000 158 62 03
[78] voor OE nummer: 000 158 64 03
[79] voor OE nummer: 032 905 106 B
[80] voor OE nummer: 036 905 715 F
[81] voor OE nummer: 03F 905 409 B
[82] voor OE nummer: 03L 905 061 G
[83] voor OE nummer: 04606869AC;04606869AB
[84] voor OE nummer: 058 905 101 A
[85] voor OE nummer: 059 905 061 H
[86] voor OE nummer: 059 963 319 T
[87] voor OE nummer: 06A 905 097
[88] voor OE nummer: 06A 905 115 D
[89] voor OE nummer: 06B 905 115 E
[90] voor OE nummer: 06E 905 115 E
[91] voor OE nummer: 07K 905 715 F
[92] voor OE nummer: 100630
[93] voor OE nummer: 101 000 002 AB
[94] voor OE nummer: 101 000 033 AA
[95] voor OE nummer: 101 000 041 AC
[96] voor OE nummer: 101 905 601 B
[97] voor OE nummer: 101 905 601 F
[98] voor OE nummer: 1106500Q0H;1106500Q0L
[99] voor OE nummer: 110651492R
[100] voor OE nummer: 110651749R
[101] voor OE nummer: 110655X00A
[102] voor OE nummer: 11067BN700
[103] voor OE nummer: 12 08 046
[104] voor OE nummer: 12 12 2 158 252
[105] voor OE nummer: 12 12 2 293 697
[106] voor OE nummer: 12 13 1 703 228
[107] voor OE nummer: 12 13 1 712 219
[108] voor OE nummer: 12 13 7 510 738

[109] voor OE nummer: 12 13 7 548 553
[110] voor OE nummer: 12 13 7 594 937
[111] voor OE nummer: 12 13 7 638 477
[112] voor OE nummer: 12 13 8 616 153
[113] voor OE nummer: 12 21 7 800 156
[114] voor OE nummer: 12 21 7 801 200
[115] voor OE nummer: 12 23 0 038 490
[116] voor OE nummer: 12 23 2 248 059
[117] voor OE nummer: 12 23 7 786 869
[118] voor OE nummer: 12 23 7 798 001
[119] voor OE nummer: 12611424
[120] voor OE nummer: 1275971
[121] voor OE nummer: 1306696
[122] voor OE nummer: 171 905 115
[123] voor OE nummer: 18550-80KA0
[124] voor OE nummer: 18550-84A51
[125] voor OE nummer: 18829-11050
[126] voor OE nummer: 1M21-18B515-AA
[127] voor OE nummer: 22 43 361 34R
[128] voor OE nummer: 2240120J05
[129] voor OE nummer: 2240120J06
[130] voor OE nummer: 2240120J07
[131] voor OE nummer: 224332428R
[132] voor OE nummer: 224481KT0A
[133] voor OE nummer: 224488H315
[134] voor OE nummer: 224488J11C
[135] voor OE nummer: 22448ED800
[136] voor OE nummer: 22448-ZE00C
[137] voor OE nummer: 25182496;96253555
[138] voor OE nummer: 27301 02100
[139] voor OE nummer: 27301 02600
[140] voor OE nummer: 27301 02700
[141] voor OE nummer: 27301 03000
[142] voor OE nummer: 27301 03010
[143] voor OE nummer: 27301 03110
[144] voor OE nummer: 27301 04000
[145] voor OE nummer: 27301 22600
[146] voor OE nummer: 27301 23700
[147] voor OE nummer: 27301 26600
[148] voor OE nummer: 27301 26640
[149] voor OE nummer: 27301 2B000
[150] voor OE nummer: 27301 2B010
[151] voor OE nummer: 27301 37120
[152] voor OE nummer: 27301 700
[153] voor OE nummer: 27310 37100
[154] voor OE nummer: 2S6Q-6M090-AB
[155] voor OE nummer: 2S6Q-6M090-BB
[156] voor OE nummer: 30520-RRA-007
[157] voor OE nummer: 30713416;9125601
[158] voor OE nummer: 3203926
[159] voor OE nummer: 357911253
[160] voor OE nummer: 36710 2A100
[161] voor OE nummer: 36710 3A000
[162] voor OE nummer: 36710 4A000
[163] voor OE nummer: 46 777 288
[164] voor OE nummer: 4609140AB
[165] voor OE nummer: 46796050
[166] voor OE nummer: 55210051
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[167] voor OE nummer: 56029098AA;56029098AB
[168] voor OE nummer:

56032520AB;56032520AC;56032520AE;560235
20AF

[169] voor OE nummer: 56041019
[170] voor OE nummer: 56041476AA;56041476AB
[171] voor OE nummer:

56041476AA;56041476AB;56041019
[172] voor OE nummer: 5960 66
[173] voor OE nummer: 5960 66;5960 F5
[174] voor OE nummer: 5960 F4
[175] voor OE nummer: 5970.60
[176] voor OE nummer: 5981 26;5981 27
[177] voor OE nummer: 70863020
[178] voor OE nummer: 70863021
[179] voor OE nummer: 7648797
[180] voor OE nummer: 7700100586
[181] voor OE nummer: 7700100589
[182] voor OE nummer: 7700100643
[183] voor OE nummer: 7700107269
[184] voor OE nummer: 7700273226
[185] voor OE nummer: 7700273826
[186] voor OE nummer: 7700274008;224336134R
[187] voor OE nummer: 7700500168
[188] voor OE nummer: 7700500180
[189] voor OE nummer: 7700737612
[190] voor OE nummer: 7700872265
[191] voor OE nummer: 7701041607
[192] voor OE nummer: 7701041608
[193] voor OE nummer: 7701069730
[194] voor OE nummer: 7746152
[195] voor OE nummer: 7746153
[196] voor OE nummer: 7B0905115
[197] voor OE nummer: 8200020791
[198] voor OE nummer: 8200051128
[199] voor OE nummer: 8200084401;8200025256
[200] voor OE nummer: 8200360911;8200702693
[201] voor OE nummer: 8200486877
[202] voor OE nummer: 8200490950
[203] voor OE nummer: 8200506297
[204] voor OE nummer: 8200561251
[205] voor OE nummer: 8200682592
[206] voor OE nummer: 8200702693
[207] voor OE nummer: 8200943801
[208] voor OE nummer: 8973065193
[209] voor OE nummer: 90543253
[210] voor OE nummer: 90919-02163
[211] voor OE nummer: 90919-02197
[212] voor OE nummer: 90919-02230
[213] voor OE nummer: 90919-02234
[214] voor OE nummer: 90919-02234;90919-02207
[215] voor OE nummer: 90919-02238
[216] voor OE nummer: 90919-02243
[217] voor OE nummer: 90919-02248
[218] voor OE nummer: 90919-02262
[219] voor OE nummer: 90919-02265
[220] voor OE nummer: 90919-02266
[221] voor OE nummer: 91132006
[222] voor OE nummer: 93176801

[223] voor OE nummer: 93177212
[224] voor OE nummer: 93198468
[225] voor OE nummer: 95VW-6M090-AB
[226] voor OE nummer: 9638985980
[227] voor OE nummer: 9651583680
[228] voor OE nummer: 99917002390
[229] voor OE nummer: A 000 158 78 03
[230] voor OE nummer: A 000 159 24 01
[231] voor OE nummer: A 001 159 14 01
[232] voor OE nummer: A 001 159 15 01;A 001 159 16

01
[233] voor OE nummer: A 001 159 20 01;A 001 159 21

01
[234] voor OE nummer: A 001 159 22 01
[235] voor OE nummer: A 001 159 26 01
[236] voor OE nummer: A 001 159 50 01;A 001 159 71

01
[237] voor OE nummer: A 001 545 97 32;A 002 545 05

32
[238] voor OE nummer: A 003 159 36 03
[239] voor OE nummer: A 007 545 98 32
[240] voor OE nummer: A 272 906 00 60
[241] voor OE nummer: A 276 906 51 00;A 276 906 45

00
[242] voor OE nummer: A 642 900 58 01
[243] voor OE nummer: MD003823
[244] voor OE nummer: MD050212
[245] voor OE nummer: MD104696
[246] voor OE nummer:

MD111950;MD114994;MD120167
[247] voor OE nummer: MD114994
[248] voor OE nummer: N 017 811 39
[249] voor OE nummer: N 105 916 02;N 105 916 03
[250] voor OE nummer: N 105 916 03
[251] voor OE nummer: N 105 916 04
[252] voor OE nummer: N 105 916 08
[253] voor OE nummer: NEC100630
[254] voor OE nummer: S210-18-140;S210-18-140 A
[255] voor OE nummer: XM34-12A342-BA
[256] voor PR nummer: 06114
[257] voor PR nummer: 06414
[258] voor PR nummer: 07847
[259] voor PR nummer: 0GG
[260] voor PR nummer: 0K3+TS8
[261] voor PR nummer: 3852
[262] voor PR nummer: 7CF
[263] voor PR nummer: 7CF, 7MM
[264] voor PR nummer: 7CP, 7MV
[265] voor PR nummer: 7MM
[266] voor PR nummer: 7MM, 7MJ
[267] voor PR nummer: 7MM;7MJ;7MW
[268] voor PR nummer: 7MU
[269] voor PR nummer: D3E
[270] voor PR nummer: D7N
[271] voor PR nummer: GP1
[272] voor PR nummer: GP2+TD1
[273] voor PR nummer: GP2+TF1
[274] voor PR nummer: GP2+TH1
[275] voor PR nummer: T41
[276] voor PR nummer: T41;TF1

[277] voor PR nummer: TD1
[278] voor PR nummer: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7CP
[279] voor PR nummer: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW
[280] voor PR nummer: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW, 7CI,

7CP
[281] voor PR nummer: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW, 7CP
[282] voor PR nummer: TE1
[283] voor PR nummer: TF1
[284] voor PR nummer: TG1
[285] voor PR nummer: TH1
[286] voor PR nummer: TH1+7GB
[287] voor PR nummer: TH1+7MK
[288] voor PR nummer: TI4+7MV, 7CF, 7MJ, 7CP
[289] voor PR nummer: TM4
[290] voor PR nummer: TS8
[291] voor SA code: 021
[292] voor SA code: 022
[293] voor SA code: 081240
[294] voor SA code: 494
[295] voor SA code: 700
[296] voor SA code: 803;804;805;806
[297] voor SA code: 803+053
[298] voor SA code: 928
[299] voor SA code: 929
[300] voor SA code: 940K;939K;802
[301] voor SA code: MC1;MC2;MC3;MP1;MP2;MP3
[302] voor SA code: MC2+MS9
[303] voor SA code: MQ3;MQ4;MQ5
[304] voor SA code: MQ6;MC0
[305] voor SA code: U43;U83
[306] voor fabrikant: 0040100014 / ZS 014
[307] voor fabrikant: 0040100016 / ZS 016
[308] voor fabrikant: 0040100017 / ZS 017
[309] voor fabrikant: 0040100031 / ZS 031
[310] voor fabrikant: 0040100036 / ZS 036
[311] voor fabrikant: 0040100043 / ZS 043
[312] voor fabrikant: 0040100309 / ZS

309;0040100361 / ZS 361
[313] voor fabrikant: 0040100340 / ZS 340
[314] voor fabrikant: BERU
[315] voor fabrikant: BORGWARNER
[316] voor fabrikant: BOSCH
[317] voor fabrikant: BOSCH / LUCAS
[318] voor fabrikant: BOSCH FGR8MQPE
[319] voor fabrikant: BOSCH; Ducel.; Mar.
[320] voor fabrikant: BOSCH; DUCELLIER
[321] voor fabrikant: Bosch;Beru
[322] voor fabrikant: BOSCH;NAGARES
[323] voor fabrikant: BOSCH;NAGARES;LUCAS
[324] voor fabrikant: Bremi
[325] voor fabrikant: Champion
[326] voor fabrikant: DELCO REMY
[327] voor fabrikant: DELPHI
[328] voor fabrikant: DUCELLIER
[329] voor fabrikant: ELDOR
[330] voor fabrikant: ELECTRICFIL
[331] voor fabrikant: electronic
[332] voor fabrikant: EYQUEM FC52LS
[333] voor fabrikant: EYQUEM RFC58LZ2E
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[334] voor fabrikant: EYQUEM RFN58LZ
[335] voor fabrikant: FEMSA
[336] voor fabrikant: Auto met diagnose
[337] voor fabrikant: Hanshin
[338] voor fabrikant: HITACHI
[339] voor fabrikant: ILKAR7A7
[340] voor fabrikant: JOHSON RFC58LZP
[341] voor fabrikant: Kleine motor
[342] voor fabrikant: Kyocera
[343] voor fabrikant: LUCAS
[344] voor fabrikant: MARELLI
[345] voor fabrikant: MARELLI;DUCELLIER
[346] voor fabrikant: NGK
[347] voor fabrikant: NGK BKR5EK
[348] voor fabrikant: NGK LFR5A-11
[349] voor fabrikant: NGK PFR6G-9
[350] voor fabrikant: NGK PFR7Z-TG
[351] voor fabrikant: zonder kabel

bobine-naar-verdeler
[352] voor fabrikant: Peugeot
[353] voor fabrikant: RENAULT
[354] voor fabrikant: Renault -RFC58LZ2
[355] voor fabrikant: RENAULT RFC58LZ2E
[356] voor fabrikant: SAE
[357] voor fabrikant: Sagem
[358] voor fabrikant: seconda seria
[359] voor fabrikant: SIEMENS / MARELLI
[360] voor fabrikant: Systeem BOSCH
[361] voor fabrikant: Systeem BOSCH / TEMIC
[362] voor fabrikant: Systeem BOSCH / VW; Mazda

(S.-Afrika); VW (Brazilië, Z.-Afrika); VW
(M.-/Z.-Amerika)

[363] voor fabrikant: Systeem BOSCH;
Ontstekingsmodule zonder bobine

[364] voor fabrikant: Systeem DELCO
[365] voor fabrikant: Systeem DELCO-REMY
[366] voor fabrikant: Systeem Denso
[367] voor fabrikant: SYSTEEM DUCELLIER
[368] voor fabrikant: Systeem FEMSA
[369] voor fabrikant: Systeem Ford
[370] voor fabrikant: Systeem HITACHI
[371] voor fabrikant: Systeem Lada
[372] voor fabrikant: Systeem Lucas
[373] voor fabrikant: Systeem MARELLI
[374] voor fabrikant: Systeem Mitsubishi
[375] voor fabrikant: Systeem VALEO
[376] voor fabrikant: Niet-bindende aanbeveling
[377] voor fabrikant: WEBER
[378] voor fabrikant: Ontstekingsmodule zonder bobine
[379] voor fabrikant: Ontstekingssysteem: BOSCH
[380] voor fabrikant: Ontstekingssysteem: Lucas
[381] niet voor uitlaastgasnorm: Euro 5
[382] niet voor SA code: 494
[383] niet voor SA code: 803;804;805;806
[384] niet voor SA code: 928
[385] niet voor SA code: 929
[386] niet voor SA code: 940K;939K
[387] niet voor SA code: A09/A10/A11/104K/U42/927
[388] niet voor SA code: U43;U83

[389] opmerkingen: Voor hoofdzakelijk korte afstanden
en koude start

[390] opmerkingen: Om de bobine te wisselen volgens
de vereisten van de producent, moet men de
bobine met het originele hittescherm monteren (
FORD 1315753, 2S6G 12A376AE). Zorg ervoor
dat de catalic converter goed werkt.

[391] opmerkingen: Het geïnstalleerde product moet
worden afgestemd op de auto of de motor.

[392] Let op de technische gegevens
[393] Aanbevolen vervangingsinterval (km)): 20000
[394] Aanbevolen vervangingsinterval (km)): 30000
[395] Aanbevolen vervangingsinterval (km)): 40000
[396] Verkoopbeperking: Excl. Oostenrijk; Excl.

Duitsland; Excl. Zwitserland
[397] Verkoopbeperking: Excl. Frankrijk
[398] Verkoopbeperking: Exclusief Verenigde Staten

van Amerika
[399] Verkoopbeperking: Exclusief Verenigde Staten

van Amerika, exclusief Japan
[400] Verkoopbeperking: Include Canada
[401] Verkoopbeperking: Incl. Frankrijk
[402] Verkoopbeperking: Inclusief Verenigde Staten

van Amerika
[403] Verkoopbeperking: Inclusief Verenigde Staten

van Amerika, inclusief Japan
[404] Bougie: 2 gelijke bougies per cilinder
[405] aandrijving: Automatische transmissie
[406] aandrijving: CTV automaat (trappenloos)
[407] aandrijving: handgeschakeld
[408] aandrijving: Transmissie met 5 versnellingen
[409] aandrijving: Transmissie met 6 versnellingen
[410] uitvoering: voor voertuigen met airco
[411] uitvoering: voor voertuigen met stroomverdeler
[412] uitvoering: voor voertuigen met startblokkering
[413] uitvoering: Voor voertuigen met start-stop functie
[414] uitvoering: Voor voertuigen met een diesel filter
[415] uitvoering: voor voertuigen zonder

ontstekingsverdeler
[416] uitvoering: voor voertuigen zonder

startonderbreking
[417] uitvoering: voor voertuigen zonder

snelstartsysteem
[418] uitvoering: Voor voertuigen zonder start-stop

functie
[419] uitvoering boordleiding: voor voertuigen met 12V

boordspanning
[420] uitvoering boordleiding: voor voertuigen met 24V

boordspanning
[421] versie: 0221504030
[422] versie: 12V
[423] versie: 1P
[424] versie: 2U
[425] versie: 55kW
[426] versie: 56kW
[427] versie: A-115T1
[428] versie: Uitlaat norm CEE2000
[429] versie: Uitlaat norm CEE95
[430] versie: Punt van modelwijzigingen 02/2
[431] versie: Body: LB
[432] versie: Body: LB (USA)
[433] versie: CEE2000, zonder EOBD
[434] versie: D4123
[435] versie: DOHC

[436] versie: DP0;JB3;JC5
[437] versie: DP0;JB3;JC5;JC7;SD1
[438] versie: DSL
[439] versie: Duratorq / SID 206
[440] versie: EA17 041
[441] versie: ETHANOL (E85)
[442] versie: voor FSI-motoren
[443] versie: FORMEL E
[444] versie: GAMMA
[445] versie: GAMME EVOLUTION
[446] versie: GDI
[447] versie: JB0;JB1;JB2;JB3
[448] versie: JB1;JB3
[449] versie: JPN
[450] versie: Kappa
[451] versie: Conische afdichtingszitting
[452] versie: KK13
[453] versie: LCI
[454] versie: M47
[455] versie: M47N
[456] versie: M47N2
[457] versie: M57N
[458] versie: M57N2
[459] versie: MA13
[460] versie: MA13; Transmissie JH3/JR5
[461] versie: MD13 NAGARES
[462] versie: MD13 NAGARES;Transmissie PF1
[463] versie: Met luchtkoelingslading
[464] versie: MJ
[465] versie: MM
[466] versie: MPI
[467] versie: N47
[468] versie: N47N
[469] versie: N57
[470] versie: N57N
[471] versie: N57S
[472] versie: N57Z
[473] versie: NA13
[474] versie: Transmissie JR5
[475] versie: NA13;Transmissie JR5, TL4
[476] versie: ND13
[477] versie: Niet voor uitlaat norm Euro 5
[478] versie: Lagere compressie
[479] versie: B37A uitgezonderd
[480] versie: B37B uitgezonderd
[481] versie: niet voor FSI-motoren
[482] versie: Niet voor bestelwagens
[483] versie: N57N uitgezonderd
[484] versie: Zonder EOBD
[485] versie: OP13
[486] versie: alternatief voor ZS269
[487] versie: alternatief voor ZS522
[488] versie: Puma
[489] versie: Relais #3/103
[490] versie: Relais #4/103
[491] versie: Relais #8/103
[492] versie: RFC58LZ2E
[493] versie: RUSSIA-FABRIEK
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[494] versie: SOHC
[495] versie: S-QGS
[496] versie: TK 12 /A3
[497] versie: TK 12/A3
[498] versie: TK 6 A/3
[499] versie: Transmissie JB3
[500] versie: Transmissie JC5
[501] versie: Transmissie JH3/JR5
[502] versie: Transmissie PK5
[503] versie: Type AK
[504] versie: Type BK
[505] versie: Type CK
[506] versie: UK
[507] versie: Verenigde Staten
[508] versie: met hitteafschermingsbuis
[509] versie: zonder hittebeschermingsbuis
[510] versie: XT17 LINDE
[511] versie: Y-115T1
[512] versie: ZH13
[513] versie: ZP17
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[1] Volitelné
[2] Brzdná/jízdní dynamika: pro vozidla s ABS
[3] druh katalyzátoru: pro vozidla s katalyzátorem;

pro vozidla s úpravou pro katalyzátoru
[4] druh katalyzátoru: pro vozidla se systémem

katalyzátoru; pro vozidla s katalyzátorem
[5] druh katalyzátoru: pro vozidla bez katalyzátoru
[6] druh katalyzátoru: s neřízeným katalyzátorem
[7] druh katalyzátoru: s řízeným katalyzátorem

(třícestný)
[8] klimatická pásma: do nízkých teplot
[9] klimatická pásma: pro tropicka klimaticka pasma
[10] klimatická pásma: neni urceno pro tropicke

klimaticka pasma
[11] Barva: černá
[12] Barva: modrá
[13] Barva: Modrý;Zelená
[14] Barva: hnědá
[15] Barva: Seda
[16] Barva: světle šedá
[17] Barva: oranzova
[18] Barva: červená
[19] Barva: stříbrná
[20] Barva: Bílý
[21] Barva: Žlutý
[22] číslo rozdělovače: 525 100
[23] číslo rozdělovače:

525352A;525352B;525352C;525352D
[24] číslo rozdělovače: 59 58 566
[25] číslo rozdělovače: 75 82 148
[26] číslo rozdělovače: Bosch
[27] číslo rozdělovače: Ducellier
[28] Emisní norma: D3
[29] Emisní norma: D4
[30] Emisní norma: Euro 2
[31] Emisní norma: Euro 3 (D3)
[32] Emisní norma: Euro 3 (D3);Euro 4 (D4)
[33] Emisní norma: Euro 4 (D4)
[34] Emisní norma: Euro 5
[35] Emisní norma: Euro 6
[36] Emisní norma: Euro 6 PLUS
[37] Emisní norma: L3
[38] Emisní norma: ULEV2
[39] montovací strana: na řidičově straně
[40] montovací strana: Umístění u výfuku
[41] montovací strana: Umístění u sání
[42] montovací strana: Příčná montáž;do válce 5;do

válce 6;do válce 7;do válce 8
[43] montovací strana: levá
[44] montovací strana: pravá
[45] montovací strana: do válce 1;do válce 2;do válce

3
[46] montovací strana: do válce 1;do válce 2;do válce

3;do válce 4
[47] montovací strana: do válce 1;do válce 3
[48] montovací strana: do válce 1;do válce 3;do válce

5
[49] montovací strana: do válce 1, 4
[50] montovací strana: do válce 2
[51] montovací strana: do válce 2; do válce 5
[52] montovací strana: do válce 2, 3

[53] montovací strana: do válce 2, 4
[54] montovací strana: do válce 2;do válce 4;do válce

6
[55] montovací strana: do válce 3
[56] montovací strana: do válce 4;do válce 5;do válce

6
[57] montovací strana: do válce 5;do válce 6;do válce

7;do válce 8
[58] montovací strana: Horní;do válce 1;do válce 2;do

válce 3;do válce 4
[59] pro facelift: Ne
[60] pro facelift: Ano
[61] pro vyrobce-norma vyfukovych plynu: CEE 19-5
[62] pro vyrobce-norma vyfukovych plynu: CEE

19-5;US 87
[63] pro vyrobce-norma vyfukovych plynu: CEE

19-5;US-84;US 87
[64] pro vyrobce-norma vyfukovych plynu: CEE 95
[65] pro vyrobce-norma vyfukovych plynu: CEE Fase

2
[66] pro vyrobce-norma vyfukovych plynu: CEE Phase

4
[67] pro vyrobce-norma vyfukovych plynu: CEE95
[68] pro vyrobce-norma vyfukovych plynu: CF2
[69] pro vyrobce-norma vyfukovych plynu: CF2;CF3
[70] pro vyrobce-norma vyfukovych plynu: CF3
[71] pro vyrobce-norma vyfukovych plynu: CF3;CF4
[72] pro vyrobce-norma vyfukovych plynu: CF4
[73] pro vyrobce-norma vyfukovych plynu: EM.09
[74] pro vyrobce-norma vyfukovych plynu: EURO 5
[75] pro vyrobce-norma vyfukovych plynu: US 87
[76] pro vyrobce-norma vyfukovych plynu: US-84;CEE

19-5
[77] pro OE cislo: 000 158 62 03
[78] pro OE cislo: 000 158 64 03
[79] pro OE cislo: 032 905 106 B
[80] pro OE cislo: 036 905 715 F
[81] pro OE cislo: 03F 905 409 B
[82] pro OE cislo: 03L 905 061 G
[83] pro OE cislo: 04606869AC;04606869AB
[84] pro OE cislo: 058 905 101 A
[85] pro OE cislo: 059 905 061 H
[86] pro OE cislo: 059 963 319 T
[87] pro OE cislo: 06A 905 097
[88] pro OE cislo: 06A 905 115 D
[89] pro OE cislo: 06B 905 115 E
[90] pro OE cislo: 06E 905 115 E
[91] pro OE cislo: 07K 905 715 F
[92] pro OE cislo: 100630
[93] pro OE cislo: 101 000 002 AB
[94] pro OE cislo: 101 000 033 AA
[95] pro OE cislo: 101 000 041 AC
[96] pro OE cislo: 101 905 601 B
[97] pro OE cislo: 101 905 601 F
[98] pro OE cislo: 1106500Q0H;1106500Q0L
[99] pro OE cislo: 110651492R
[100] pro OE cislo: 110651749R
[101] pro OE cislo: 110655X00A
[102] pro OE cislo: 11067BN700
[103] pro OE cislo: 12 08 046
[104] pro OE cislo: 12 12 2 158 252

[105] pro OE cislo: 12 12 2 293 697
[106] pro OE cislo: 12 13 1 703 228
[107] pro OE cislo: 12 13 1 712 219
[108] pro OE cislo: 12 13 7 510 738
[109] pro OE cislo: 12 13 7 548 553
[110] pro OE cislo: 12 13 7 594 937
[111] pro OE cislo: 12 13 7 638 477
[112] pro OE cislo: 12 13 8 616 153
[113] pro OE cislo: 12 21 7 800 156
[114] pro OE cislo: 12 21 7 801 200
[115] pro OE cislo: 12 23 0 038 490
[116] pro OE cislo: 12 23 2 248 059
[117] pro OE cislo: 12 23 7 786 869
[118] pro OE cislo: 12 23 7 798 001
[119] pro OE cislo: 12611424
[120] pro OE cislo: 1275971
[121] pro OE cislo: 1306696
[122] pro OE cislo: 171 905 115
[123] pro OE cislo: 18550-80KA0
[124] pro OE cislo: 18550-84A51
[125] pro OE cislo: 18829-11050
[126] pro OE cislo: 1M21-18B515-AA
[127] pro OE cislo: 22 43 361 34R
[128] pro OE cislo: 2240120J05
[129] pro OE cislo: 2240120J06
[130] pro OE cislo: 2240120J07
[131] pro OE cislo: 224332428R
[132] pro OE cislo: 224481KT0A
[133] pro OE cislo: 224488H315
[134] pro OE cislo: 224488J11C
[135] pro OE cislo: 22448ED800
[136] pro OE cislo: 22448-ZE00C
[137] pro OE cislo: 25182496;96253555
[138] pro OE cislo: 27301 02100
[139] pro OE cislo: 27301 02600
[140] pro OE cislo: 27301 02700
[141] pro OE cislo: 27301 03000
[142] pro OE cislo: 27301 03010
[143] pro OE cislo: 27301 03110
[144] pro OE cislo: 27301 04000
[145] pro OE cislo: 27301 22600
[146] pro OE cislo: 27301 23700
[147] pro OE cislo: 27301 26600
[148] pro OE cislo: 27301 26640
[149] pro OE cislo: 27301 2B000
[150] pro OE cislo: 27301 2B010
[151] pro OE cislo: 27301 37120
[152] pro OE cislo: 27301 700
[153] pro OE cislo: 27310 37100
[154] pro OE cislo: 2S6Q-6M090-AB
[155] pro OE cislo: 2S6Q-6M090-BB
[156] pro OE cislo: 30520-RRA-007
[157] pro OE cislo: 30713416;9125601
[158] pro OE cislo: 3203926
[159] pro OE cislo: 357911253
[160] pro OE cislo: 36710 2A100
[161] pro OE cislo: 36710 3A000
[162] pro OE cislo: 36710 4A000
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[163] pro OE cislo: 46 777 288
[164] pro OE cislo: 4609140AB
[165] pro OE cislo: 46796050
[166] pro OE cislo: 55210051
[167] pro OE cislo: 56029098AA;56029098AB
[168] pro OE cislo:

56032520AB;56032520AC;56032520AE;560235
20AF

[169] pro OE cislo: 56041019
[170] pro OE cislo: 56041476AA;56041476AB
[171] pro OE cislo:

56041476AA;56041476AB;56041019
[172] pro OE cislo: 5960 66
[173] pro OE cislo: 5960 66;5960 F5
[174] pro OE cislo: 5960 F4
[175] pro OE cislo: 5970.60
[176] pro OE cislo: 5981 26;5981 27
[177] pro OE cislo: 70863020
[178] pro OE cislo: 70863021
[179] pro OE cislo: 7648797
[180] pro OE cislo: 7700100586
[181] pro OE cislo: 7700100589
[182] pro OE cislo: 7700100643
[183] pro OE cislo: 7700107269
[184] pro OE cislo: 7700273226
[185] pro OE cislo: 7700273826
[186] pro OE cislo: 7700274008;224336134R
[187] pro OE cislo: 7700500168
[188] pro OE cislo: 7700500180
[189] pro OE cislo: 7700737612
[190] pro OE cislo: 7700872265
[191] pro OE cislo: 7701041607
[192] pro OE cislo: 7701041608
[193] pro OE cislo: 7701069730
[194] pro OE cislo: 7746152
[195] pro OE cislo: 7746153
[196] pro OE cislo: 7B0905115
[197] pro OE cislo: 8200020791
[198] pro OE cislo: 8200051128
[199] pro OE cislo: 8200084401;8200025256
[200] pro OE cislo: 8200360911;8200702693
[201] pro OE cislo: 8200486877
[202] pro OE cislo: 8200490950
[203] pro OE cislo: 8200506297
[204] pro OE cislo: 8200561251
[205] pro OE cislo: 8200682592
[206] pro OE cislo: 8200702693
[207] pro OE cislo: 8200943801
[208] pro OE cislo: 8973065193
[209] pro OE cislo: 90543253
[210] pro OE cislo: 90919-02163
[211] pro OE cislo: 90919-02197
[212] pro OE cislo: 90919-02230
[213] pro OE cislo: 90919-02234
[214] pro OE cislo: 90919-02234;90919-02207
[215] pro OE cislo: 90919-02238
[216] pro OE cislo: 90919-02243
[217] pro OE cislo: 90919-02248
[218] pro OE cislo: 90919-02262

[219] pro OE cislo: 90919-02265
[220] pro OE cislo: 90919-02266
[221] pro OE cislo: 91132006
[222] pro OE cislo: 93176801
[223] pro OE cislo: 93177212
[224] pro OE cislo: 93198468
[225] pro OE cislo: 95VW-6M090-AB
[226] pro OE cislo: 9638985980
[227] pro OE cislo: 9651583680
[228] pro OE cislo: 99917002390
[229] pro OE cislo: A 000 158 78 03
[230] pro OE cislo: A 000 159 24 01
[231] pro OE cislo: A 001 159 14 01
[232] pro OE cislo: A 001 159 15 01;A 001 159 16 01
[233] pro OE cislo: A 001 159 20 01;A 001 159 21 01
[234] pro OE cislo: A 001 159 22 01
[235] pro OE cislo: A 001 159 26 01
[236] pro OE cislo: A 001 159 50 01;A 001 159 71 01
[237] pro OE cislo: A 001 545 97 32;A 002 545 05 32
[238] pro OE cislo: A 003 159 36 03
[239] pro OE cislo: A 007 545 98 32
[240] pro OE cislo: A 272 906 00 60
[241] pro OE cislo: A 276 906 51 00;A 276 906 45 00
[242] pro OE cislo: A 642 900 58 01
[243] pro OE cislo: MD003823
[244] pro OE cislo: MD050212
[245] pro OE cislo: MD104696
[246] pro OE cislo: MD111950;MD114994;MD120167
[247] pro OE cislo: MD114994
[248] pro OE cislo: N 017 811 39
[249] pro OE cislo: N 105 916 02;N 105 916 03
[250] pro OE cislo: N 105 916 03
[251] pro OE cislo: N 105 916 04
[252] pro OE cislo: N 105 916 08
[253] pro OE cislo: NEC100630
[254] pro OE cislo: S210-18-140;S210-18-140 A
[255] pro OE cislo: XM34-12A342-BA
[256] pro PR-cislo: 06114
[257] pro PR-cislo: 06414
[258] pro PR-cislo: 07847
[259] pro PR-cislo: 0GG
[260] pro PR-cislo: 0K3+TS8
[261] pro PR-cislo: 3852
[262] pro PR-cislo: 7CF
[263] pro PR-cislo: 7CF, 7MM
[264] pro PR-cislo: 7CP, 7MV
[265] pro PR-cislo: 7MM
[266] pro PR-cislo: 7MM, 7MJ
[267] pro PR-cislo: 7MM;7MJ;7MW
[268] pro PR-cislo: 7MU
[269] pro PR-cislo: D3E
[270] pro PR-cislo: D7N
[271] pro PR-cislo: GP1
[272] pro PR-cislo: GP2+TD1
[273] pro PR-cislo: GP2+TF1
[274] pro PR-cislo: GP2+TH1
[275] pro PR-cislo: T41
[276] pro PR-cislo: T41;TF1

[277] pro PR-cislo: TD1
[278] pro PR-cislo: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7CP
[279] pro PR-cislo: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW
[280] pro PR-cislo: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW, 7CI, 7CP
[281] pro PR-cislo: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW, 7CP
[282] pro PR-cislo: TE1
[283] pro PR-cislo: TF1
[284] pro PR-cislo: TG1
[285] pro PR-cislo: TH1
[286] pro PR-cislo: TH1+7GB
[287] pro PR-cislo: TH1+7MK
[288] pro PR-cislo: TI4+7MV, 7CF, 7MJ, 7CP
[289] pro PR-cislo: TM4
[290] pro PR-cislo: TS8
[291] pro SA Kod: 021
[292] pro SA Kod: 022
[293] pro SA Kod: 081240
[294] pro SA Kod: 494
[295] pro SA Kod: 700
[296] pro SA Kod: 803;804;805;806
[297] pro SA Kod: 803+053
[298] pro SA Kod: 928
[299] pro SA Kod: 929
[300] pro SA Kod: 940K;939K;802
[301] pro SA Kod: MC1;MC2;MC3;MP1;MP2;MP3
[302] pro SA Kod: MC2+MS9
[303] pro SA Kod: MQ3;MQ4;MQ5
[304] pro SA Kod: MQ6;MC0
[305] pro SA Kod: U43;U83
[306] omezení výrobce: 0040100014 / ZS 014
[307] omezení výrobce: 0040100016 / ZS 016
[308] omezení výrobce: 0040100017 / ZS 017
[309] omezení výrobce: 0040100031 / ZS 031
[310] omezení výrobce: 0040100036 / ZS 036
[311] omezení výrobce: 0040100043 / ZS 043
[312] omezení výrobce: 0040100309 / ZS

309;0040100361 / ZS 361
[313] omezení výrobce: 0040100340 / ZS 340
[314] omezení výrobce: BERU
[315] omezení výrobce: BORGWARNER
[316] omezení výrobce: BOSCH
[317] omezení výrobce: BOSCH / LUCAS
[318] omezení výrobce: BOSCH FGR8MQPE
[319] omezení výrobce: BOSCH; Ducel.; Mar.
[320] omezení výrobce: BOSCH; DUCELLIER
[321] omezení výrobce: Bosch;Beru
[322] omezení výrobce: BOSCH;NAGARES
[323] omezení výrobce: BOSCH;NAGARES;LUCAS
[324] omezení výrobce: Bremi
[325] omezení výrobce: Champion
[326] omezení výrobce: DELCO REMY
[327] omezení výrobce: DELPHI
[328] omezení výrobce: DUCELLIER
[329] omezení výrobce: ELDOR
[330] omezení výrobce: ELECTRICFIL
[331] omezení výrobce: elektronický
[332] omezení výrobce: EYQUEM FC52LS
[333] omezení výrobce: EYQUEM RFC58LZ2E
[334] omezení výrobce: EYQUEM RFN58LZ
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[335] omezení výrobce: FEMSA
[336] omezení výrobce: Fzg. s diagnostikou
[337] omezení výrobce: Hanshin
[338] omezení výrobce: HITACHI
[339] omezení výrobce: ILKAR7A7
[340] omezení výrobce: JOHSON RFC58LZP
[341] omezení výrobce: malé motory
[342] omezení výrobce: Kyocera
[343] omezení výrobce: LUCAS
[344] omezení výrobce: MARELLI
[345] omezení výrobce: MARELLI;DUCELLIER
[346] omezení výrobce: NGK
[347] omezení výrobce: NGK BKR5EK
[348] omezení výrobce: NGK LFR5A-11
[349] omezení výrobce: NGK PFR6G-9
[350] omezení výrobce: NGK PFR7Z-TG
[351] omezení výrobce: bet kabelu mezi cívkou a

rozdělovačem
[352] omezení výrobce: Peugeot
[353] omezení výrobce: RENAULT
[354] omezení výrobce: Renault -RFC58LZ2
[355] omezení výrobce: RENAULT RFC58LZ2E
[356] omezení výrobce: SAE
[357] omezení výrobce: Sagem
[358] omezení výrobce: seconda seria
[359] omezení výrobce: SIEMENS / MARELLI
[360] omezení výrobce: Systém BOSCH
[361] omezení výrobce: Systém BOSCH / TEMIC
[362] omezení výrobce: Systém BOSCH / VW;Mazda

(Jižní Afrika);VW(Brazílie,Jižní Afrika);VW(Střední
a Jižní Amerika)

[363] omezení výrobce: Systém BOSCH;modul
zapalování bez cívky

[364] omezení výrobce: Systém DELCO
[365] omezení výrobce: Systém DELCO-REMY
[366] omezení výrobce: Systém Denso
[367] omezení výrobce: SYSTÉM DUCELLIER
[368] omezení výrobce: Systém FEMSA
[369] omezení výrobce: Systém Ford
[370] omezení výrobce: Systém HITACHI
[371] omezení výrobce: Systém Lada
[372] omezení výrobce: Systém Lucas
[373] omezení výrobce: Systém MARELLI
[374] omezení výrobce: Systém Mitsubishi
[375] omezení výrobce: Systém VALEO
[376] omezení výrobce: UNVERB.EMPFEHLUNG
[377] omezení výrobce: WEBER
[378] omezení výrobce: modul zapalování bez cívky
[379] omezení výrobce: Systém zapalování: BOSCH
[380] omezení výrobce: Systém zapalování: Lucas
[381] neni pro emisni normu: Euro 5
[382] neni pro SA Kod: 494
[383] neni pro SA Kod: 803;804;805;806
[384] neni pro SA Kod: 928
[385] neni pro SA Kod: 929
[386] neni pro SA Kod: 940K;939K
[387] neni pro SA Kod: A09/A10/A11/104K/U42/927
[388] neni pro SA Kod: U43;U83
[389] Poznámka: Pro prevladajici jizdy na kratke

vzdalenosti a caste studenestarty.

[390] Poznámka: Výměna zapalovací cívky musí být
provedena tak, aby vyhovovala nařízení  výrobce,
nainstalujte zapalovací cívku pouze společně s
originálním tepelným štítem (FORD 1315753,
2S6G 12A376AE). Ujistěte se, že katalyzátor
pracuje správně.

[391] Poznámka: Instalovaný výrobek musí být určen
pro vozidlo nebo motor.

[392] Dodržujte technické údaje
[393] Doporučený interval výměny (km)): 20000
[394] Doporučený interval výměny (km)): 30000
[395] Doporučený interval výměny (km)): 40000
[396] Omezení_prodeje: Kromě Rakouska;kromě

Německa;kromě Švýcarska
[397] Omezení_prodeje: Kromě Francie
[398] Omezení_prodeje: Kromě - Spojené státy

americké
[399] Omezení_prodeje: Kromě - Spojené státy

americké a Japonsko
[400] Omezení_prodeje: Include Canada
[401] Omezení_prodeje: včetně Francie
[402] Omezení_prodeje: Včetně - Spojené státy

americké
[403] Omezení_prodeje: Včetně - Spojené státy

americké a Japonsko
[404] Zapalovací svíčka: dve stejne zapalovaci svicky

na valec
[405] převodovka typ: Automatická převodovka
[406] převodovka typ: Převodovka-CVT (plynulá)
[407] převodovka typ: převodovka
[408] převodovka typ: 5-rychlostní převodovka
[409] převodovka typ: 6-rychlostní převodovka
[410] vybavení vozidla: pro vozidla s klimatizací
[411] vybavení vozidla: pro vozidla s rozdelovacem
[412] vybavení vozidla: pro vozidla se zabezpeèením

proti neoprávnìnému odjetí
[413] vybavení vozidla: pro vozidla s stop-start

systémem
[414] vybavení vozidla: pro dieselová vozidla s filtrem

pevných částic
[415] vybavení vozidla: pro vozidla bez rozdelovace
[416] vybavení vozidla: pro vozidla bez imobilizéru
[417] vybavení vozidla: pro vozidla bez

Schnellstartanlage
[418] vybavení vozidla: pro vozidla bez stop-start

systému
[419] Provedení palubní sítě: pro vozidla s 12 V palubní

sítí
[420] Provedení palubní sítě: pro vozidla s 24 V palubní

sítí
[421] verze: 0221504030
[422] verze: 12V
[423] verze: 1P
[424] verze: 2U
[425] verze: 55kW
[426] verze: 56kW
[427] verze: A-115T1
[428] verze: Emisní normu CEE2000
[429] verze: Emisní normu CEE95
[430] verze: Změny modelu 02/2
[431] verze: Body: LB
[432] verze: Body: LB (USA)
[433] verze: CEE2000, bez EOBD
[434] verze: D4123

[435] verze: DOHC
[436] verze: DP0;JB3;JC5
[437] verze: DP0;JB3;JC5;JC7;SD1
[438] verze: DSL
[439] verze: Duratorq / SID 206
[440] verze: EA17 041
[441] verze: ETHANOL (E85)
[442] verze: pro motory FSI
[443] verze: FORMEL E
[444] verze: GAMMA
[445] verze: GAMME EVOLUTION
[446] verze: GDI
[447] verze: JB0;JB1;JB2;JB3
[448] verze: JB1;JB3
[449] verze: JPN
[450] verze: Kappa
[451] verze: Sedlo kuželového těsnění
[452] verze: KK13
[453] verze: LCI
[454] verze: M47
[455] verze: M47N
[456] verze: M47N2
[457] verze: M57N
[458] verze: M57N2
[459] verze: MA13
[460] verze: MA13; převodovka JH3/JR5
[461] verze: MD13 NAGARES
[462] verze: MD13 NAGARES;Převodovka PF1
[463] verze: s chlazením plnícího vzduchu
[464] verze: MJ
[465] verze: MM
[466] verze: vícenásobné zapalování
[467] verze: N47
[468] verze: N47N
[469] verze: N57
[470] verze: N57N
[471] verze: N57S
[472] verze: N57Z
[473] verze: NA13
[474] verze: Převodovka JR5
[475] verze: NA13;Převodovka JR5, TL4
[476] verze: ND13
[477] verze: Pro emisní normu Euro 5
[478] verze: Nižší komprese
[479] verze: ne B37A
[480] verze: ne B37B
[481] verze: není pro motory FSI
[482] verze: není určeno pro dodávky
[483] verze: ne N57N
[484] verze: Bez EOBD
[485] verze: OP13
[486] verze: alternativa pro ZS269
[487] verze: alternativa pro ZS522
[488] verze: Puma
[489] verze: Relé #3/103
[490] verze: Relé #4/103
[491] verze: Relé #8/103
[492] verze: RFC58LZ2E
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[493] verze: VÝROBNÍ ZÁVOD V RUSKU
[494] verze: SOHC
[495] verze: S-QGS
[496] verze: TK 12 /A3
[497] verze: TK 12/A3
[498] verze: TK 6 A/3
[499] verze: Převodovka JB3
[500] verze: Převodovka JC5
[501] verze:  Převodovka JH3/JR5
[502] verze: Převodovka PK5
[503] verze: Typ AK
[504] verze: Typ BK
[505] verze: Type CK
[506] verze: UK
[507] verze: USA
[508] verze: s tepelne-izolacni trubkou
[509] verze: bez tepelne-izolacni trubky
[510] verze: XT17 LINDE
[511] verze: Y-115T1
[512] verze: ZH13
[513] verze: ZP17
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[1] εναλλακτικά
[2] Δυναμική φρεναρίσματος/κίνησης: για οχήματα με

ABS
[3] Τύπος καταλύτη: για οχήματα με καταλυτικό

μετατροπέα, για οχήματα με διάταξη για καταλύτη
[4] Τύπος καταλύτη: για οχήματα με διάταξη για

καταλύτη;για οχήματα με καταλύτη
[5] Τύπος καταλύτη: για οχήματα χωρίς καταλυτικό

μετατροπέα
[6] Τύπος καταλύτη: με μη ρυθμιζόμενο καταλύτη
[7] Τύπος καταλύτη: με ρυθμιζ. καταλύτη (3 δρόμων)
[8] Κλιματολογικές ζώνες: για κρύα κλίματα
[9] Κλιματολογικές ζώνες: για τροπικές

κλιματολογικές ζώνες
[10] Κλιματολογικές ζώνες: Όχι για τροπικές

κλιματολογικές ζώνες
[11] Χρώμα: μαύρο
[12] Χρώμα: μπλε
[13] Χρώμα: μπλε;πράσινος
[14] Χρώμα: καφέ
[15] Χρώμα: γκρι
[16] Χρώμα: Ανοιχτό γκρι
[17] Χρώμα: πορτοκαλί
[18] Χρώμα: κόκκινο
[19] Χρώμα: ασημί
[20] Χρώμα: Λευκό
[21] Χρώμα: Κίτρινο
[22] Αριθμός διανομέα: 525 100
[23] Αριθμός διανομέα:

525352A;525352B;525352C;525352D
[24] Αριθμός διανομέα: 59 58 566
[25] Αριθμός διανομέα: 75 82 148
[26] Αριθμός διανομέα: Bosch
[27] Αριθμός διανομέα: Ducellier
[28] προδ. καυσαερίων: D3
[29] προδ. καυσαερίων: D4
[30] προδ. καυσαερίων: Euro 2
[31] προδ. καυσαερίων: Euro 3 (D3)
[32] προδ. καυσαερίων: Euro 3 (D3);Euro 4 (D4)
[33] προδ. καυσαερίων: Euro 4 (D4)
[34] προδ. καυσαερίων: Euro 5
[35] προδ. καυσαερίων: Euro 6
[36] προδ. καυσαερίων: Euro 6 PLUS
[37] προδ. καυσαερίων: L3
[38] προδ. καυσαερίων: ULEV2
[39] Πλευρά τοποθέτησης: στην πλευρά του οδηγού
[40] Πλευρά τοποθέτησης: Θέση Τοποθέτησης

Εξαγωγή
[41] Πλευρά τοποθέτησης: Θέση Τοποθέτησης

Εισαγωγή
[42] Πλευρά τοποθέτησης: Πλευρική τοποθέτηση;προς

κύλινδρο 5;προς κύλινδρο 6;προς κύλινδρο
7;προς κύλινδρο 8

[43] Πλευρά τοποθέτησης: αριστερά
[44] Πλευρά τοποθέτησης: δεξιά
[45] Πλευρά τοποθέτησης: προς κύλινδρο 1;προς

κύλινδρο 2;προς κύλινδρο 3
[46] Πλευρά τοποθέτησης: προς κύλινδρο 1;προς

κύλινδρο 2;προς κύλινδρο 3;προς κύλινδρο 4
[47] Πλευρά τοποθέτησης: προς κύλινδρο 1;προς

κύλινδρο 3
[48] Πλευρά τοποθέτησης: προς κύλινδρο 1;προς

κύλινδρο 3;προς κύλινδρο 5

[49] Πλευρά τοποθέτησης: Θέση τοποθέτησης στον
κύλινδρο 1, 4

[50] Πλευρά τοποθέτησης: Θέση τοποθέτησης στον
κύλινδρο 2

[51] Πλευρά τοποθέτησης: προς κύλινδρο 2; προς
κύλινδρο 5

[52] Πλευρά τοποθέτησης: Θέση τοποθέτησης στον
κύλινδρο 2, 3

[53] Πλευρά τοποθέτησης: Θέση τοποθέτησης στον
κύλινδρο 2, 4

[54] Πλευρά τοποθέτησης: προς κύλινδρο 2;προς
κύλινδρο 4;προς κύλινδρο 6

[55] Πλευρά τοποθέτησης: στον κύλινδρο 3
[56] Πλευρά τοποθέτησης: προς κύλινδρο 4;προς

κύλινδρο 5;προς κύλινδρο 6
[57] Πλευρά τοποθέτησης: προς κύλινδρο 5;προς

κύλινδρο 6;προς κύλινδρο 7;προς κύλινδρο 8
[58] Πλευρά τοποθέτησης: Άνω;προς κύλινδρο 1;προς

κύλινδρο 2;προς κύλινδρο 3;προς κύλινδρο 4
[59] για Facelift: Όχι
[60] για Facelift: Ναι
[61] για προδιαγραφή καυσαερίων κατασκευαστή: CEE

19-5
[62] για προδιαγραφή καυσαερίων κατασκευαστή: CEE

19-5;US 87
[63] για προδιαγραφή καυσαερίων κατασκευαστή: CEE

19-5;US-84;US 87
[64] για προδιαγραφή καυσαερίων κατασκευαστή: CEE

95
[65] για προδιαγραφή καυσαερίων κατασκευαστή: CEE

Fase 2
[66] για προδιαγραφή καυσαερίων κατασκευαστή: CEE

Phase 4
[67] για προδιαγραφή καυσαερίων κατασκευαστή:

CEE95
[68] για προδιαγραφή καυσαερίων κατασκευαστή: CF2
[69] για προδιαγραφή καυσαερίων κατασκευαστή:

CF2;CF3
[70] για προδιαγραφή καυσαερίων κατασκευαστή: CF3
[71] για προδιαγραφή καυσαερίων κατασκευαστή:

CF3;CF4
[72] για προδιαγραφή καυσαερίων κατασκευαστή: CF4
[73] για προδιαγραφή καυσαερίων κατασκευαστή:

EM.09
[74] για προδιαγραφή καυσαερίων κατασκευαστή:

EURO 5
[75] για προδιαγραφή καυσαερίων κατασκευαστή: US

87
[76] για προδιαγραφή καυσαερίων κατασκευαστή:

US-84;CEE 19-5
[77] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 000 158 62

03
[78] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 000 158 64

03
[79] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 032 905 106

B
[80] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 036 905 715

F
[81] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 03F 905 409

B
[82] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 03L 905 061

G
[83] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού:

04606869AC;04606869AB
[84] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 058 905 101

A
[85] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 059 905 061

H

[86] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 059 963 319
T

[87] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 06A 905 097
[88] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 06A 905 115

D
[89] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 06B 905 115

E
[90] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 06E 905 115

E
[91] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 07K 905 715

F
[92] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 100630
[93] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 101 000 002

AB
[94] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 101 000 033

AA
[95] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 101 000 041

AC
[96] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 101 905 601

B
[97] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 101 905 601

F
[98] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού:

1106500Q0H;1106500Q0L
[99] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 110651492R
[100] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 110651749R
[101] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 110655X00A
[102] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 11067BN700
[103] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 12 08 046
[104] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 12 12 2 158

252
[105] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 12 12 2 293

697
[106] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 12 13 1 703

228
[107] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 12 13 1 712

219
[108] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 12 13 7 510

738
[109] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 12 13 7 548

553
[110] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 12 13 7 594

937
[111] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 12 13 7 638

477
[112] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 12 13 8 616

153
[113] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 12 21 7 800

156
[114] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 12 21 7 801

200
[115] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 12 23 0 038

490
[116] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 12 23 2 248

059
[117] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 12 23 7 786

869
[118] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 12 23 7 798

001
[119] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 12611424
[120] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 1275971
[121] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 1306696
[122] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 171 905 115
[123] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 18550-80KA0
[124] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 18550-84A51
[125] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 18829-11050
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[126] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού:
1M21-18B515-AA

[127] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 22 43 361
34R

[128] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 2240120J05
[129] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 2240120J06
[130] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 2240120J07
[131] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 224332428R
[132] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 224481KT0A
[133] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 224488H315
[134] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 224488J11C
[135] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 22448ED800
[136] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 22448-ZE00C
[137] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού:

25182496;96253555
[138] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 27301 02100
[139] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 27301 02600
[140] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 27301 02700
[141] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 27301 03000
[142] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 27301 03010
[143] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 27301 03110
[144] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 27301 04000
[145] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 27301 22600
[146] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 27301 23700
[147] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 27301 26600
[148] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 27301 26640
[149] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 27301 2B000
[150] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 27301 2B010
[151] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 27301 37120
[152] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 27301 700
[153] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 27310 37100
[154] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού:

2S6Q-6M090-AB
[155] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού:

2S6Q-6M090-BB
[156] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού:

30520-RRA-007
[157] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού:

30713416;9125601
[158] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 3203926
[159] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 357911253
[160] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 36710 2A100
[161] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 36710 3A000
[162] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 36710 4A000
[163] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 46 777 288
[164] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 4609140AB
[165] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 46796050
[166] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 55210051
[167] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού:

56029098AA;56029098AB
[168] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού:

56032520AB;56032520AC;56032520AE;560235
20AF

[169] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 56041019
[170] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού:

56041476AA;56041476AB
[171] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού:

56041476AA;56041476AB;56041019
[172] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 5960 66
[173] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 5960 66;5960

F5
[174] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 5960 F4

[175] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 5970.60
[176] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 5981 26;5981

27
[177] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 70863020
[178] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 70863021
[179] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 7648797
[180] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 7700100586
[181] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 7700100589
[182] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 7700100643
[183] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 7700107269
[184] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 7700273226
[185] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 7700273826
[186] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού:

7700274008;224336134R
[187] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 7700500168
[188] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 7700500180
[189] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 7700737612
[190] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 7700872265
[191] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 7701041607
[192] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 7701041608
[193] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 7701069730
[194] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 7746152
[195] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 7746153
[196] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 7B0905115
[197] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 8200020791
[198] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 8200051128
[199] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού:

8200084401;8200025256
[200] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού:

8200360911;8200702693
[201] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 8200486877
[202] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 8200490950
[203] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 8200506297
[204] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 8200561251
[205] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 8200682592
[206] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 8200702693
[207] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 8200943801
[208] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 8973065193
[209] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 90543253
[210] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 90919-02163
[211] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 90919-02197
[212] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 90919-02230
[213] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 90919-02234
[214] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού:

90919-02234;90919-02207
[215] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 90919-02238
[216] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 90919-02243
[217] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 90919-02248
[218] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 90919-02262
[219] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 90919-02265
[220] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 90919-02266
[221] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 91132006
[222] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 93176801
[223] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 93177212
[224] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 93198468
[225] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού:

95VW-6M090-AB
[226] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 9638985980
[227] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 9651583680
[228] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: 99917002390

[229] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: A 000 158 78
03

[230] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: A 000 159 24
01

[231] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: A 001 159 14
01

[232] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: A 001 159 15
01;A 001 159 16 01

[233] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: A 001 159 20
01;A 001 159 21 01

[234] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: A 001 159 22
01

[235] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: A 001 159 26
01

[236] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: A 001 159 50
01;A 001 159 71 01

[237] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: A 001 545 97
32;A 002 545 05 32

[238] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: A 003 159 36
03

[239] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: A 007 545 98
32

[240] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: A 272 906 00
60

[241] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: A 276 906 51
00;A 276 906 45 00

[242] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: A 642 900 58
01

[243] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: MD003823
[244] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: MD050212
[245] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: MD104696
[246] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού:

MD111950;MD114994;MD120167
[247] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: MD114994
[248] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: N 017 811 39
[249] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: N 105 916

02;N 105 916 03
[250] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: N 105 916 03
[251] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: N 105 916 04
[252] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: N 105 916 08
[253] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού: NEC100630
[254] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού:

S210-18-140;S210-18-140 A
[255] για κωδικό γνήσιου ανταλλακτικού:

XM34-12A342-BA
[256] για αριθμό παραγωγής: 06114
[257] για αριθμό παραγωγής: 06414
[258] για αριθμό παραγωγής: 07847
[259] για αριθμό παραγωγής: 0GG
[260] για αριθμό παραγωγής: 0K3+TS8
[261] για αριθμό παραγωγής: 3852
[262] για αριθμό παραγωγής: 7CF
[263] για αριθμό παραγωγής: 7CF, 7MM
[264] για αριθμό παραγωγής: 7CP, 7MV
[265] για αριθμό παραγωγής: 7MM
[266] για αριθμό παραγωγής: 7MM, 7MJ
[267] για αριθμό παραγωγής: 7MM;7MJ;7MW
[268] για αριθμό παραγωγής: 7MU
[269] για αριθμό παραγωγής: D3E
[270] για αριθμό παραγωγής: D7N
[271] για αριθμό παραγωγής: GP1
[272] για αριθμό παραγωγής: GP2+TD1
[273] για αριθμό παραγωγής: GP2+TF1
[274] για αριθμό παραγωγής: GP2+TH1
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[275] για αριθμό παραγωγής: T41
[276] για αριθμό παραγωγής: T41;TF1
[277] για αριθμό παραγωγής: TD1
[278] για αριθμό παραγωγής: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7CP
[279] για αριθμό παραγωγής: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW
[280] για αριθμό παραγωγής: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW,

7CI, 7CP
[281] για αριθμό παραγωγής: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW,

7CP
[282] για αριθμό παραγωγής: TE1
[283] για αριθμό παραγωγής: TF1
[284] για αριθμό παραγωγής: TG1
[285] για αριθμό παραγωγής: TH1
[286] για αριθμό παραγωγής: TH1+7GB
[287] για αριθμό παραγωγής: TH1+7MK
[288] για αριθμό παραγωγής: TI4+7MV, 7CF, 7MJ, 7CP
[289] για αριθμό παραγωγής: TM4
[290] για αριθμό παραγωγής: TS8
[291] για SA Code: 021
[292] για SA Code: 022
[293] για SA Code: 081240
[294] για SA Code: 494
[295] για SA Code: 700
[296] για SA Code: 803;804;805;806
[297] για SA Code: 803+053
[298] για SA Code: 928
[299] για SA Code: 929
[300] για SA Code: 940K;939K;802
[301] για SA Code: MC1;MC2;MC3;MP1;MP2;MP3
[302] για SA Code: MC2+MS9
[303] για SA Code: MQ3;MQ4;MQ5
[304] για SA Code: MQ6;MC0
[305] για SA Code: U43;U83
[306] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: 0040100014 / ZS

014
[307] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: 0040100016 / ZS

016
[308] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: 0040100017 / ZS

017
[309] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: 0040100031 / ZS

031
[310] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: 0040100036 / ZS

036
[311] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: 0040100043 / ZS

043
[312] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: 0040100309 / ZS

309;0040100361 / ZS 361
[313] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: 0040100340 / ZS

340
[314] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: BERU
[315] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: BORGWARNER
[316] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: BOSCH
[317] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: BOSCH / LUCAS
[318] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: BOSCH FGR8MQPE
[319] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: BOSCH; Ducel.; Mar.
[320] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: BOSCH; DUCELLIER
[321] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Bosch;Beru
[322] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: BOSCH;NAGARES
[323] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή:

BOSCH;NAGARES;LUCAS
[324] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Bremi
[325] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Champion

[326] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: DELCO REMY
[327] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: DELPHI
[328] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: DUCELLIER
[329] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: ELDOR
[330] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: ELECTRICFIL
[331] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: ηλεκτρονικό
[332] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: EYQUEM FC52LS
[333] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: EYQUEM RFC58LZ2E
[334] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: EYQUEM RFN58LZ
[335] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: FEMSA
[336] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Όχημα με διάγνωση
[337] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Hanshin
[338] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: HITACHI
[339] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: ILKAR7A7
[340] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: JOHSON RFC58LZP
[341] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Μικρός κινητήρας
[342] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Kyocera
[343] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: LUCAS
[344] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: MARELLI
[345] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: MARELLI;DUCELLIER
[346] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: NGK
[347] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: NGK BKR5EK
[348] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: NGK LFR5A-11
[349] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: NGK PFR6G-9
[350] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: NGK PFR7Z-TG
[351] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: χωρίς καλώδιο Πηνίου

προς Διανομέα
[352] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Peugeot
[353] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: RENAULT
[354] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Renault -RFC58LZ2
[355] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: RENAULT

RFC58LZ2E
[356] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: SAE
[357] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Sagem
[358] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: seconda seria
[359] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: SIEMENS / MARELLI
[360] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Σύστημα BOSCH
[361] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Σύστημα BOSCH /

TEMIC
[362] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Σύστημα BOSCH /

VW;Mazda (Ν. Αφρική);VW(Βραζιλία,Ν.
Αφρική);VW(Ν.-/Β. Αμερική)

[363] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Σύστημα
BOSCH;Μονάδα ανάφλεξης χωρίς πηνίο

[364] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Σύστημα DELCO
[365] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Σύστημα

DELCO-REMY
[366] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Σύστημα Denso
[367] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: σύστημα DUCELLIER
[368] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Σύστημα FEMSA
[369] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Σύστημα Ford
[370] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Σύστημα HITACHI
[371] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Σύστημα Lada
[372] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Σύστημα Lucas
[373] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Σύστημα MARELLI
[374] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Σύστημα Mitsubishi
[375] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Σύστημα VALEO
[376] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: δεν είναι δεσμευτικές

σύσταση
[377] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: WEBER
[378] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Μονάδα ανάφλεξης

χωρίς πηνίο

[379] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Σύστημα ανάφλεξης:
BOSCH

[380] Περιορισμός κατασκευαστή: Σύστημα ανάφλεξης:
Lucas

[381] όχι για προδ. καυσαερίων: Euro 5
[382] όχι για SA Code: 494
[383] όχι για SA Code: 803;804;805;806
[384] όχι για SA Code: 928
[385] όχι για SA Code: 929
[386] όχι για SA Code: 940K;939K
[387] όχι για SA Code: A09/A10/A11/104K/U42/927
[388] όχι για SA Code: U43;U83
[389] Σημείωση: Κυρίως για μετακινήσεις μικρών

αποστάσεων και συχνές κρύες εκκινήσεις.
[390] Σημείωση: Αντικαταστείτε τα πηνία ανάφλεξης και

τους πολλαπλασιαστές σύμφωνα με τις
απαιτήσεις του κατασκευαστή. Εγκαταστήστε το
πηνίο ανάφλεξης ή τον πολλαπλασιαστή μόνο
μαζί με το αρχικό προστατευτικό θερμότητας
(FORD 1315753, 2S6G 12A376AE). Βεβαιωθείτε
ότι ο κα

[391] Σημείωση: Το προϊόν που εγκαθίσταται πρέπει να
καθορίζεται βάσει του οχήματος ή του κινητήρα.

[392] Τηρήστε τα τεχνικά δεδομένα
[393] Συνιστώμενο διάστημα αντικατάστασης (km)):

20000
[394] Συνιστώμενο διάστημα αντικατάστασης (km)):

30000
[395] Συνιστώμενο διάστημα αντικατάστασης (km)):

40000
[396] Περιορισμός πωλήσεων: Εκτός της

Αυστρίας;Εκτός της Γερμανίας;Εκτός της Ελβετίας
[397] Περιορισμός πωλήσεων: Εκτός της Γαλλίας
[398] Περιορισμός πωλήσεων: Αποκλείει τις Ηνωμένες

Πολιτείες Αμερικής
[399] Περιορισμός πωλήσεων: Αποκλείει τις Ηνωμένες

Πολιτείες Αμερικής και την Ιαπωνία
[400] Περιορισμός πωλήσεων: Include Canada
[401] Περιορισμός πωλήσεων: Περιλαμβάνεται η Γαλλία
[402] Περιορισμός πωλήσεων: Περιλαμβάνει τις

Ηνωμένες Πολιτείες Αμερικής
[403] Περιορισμός πωλήσεων: Περιλαμβάνει τις

Ηνωμένες Πολιτείες Αμερικής και την Ιαπωνία
[404] Μπουζί: δύο ίδια μπουζί ανά κύλινδρο
[405] Είδος κιβωτίου ταχυτήτων: Αυτόματο κιβώτιο

ταχυτήτων
[406] Είδος κιβωτίου ταχυτήτων: CVT- αυτόμ. κιβ. ταχ.

(αβαθμίδ.)
[407] Είδος κιβωτίου ταχυτήτων: Μηχανικό κιβώτιο

ταχυτήτων
[408] Είδος κιβωτίου ταχυτήτων: 5-ταχυτο Kιβώτιο

Tαχυτήτων
[409] Είδος κιβωτίου ταχυτήτων: 6-ταχυτο Kιβώτιο

Tαχυτήτων
[410] Εξοπισμός οχήματος: για οχήμ. με σύστ.

κλιματισμού
[411] Εξοπισμός οχήματος: για οχήματα με

ντιστριμπιτέρ
[412] Εξοπισμός οχήματος: για οχήματα με φραγή

εκκίνησης
[413] Εξοπισμός οχήματος: Για οχήματα με λειτουργία

start-stop
[414] Εξοπισμός οχήματος: Για οχήματα πετρελαίου

χωρίς φίλτρο αιθάλης
[415] Εξοπισμός οχήματος: Για οχήματα χωρίς

ντιστριμπιτέρ
[416] Εξοπισμός οχήματος: για οχήμ. χωρίς σύστ.

ακινητοπ.
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[417] Εξοπισμός οχήματος: Για οχήματα χωρίς σύστημα
γρήγορης εκκίνησης

[418] Εξοπισμός οχήματος: Για οχήματα χωρίς
λειτουργία start-stop

[419] Παραλλαγή ηλεκτρικού δικτύου: για οχήματα με
ρεύμα 12V

[420] Παραλλαγή ηλεκτρικού δικτύου: για οχήματα με
ρεύμα 24V

[421] Έκδοση: 0221504030
[422] Έκδοση: 12V
[423] Έκδοση: 1P
[424] Έκδοση: 2U
[425] Έκδοση: 55kW
[426] Έκδοση: 56kW
[427] Έκδοση: A-115T1
[428] Έκδοση: Nόρμα καυσαερίων CEE2000
[429] Έκδοση: Nόρμα καυσαερίων CEE95
[430] Έκδοση: Επισήμανση αλλαγών μοντέλου 02/2
[431] Έκδοση: Body: LB
[432] Έκδοση: Body: LB (USA)
[433] Έκδοση: CEE2000, χωρίς EOBD
[434] Έκδοση: D4123
[435] Έκδοση: DOHC
[436] Έκδοση: DP0;JB3;JC5
[437] Έκδοση: DP0;JB3;JC5;JC7;SD1
[438] Έκδοση: DSL
[439] Έκδοση: Duratorq / SID 206
[440] Έκδοση: EA17 041
[441] Έκδοση: ETHANOL (E85)
[442] Έκδοση: για κινητήρες FSI
[443] Έκδοση: FORMEL E
[444] Έκδοση: GAMMA
[445] Έκδοση: GAMME EVOLUTION
[446] Έκδοση: GDI
[447] Έκδοση: JB0;JB1;JB2;JB3
[448] Έκδοση: JB1;JB3
[449] Έκδοση: JPN
[450] Έκδοση: Kappa
[451] Έκδοση: Τσιμούχα κωνικής έδρασης
[452] Έκδοση: KK13
[453] Έκδοση: LCI
[454] Έκδοση: M47
[455] Έκδοση: M47N
[456] Έκδοση: M47N2
[457] Έκδοση: M57N
[458] Έκδοση: M57N2
[459] Έκδοση: MA13
[460] Έκδοση: MA13; Κιβώτιο ταχυτήτων JH3/JR5
[461] Έκδοση: MD13 NAGARES
[462] Έκδοση: MD13 NAGARES;κιβώτιο ταχυτήτων PF1
[463] Έκδοση: με πλήρωση αέρα ψύξης
[464] Έκδοση: MJ
[465] Έκδοση: MM
[466] Έκδοση: MPI
[467] Έκδοση: N47
[468] Έκδοση: N47N
[469] Έκδοση: N57
[470] Έκδοση: N57N
[471] Έκδοση: N57S
[472] Έκδοση: N57Z

[473] Έκδοση: NA13
[474] Έκδοση: Κιβώτιο ταχυτήτων JR5
[475] Έκδοση: NA13;κιβώτιο ταχυτήτων JR5, TL4
[476] Έκδοση: ND13
[477] Έκδοση: Όχι για νόρμα καυσαερίων Euro 5
[478] Έκδοση: Χαμηλότερη συμπίεση
[479] Έκδοση: όχι για B37A
[480] Έκδοση: όχι για B37B
[481] Έκδοση: όχι για κινητήρες FSI
[482] Έκδοση: Όχι για Van
[483] Έκδοση: όχι για N57N
[484] Έκδοση: Χωρίς EOBD
[485] Έκδοση: OP13
[486] Έκδοση: εναλλακτική για το ZS269
[487] Έκδοση: εναλλακτική για το ZS522
[488] Έκδοση: Puma
[489] Έκδοση: Ρελέ #3/103
[490] Έκδοση: Ρελέ #4/103
[491] Έκδοση: Ρελέ #8/103
[492] Έκδοση: RFC58LZ2E
[493] Έκδοση: ΕΡΓΟΣΤΑΣΙΟ ΡΩΣΙΑΣ
[494] Έκδοση: SOHC
[495] Έκδοση: S-QGS
[496] Έκδοση: TK 12 /A3
[497] Έκδοση: TK 12/A3
[498] Έκδοση: TK 6 A/3
[499] Έκδοση: κιβώτιο ταχυτήτων JB3
[500] Έκδοση: Κιβώτιο ταχυτήτων JC5
[501] Έκδοση: κιβώτιο ταχυτήτων JH3/JR5
[502] Έκδοση: κιβώτιο ταχυτήτων PK5
[503] Έκδοση: Τύπος AK
[504] Έκδοση: Τύπος BK
[505] Έκδοση: Type CK
[506] Έκδοση: UK
[507] Έκδοση: ΗΠΑ
[508] Έκδοση: με θερμομονωτικό σωλήνα
[509] Έκδοση: χωρίς θερμομονωτικό σωλήνα
[510] Έκδοση: XT17 LINDE
[511] Έκδοση: Y-115T1
[512] Έκδοση: ZH13
[513] Έκδοση: ZP17
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[1] választható
[2] Fék-/menetdinamika: ABS-sel szerelt

jármûvekhez
[3] Katalizátor fajta: katalizátoros

gépjárművekhez;katalizátoros elrendezésű
gépjárművekhez

[4] Katalizátor fajta: katalizátoros elrendezésű
gépjárművekhez;katalizátoros gépjárművekhez

[5] Katalizátor fajta: katalizátor nélküli
gépjárművekhez

[6] Katalizátor fajta: kettős hatású katalizátorral
[7] Katalizátor fajta: hármas hatású katalizátorral
[8] Klímazónák: hideg környezetben
[9] Klímazónák: trópusi klímához
[10] Klímazónák: trópusi klímára nem
[11] Szín: fekete
[12] Szín: kék
[13] Szín: Kék;zöld
[14] Szín: barna
[15] Szín: szürke
[16] Szín: világosszürke
[17] Szín: narancs
[18] Szín: piros
[19] Szín: ezüst
[20] Szín: Fehér
[21] Szín: Sárga
[22] Gyújtáselosztó szám: 525 100
[23] Gyújtáselosztó szám:

525352A;525352B;525352C;525352D
[24] Gyújtáselosztó szám: 59 58 566
[25] Gyújtáselosztó szám: 75 82 148
[26] Gyújtáselosztó szám: Bosch
[27] Gyújtáselosztó szám: Ducellier
[28] Emissziós norma: D3
[29] Emissziós norma: D4
[30] Emissziós norma: Euro 2
[31] Emissziós norma: Euro 3 (D3)
[32] Emissziós norma: Euro 3 (D3);Euro 4 (D4)
[33] Emissziós norma: Euro 4 (D4)
[34] Emissziós norma: Euro 5
[35] Emissziós norma: Euro 6
[36] Emissziós norma: Euro 6 PLUS
[37] Emissziós norma: L3
[38] Emissziós norma: ULEV2
[39] Beépítési oldal: vezetőoldali
[40] Beépítési oldal: Felszerelési pozíció kipufogó
[41] Beépítési oldal: Felszerelési pozíció szívócsonk
[42] Beépítési oldal: Hosszirányú beépítés;az 5.

hengerhez;a 6. hengerhez;a 7. hengerhez;a 8.
hengerhez

[43] Beépítési oldal: bal
[44] Beépítési oldal: jobb
[45] Beépítési oldal: az 1. hengerhez;a 2. hengerhez;a

3. hengerhez
[46] Beépítési oldal: az 1. hengerhez;a 2. hengerhez;a

3. hengerhez;a 4. hengerhez
[47] Beépítési oldal: az 1. hengerhez;a 3. hengerhez
[48] Beépítési oldal: az 1. hengerhez;a 3.

hengerhez;az 5. hengerhez
[49] Beépítési oldal: hengerszám 1;hengerszám 4
[50] Beépítési oldal: hengerszám 2
[51] Beépítési oldal: az 2. hengerhez; az 5. hengerhez

[52] Beépítési oldal: hengerszám 2;hengerszám 3
[53] Beépítési oldal: hengerszám 2;hengerszám 4
[54] Beépítési oldal: a 2. hengerhez;a 4. hengerhez;a

6. hengerhez
[55] Beépítési oldal: 3-as hengerhez
[56] Beépítési oldal: a 4. hengerhez;az 5. hengerhez;a

6. hengerhez
[57] Beépítési oldal: az 5. hengerhez;a 6. hengerhez;a

7. hengerhez;a 8. hengerhez
[58] Beépítési oldal: Felső;az 1. hengerhez;a 2.

hengerhez;a 3. hengerhez;a 4. hengerhez
[59] facelift-hez: Nem
[60] facelift-hez: Igen
[61] Gyártói kipufogógáz-szabványhoz: CEE 19-5
[62] Gyártói kipufogógáz-szabványhoz: CEE 19-5;US

87
[63] Gyártói kipufogógáz-szabványhoz: CEE

19-5;US-84;US 87
[64] Gyártói kipufogógáz-szabványhoz: CEE 95
[65] Gyártói kipufogógáz-szabványhoz: CEE Fase 2
[66] Gyártói kipufogógáz-szabványhoz: CEE Phase 4
[67] Gyártói kipufogógáz-szabványhoz: CEE95
[68] Gyártói kipufogógáz-szabványhoz: CF2
[69] Gyártói kipufogógáz-szabványhoz: CF2;CF3
[70] Gyártói kipufogógáz-szabványhoz: CF3
[71] Gyártói kipufogógáz-szabványhoz: CF3;CF4
[72] Gyártói kipufogógáz-szabványhoz: CF4
[73] Gyártói kipufogógáz-szabványhoz: EM.09
[74] Gyártói kipufogógáz-szabványhoz: EURO 5
[75] Gyártói kipufogógáz-szabványhoz: US 87
[76] Gyártói kipufogógáz-szabványhoz: US-84;CEE

19-5
[77] OE-számhoz: 000 158 62 03
[78] OE-számhoz: 000 158 64 03
[79] OE-számhoz: 032 905 106 B
[80] OE-számhoz: 036 905 715 F
[81] OE-számhoz: 03F 905 409 B
[82] OE-számhoz: 03L 905 061 G
[83] OE-számhoz: 04606869AC;04606869AB
[84] OE-számhoz: 058 905 101 A
[85] OE-számhoz: 059 905 061 H
[86] OE-számhoz: 059 963 319 T
[87] OE-számhoz: 06A 905 097
[88] OE-számhoz: 06A 905 115 D
[89] OE-számhoz: 06B 905 115 E
[90] OE-számhoz: 06E 905 115 E
[91] OE-számhoz: 07K 905 715 F
[92] OE-számhoz: 100630
[93] OE-számhoz: 101 000 002 AB
[94] OE-számhoz: 101 000 033 AA
[95] OE-számhoz: 101 000 041 AC
[96] OE-számhoz: 101 905 601 B
[97] OE-számhoz: 101 905 601 F
[98] OE-számhoz: 1106500Q0H;1106500Q0L
[99] OE-számhoz: 110651492R
[100] OE-számhoz: 110651749R
[101] OE-számhoz: 110655X00A
[102] OE-számhoz: 11067BN700
[103] OE-számhoz: 12 08 046
[104] OE-számhoz: 12 12 2 158 252
[105] OE-számhoz: 12 12 2 293 697

[106] OE-számhoz: 12 13 1 703 228
[107] OE-számhoz: 12 13 1 712 219
[108] OE-számhoz: 12 13 7 510 738
[109] OE-számhoz: 12 13 7 548 553
[110] OE-számhoz: 12 13 7 594 937
[111] OE-számhoz: 12 13 7 638 477
[112] OE-számhoz: 12 13 8 616 153
[113] OE-számhoz: 12 21 7 800 156
[114] OE-számhoz: 12 21 7 801 200
[115] OE-számhoz: 12 23 0 038 490
[116] OE-számhoz: 12 23 2 248 059
[117] OE-számhoz: 12 23 7 786 869
[118] OE-számhoz: 12 23 7 798 001
[119] OE-számhoz: 12611424
[120] OE-számhoz: 1275971
[121] OE-számhoz: 1306696
[122] OE-számhoz: 171 905 115
[123] OE-számhoz: 18550-80KA0
[124] OE-számhoz: 18550-84A51
[125] OE-számhoz: 18829-11050
[126] OE-számhoz: 1M21-18B515-AA
[127] OE-számhoz: 22 43 361 34R
[128] OE-számhoz: 2240120J05
[129] OE-számhoz: 2240120J06
[130] OE-számhoz: 2240120J07
[131] OE-számhoz: 224332428R
[132] OE-számhoz: 224481KT0A
[133] OE-számhoz: 224488H315
[134] OE-számhoz: 224488J11C
[135] OE-számhoz: 22448ED800
[136] OE-számhoz: 22448-ZE00C
[137] OE-számhoz: 25182496;96253555
[138] OE-számhoz: 27301 02100
[139] OE-számhoz: 27301 02600
[140] OE-számhoz: 27301 02700
[141] OE-számhoz: 27301 03000
[142] OE-számhoz: 27301 03010
[143] OE-számhoz: 27301 03110
[144] OE-számhoz: 27301 04000
[145] OE-számhoz: 27301 22600
[146] OE-számhoz: 27301 23700
[147] OE-számhoz: 27301 26600
[148] OE-számhoz: 27301 26640
[149] OE-számhoz: 27301 2B000
[150] OE-számhoz: 27301 2B010
[151] OE-számhoz: 27301 37120
[152] OE-számhoz: 27301 700
[153] OE-számhoz: 27310 37100
[154] OE-számhoz: 2S6Q-6M090-AB
[155] OE-számhoz: 2S6Q-6M090-BB
[156] OE-számhoz: 30520-RRA-007
[157] OE-számhoz: 30713416;9125601
[158] OE-számhoz: 3203926
[159] OE-számhoz: 357911253
[160] OE-számhoz: 36710 2A100
[161] OE-számhoz: 36710 3A000
[162] OE-számhoz: 36710 4A000
[163] OE-számhoz: 46 777 288
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[164] OE-számhoz: 4609140AB
[165] OE-számhoz: 46796050
[166] OE-számhoz: 55210051
[167] OE-számhoz: 56029098AA;56029098AB
[168] OE-számhoz:

56032520AB;56032520AC;56032520AE;560235
20AF

[169] OE-számhoz: 56041019
[170] OE-számhoz: 56041476AA;56041476AB
[171] OE-számhoz:

56041476AA;56041476AB;56041019
[172] OE-számhoz: 5960 66
[173] OE-számhoz: 5960 66;5960 F5
[174] OE-számhoz: 5960 F4
[175] OE-számhoz: 5970.60
[176] OE-számhoz: 5981 26;5981 27
[177] OE-számhoz: 70863020
[178] OE-számhoz: 70863021
[179] OE-számhoz: 7648797
[180] OE-számhoz: 7700100586
[181] OE-számhoz: 7700100589
[182] OE-számhoz: 7700100643
[183] OE-számhoz: 7700107269
[184] OE-számhoz: 7700273226
[185] OE-számhoz: 7700273826
[186] OE-számhoz: 7700274008;224336134R
[187] OE-számhoz: 7700500168
[188] OE-számhoz: 7700500180
[189] OE-számhoz: 7700737612
[190] OE-számhoz: 7700872265
[191] OE-számhoz: 7701041607
[192] OE-számhoz: 7701041608
[193] OE-számhoz: 7701069730
[194] OE-számhoz: 7746152
[195] OE-számhoz: 7746153
[196] OE-számhoz: 7B0905115
[197] OE-számhoz: 8200020791
[198] OE-számhoz: 8200051128
[199] OE-számhoz: 8200084401;8200025256
[200] OE-számhoz: 8200360911;8200702693
[201] OE-számhoz: 8200486877
[202] OE-számhoz: 8200490950
[203] OE-számhoz: 8200506297
[204] OE-számhoz: 8200561251
[205] OE-számhoz: 8200682592
[206] OE-számhoz: 8200702693
[207] OE-számhoz: 8200943801
[208] OE-számhoz: 8973065193
[209] OE-számhoz: 90543253
[210] OE-számhoz: 90919-02163
[211] OE-számhoz: 90919-02197
[212] OE-számhoz: 90919-02230
[213] OE-számhoz: 90919-02234
[214] OE-számhoz: 90919-02234;90919-02207
[215] OE-számhoz: 90919-02238
[216] OE-számhoz: 90919-02243
[217] OE-számhoz: 90919-02248
[218] OE-számhoz: 90919-02262
[219] OE-számhoz: 90919-02265

[220] OE-számhoz: 90919-02266
[221] OE-számhoz: 91132006
[222] OE-számhoz: 93176801
[223] OE-számhoz: 93177212
[224] OE-számhoz: 93198468
[225] OE-számhoz: 95VW-6M090-AB
[226] OE-számhoz: 9638985980
[227] OE-számhoz: 9651583680
[228] OE-számhoz: 99917002390
[229] OE-számhoz: A 000 158 78 03
[230] OE-számhoz: A 000 159 24 01
[231] OE-számhoz: A 001 159 14 01
[232] OE-számhoz: A 001 159 15 01;A 001 159 16 01
[233] OE-számhoz: A 001 159 20 01;A 001 159 21 01
[234] OE-számhoz: A 001 159 22 01
[235] OE-számhoz: A 001 159 26 01
[236] OE-számhoz: A 001 159 50 01;A 001 159 71 01
[237] OE-számhoz: A 001 545 97 32;A 002 545 05 32
[238] OE-számhoz: A 003 159 36 03
[239] OE-számhoz: A 007 545 98 32
[240] OE-számhoz: A 272 906 00 60
[241] OE-számhoz: A 276 906 51 00;A 276 906 45 00
[242] OE-számhoz: A 642 900 58 01
[243] OE-számhoz: MD003823
[244] OE-számhoz: MD050212
[245] OE-számhoz: MD104696
[246] OE-számhoz: MD111950;MD114994;MD120167
[247] OE-számhoz: MD114994
[248] OE-számhoz: N 017 811 39
[249] OE-számhoz: N 105 916 02;N 105 916 03
[250] OE-számhoz: N 105 916 03
[251] OE-számhoz: N 105 916 04
[252] OE-számhoz: N 105 916 08
[253] OE-számhoz: NEC100630
[254] OE-számhoz: S210-18-140;S210-18-140 A
[255] OE-számhoz: XM34-12A342-BA
[256] PR-számhoz: 06114
[257] PR-számhoz: 06414
[258] PR-számhoz: 07847
[259] PR-számhoz: 0GG
[260] PR-számhoz: 0K3+TS8
[261] PR-számhoz: 3852
[262] PR-számhoz: 7CF
[263] PR-számhoz: 7CF, 7MM
[264] PR-számhoz: 7CP, 7MV
[265] PR-számhoz: 7MM
[266] PR-számhoz: 7MM, 7MJ
[267] PR-számhoz: 7MM;7MJ;7MW
[268] PR-számhoz: 7MU
[269] PR-számhoz: D3E
[270] PR-számhoz: D7N
[271] PR-számhoz: GP1
[272] PR-számhoz: GP2+TD1
[273] PR-számhoz: GP2+TF1
[274] PR-számhoz: GP2+TH1
[275] PR-számhoz: T41
[276] PR-számhoz: T41;TF1
[277] PR-számhoz: TD1

[278] PR-számhoz: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7CP
[279] PR-számhoz: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW
[280] PR-számhoz: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW, 7CI, 7CP
[281] PR-számhoz: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW, 7CP
[282] PR-számhoz: TE1
[283] PR-számhoz: TF1
[284] PR-számhoz: TG1
[285] PR-számhoz: TH1
[286] PR-számhoz: TH1+7GB
[287] PR-számhoz: TH1+7MK
[288] PR-számhoz: TI4+7MV, 7CF, 7MJ, 7CP
[289] PR-számhoz: TM4
[290] PR-számhoz: TS8
[291] SA kódhoz: 021
[292] SA kódhoz: 022
[293] SA kódhoz: 081240
[294] SA kódhoz: 494
[295] SA kódhoz: 700
[296] SA kódhoz: 803;804;805;806
[297] SA kódhoz: 803+053
[298] SA kódhoz: 928
[299] SA kódhoz: 929
[300] SA kódhoz: 940K;939K;802
[301] SA kódhoz: MC1;MC2;MC3;MP1;MP2;MP3
[302] SA kódhoz: MC2+MS9
[303] SA kódhoz: MQ3;MQ4;MQ5
[304] SA kódhoz: MQ6;MC0
[305] SA kódhoz: U43;U83
[306] Gyártó korlátozás: 0040100014 / ZS 014
[307] Gyártó korlátozás: 0040100016 / ZS 016
[308] Gyártó korlátozás: 0040100017 / ZS 017
[309] Gyártó korlátozás: 0040100031 / ZS 031
[310] Gyártó korlátozás: 0040100036 / ZS 036
[311] Gyártó korlátozás: 0040100043 / ZS 043
[312] Gyártó korlátozás: 0040100309 / ZS

309;0040100361 / ZS 361
[313] Gyártó korlátozás: 0040100340 / ZS 340
[314] Gyártó korlátozás: BERU
[315] Gyártó korlátozás: BORGWARNER
[316] Gyártó korlátozás: BOSCH
[317] Gyártó korlátozás: BOSCH / LUCAS
[318] Gyártó korlátozás: BOSCH FGR8MQPE
[319] Gyártó korlátozás: BOSCH; Ducel.; Mar.
[320] Gyártó korlátozás: BOSCH; DUCELLIER
[321] Gyártó korlátozás: Bosch;Beru
[322] Gyártó korlátozás: BOSCH;NAGARES
[323] Gyártó korlátozás: BOSCH;NAGARES;LUCAS
[324] Gyártó korlátozás: Bremi
[325] Gyártó korlátozás: Champion
[326] Gyártó korlátozás: DELCO REMY
[327] Gyártó korlátozás: DELPHI
[328] Gyártó korlátozás: DUCELLIER
[329] Gyártó korlátozás: ELDOR
[330] Gyártó korlátozás: ELECTRICFIL
[331] Gyártó korlátozás: elektromos
[332] Gyártó korlátozás: EYQUEM FC52LS
[333] Gyártó korlátozás: EYQUEM RFC58LZ2E
[334] Gyártó korlátozás: EYQUEM RFN58LZ
[335] Gyártó korlátozás: FEMSA
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[336] Gyártó korlátozás:  jármű diagnosztikával
[337] Gyártó korlátozás: Hanshin
[338] Gyártó korlátozás: HITACHI
[339] Gyártó korlátozás: ILKAR7A7
[340] Gyártó korlátozás: JOHSON RFC58LZP
[341] Gyártó korlátozás: kismotorok
[342] Gyártó korlátozás: Kyocera
[343] Gyártó korlátozás: LUCAS
[344] Gyártó korlátozás: MARELLI
[345] Gyártó korlátozás: MARELLI;DUCELLIER
[346] Gyártó korlátozás: NGK
[347] Gyártó korlátozás: NGK BKR5EK
[348] Gyártó korlátozás: NGK LFR5A-11
[349] Gyártó korlátozás: NGK PFR6G-9
[350] Gyártó korlátozás: NGK PFR7Z-TG
[351] Gyártó korlátozás: gyújtótekercs és elosztó közti

kábel nélkül
[352] Gyártó korlátozás: Peugeot
[353] Gyártó korlátozás: RENAULT
[354] Gyártó korlátozás: Renault -RFC58LZ2
[355] Gyártó korlátozás: RENAULT RFC58LZ2E
[356] Gyártó korlátozás: SAE
[357] Gyártó korlátozás: Sagem
[358] Gyártó korlátozás: seconda seria
[359] Gyártó korlátozás: SIEMENS / MARELLI
[360] Gyártó korlátozás: BOSCH rendszer
[361] Gyártó korlátozás: BOSCH/TEMIC rendszer
[362] Gyártó korlátozás: BOSCH/VW;Mazda

(S.-Afrika);VW(Brazília,S.-Afrika);VW(M.-/S.-Amer
ika) rendszer

[363] Gyártó korlátozás: BOSCH rendszer;Gyújtótekercs
nélküli gyújtómodul

[364] Gyártó korlátozás: DELCO rendszer
[365] Gyártó korlátozás: DELCO-REMY rendszer
[366] Gyártó korlátozás: Denso rendszer
[367] Gyártó korlátozás: Rendszer DUCELLIER
[368] Gyártó korlátozás: FEMSA rendszer
[369] Gyártó korlátozás: Ford rendszer
[370] Gyártó korlátozás: HITACHI rendszer
[371] Gyártó korlátozás: Lada rendszer
[372] Gyártó korlátozás: Lucas rendszer
[373] Gyártó korlátozás: MARELLI rendszer
[374] Gyártó korlátozás: Mitsubishi rendszer
[375] Gyártó korlátozás: VALEO rendszer
[376] Gyártó korlátozás: UNVERB.EMPFEHLUNG
[377] Gyártó korlátozás: WEBER
[378] Gyártó korlátozás: Gyújtótekercs nélküli

gyújtómodul
[379] Gyártó korlátozás: Gyújtásrendszer: BOSCH
[380] Gyártó korlátozás: Gyújtásrendszer: Lucas
[381] kipufogógáz szabványhoz nem: Euro 5
[382] SA kódhoz nem: 494
[383] SA kódhoz nem: 803;804;805;806
[384] SA kódhoz nem: 928
[385] SA kódhoz nem: 929
[386] SA kódhoz nem: 940K;939K
[387] SA kódhoz nem: A09/A10/A11/104K/U42/927
[388] SA kódhoz nem: U43;U83
[389] Megjegyzés: Túlnyomórészt rövid utakból és

gyakori hidegindítással járó használathoz

[390] Megjegyzés: Cserélje ki a gyújtótrafót a gyártó
elvárásainak megfelelően, a trafót csak az
eredeti hővédőpajzzsal együtt szerelje be (FORD
1315753, 2S6G 12A376AE) Győződjön meg arról,
hogy a katalizátor megfelelően működik.

[391] Megjegyzés: A beszerelendő terméket a
gépjármű vagy a motor alapján kell
meghatározni.

[392] Olvassa el a műszaki adatokat
[393] Javasolt csereperiódus (km): 20000
[394] Javasolt csereperiódus (km): 30000
[395] Javasolt csereperiódus (km): 40000
[396] Sales_Restriction: Ausztria

kivételével;Németország kivételével;Svájc
kivételével

[397] Sales_Restriction: Franciaország kivételével
[398] Sales_Restriction: Kivéve Egyesült Államok
[399] Sales_Restriction: Kivéve Egyesült Államok,

kivéve Japán
[400] Sales_Restriction: Include Canada
[401] Sales_Restriction: Beleértve Franciaországot
[402] Sales_Restriction: Egyesült Államokban is
[403] Sales_Restriction: Egyesült Államokban és

Japánban is
[404] Gyújtógyertya: Hengerenként két azonos

gyújtógyertya
[405] Sebességváltó fajta: Automata sebességváltó
[406] Sebességváltó fajta: CVT (fokozatmentes)

automata váltóhoz
[407] Sebességváltó fajta: Kézikapcsolású váltó
[408] Sebességváltó fajta: 5 sebességes váltó
[409] Sebességváltó fajta: 6 sebességes váltó
[410] Jármű felszerelés: klímával szerelt jármûvekhez
[411] Jármű felszerelés: gyújtáselosztóval szerelt

járművekhez
[412] Jármű felszerelés: indításgátlóval szerelt

jármûvekhez
[413] Jármű felszerelés: Start-Stop rendszerrel szerelt

járművekhez
[414] Jármű felszerelés: Részecskeszűrővel szerelt

járművekhez
[415] Jármű felszerelés: gyújtáselosztó nélküli

járművekhez
[416] Jármű felszerelés: indításgátlóval szerelt

jármûvekhez nem
[417] Jármű felszerelés: Gyorsindító nélküli

járművekhez
[418] Jármű felszerelés: Start-Stop rendszer nélküli

járművekhez
[419] Jármű hálózat kivitel: 12 V-os hálózatú

járművekhez
[420] Jármű hálózat kivitel: 24 V-os hálózatú

járművekhez
[421] Verzió: 0221504030
[422] Verzió: 12V
[423] Verzió: 1P
[424] Verzió: 2U
[425] Verzió: 55kW
[426] Verzió: 56kW
[427] Verzió: A-115T1
[428] Verzió: Kibocsátási norma CEE2000
[429] Verzió: Kibocsátási norma CEE95
[430] Verzió: Típusváltoztatási pontok 02/2
[431] Verzió: Body: LB
[432] Verzió: Body: LB (USA)

[433] Verzió: CEE2000, EOBD nélkül
[434] Verzió: D4123
[435] Verzió: DOHC
[436] Verzió: DP0;JB3;JC5
[437] Verzió: DP0;JB3;JC5;JC7;SD1
[438] Verzió: DSL
[439] Verzió: Duratorq / SID 206
[440] Verzió: EA17 041
[441] Verzió: ETHANOL (E85)
[442] Verzió: FSI-motorok esetén
[443] Verzió: FORMEL E
[444] Verzió: GAMMA
[445] Verzió: GAMME EVOLUTION
[446] Verzió: GDI
[447] Verzió: JB0;JB1;JB2;JB3
[448] Verzió: JB1;JB3
[449] Verzió: JPN
[450] Verzió: Kappa
[451] Verzió: Kúpos tömítésülék
[452] Verzió: KK13
[453] Verzió: LCI
[454] Verzió: M47
[455] Verzió: M47N
[456] Verzió: M47N2
[457] Verzió: M57N
[458] Verzió: M57N2
[459] Verzió: MA13
[460] Verzió: MA13; JH3/JR5 sebességváltó
[461] Verzió: MD13 NAGARES
[462] Verzió: MD13 NAGARES;Sebességváltó PF1
[463] Verzió: töltőlevegő-hűtővel
[464] Verzió: MJ
[465] Verzió: MM
[466] Verzió: MPI
[467] Verzió: N47
[468] Verzió: N47N
[469] Verzió: N57
[470] Verzió: N57N
[471] Verzió: N57S
[472] Verzió: N57Z
[473] Verzió: NA13
[474] Verzió: Sebességváltó JR5
[475] Verzió: NA13;Sebességváltó JR5, TL4
[476] Verzió: ND13
[477] Verzió: Euro 5
[478] Verzió: Alacsonyabb kompresszió
[479] Verzió: nem B37A
[480] Verzió: nem B37B
[481] Verzió: FSI-motorok esetén nem
[482] Verzió: nem a teherautókhoz
[483] Verzió: nem N57N
[484] Verzió: EOBD nélkül
[485] Verzió: OP13
[486] Verzió: a ZS269 alternatívája
[487] Verzió: a ZS522 alternatívája
[488] Verzió: Puma
[489] Verzió: Relék #3/103
[490] Verzió: Relék #4/103
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[491] Verzió: Relék #8/103
[492] Verzió: RFC58LZ2E
[493] Verzió: OROSZORSZÁGI ÜZEM
[494] Verzió: SOHC
[495] Verzió: S-QGS
[496] Verzió: TK 12 /A3
[497] Verzió: TK 12/A3
[498] Verzió: TK 6 A/3
[499] Verzió: Sebességváltó JB3
[500] Verzió: Sebességváltó JC5
[501] Verzió: Sebességváltó JH3/JR5
[502] Verzió: Sebességváltó PK5
[503] Verzió: AK típus
[504] Verzió: BK típus
[505] Verzió: Type CK
[506] Verzió: UK
[507] Verzió: USA
[508] Verzió: hővédő csővel
[509] Verzió: hővédőcső nélkül
[510] Verzió: XT17 LINDE
[511] Verzió: Y-115T1
[512] Verzió: ZH13
[513] Verzió: ZP17
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[1] alternatywnie
[2] Uklad hamulcowy: dla pojazdów z ABS
[3] Typ katalizatora: dla pojazdów z katalizatorami;

dla pojazdów z układem katalitycznym
[4] Typ katalizatora: do pojazdów z katalizatorami;

do pojazdów z układem katalitycznym
[5] Typ katalizatora: dla pojazdów bez katalizatora
[6] Typ katalizatora: z katalizatorem 2-drożnym
[7] Typ katalizatora: z katalizatorem 3-drożnym
[8] Strefy klimatyczne: w przypadku chłodnych

klimatów
[9] Strefy klimatyczne: dla tropikalnej strefy

klimatycznej
[10] Strefy klimatyczne: nie dla tropikalnych stref

klimatycznych
[11] Kolor: czarny
[12] Kolor: niebieski
[13] Kolor: Niebieski;Zielony
[14] Kolor: brązowy
[15] Kolor: szary
[16] Kolor: jasnoszary
[17] Kolor: pomarańczowy
[18] Kolor: czerwony
[19] Kolor: srebrny
[20] Kolor: Biały
[21] Kolor: Żółty
[22] Nr aparatu zapłonowego: 525 100
[23] Nr aparatu zapłonowego:

525352A;525352B;525352C;525352D
[24] Nr aparatu zapłonowego: 59 58 566
[25] Nr aparatu zapłonowego: 75 82 148
[26] Nr aparatu zapłonowego: Bosch
[27] Nr aparatu zapłonowego: Ducellier
[28] Norma emisji spalin: D3
[29] Norma emisji spalin: D4
[30] Norma emisji spalin: Euro 2
[31] Norma emisji spalin: Euro 3 (D3)
[32] Norma emisji spalin: Euro 3 (D3);Euro 4 (D4)
[33] Norma emisji spalin: Euro 4 (D4)
[34] Norma emisji spalin: Euro 5
[35] Norma emisji spalin: Euro 6
[36] Norma emisji spalin: Euro 6 PLUS
[37] Norma emisji spalin: L3
[38] Norma emisji spalin: ULEV2
[39] Miejsce zabudowy: po stronie kierowcy
[40] Miejsce zabudowy: Miejsce montażu, wydech
[41] Miejsce zabudowy: Miejsce montażu, dolot
[42] Miejsce zabudowy: Montaż boczny;do cylindra nr

5; do cylindra nr 6; do cylindra nr 7;do cylindra
nr 8

[43] Miejsce zabudowy: z lewej
[44] Miejsce zabudowy: z prawej
[45] Miejsce zabudowy: do cylindra nr 1; do cylindra

nr 2; do cylindra nr 3
[46] Miejsce zabudowy: do cylindra nr 1; do cylindra

nr 2; do cylindra nr 3;do cylindra nr 4
[47] Miejsce zabudowy: do cylindra nr 1; do cylindra

nr 3
[48] Miejsce zabudowy: do cylindra nr 1; do cylindra

nr 3; do cylindra nr 5
[49] Miejsce zabudowy: w cylindrze 1, 4
[50] Miejsce zabudowy: w cylindrze 2

[51] Miejsce zabudowy:  do cylindra nr 2; do cylindra
nr 5

[52] Miejsce zabudowy: w cylindrze 2, 3
[53] Miejsce zabudowy: w cylindrze 2, 4
[54] Miejsce zabudowy: do cylindra nr 2; do cylindra

nr 4; do cylindra nr 6
[55] Miejsce zabudowy: do 3 cylindra
[56] Miejsce zabudowy: do cylindra nr 4; do cylindra

nr 5; do cylindra nr 6
[57] Miejsce zabudowy: do cylindra nr 5; do cylindra

nr 6; do cylindra nr 7;do cylindra nr 8
[58] Miejsce zabudowy: Góra;do cylindra nr 1; do

cylindra nr 2; do cylindra nr 3;do cylindra nr 4
[59] do modernizacji: Nie
[60] do modernizacji: Tak
[61] dla normy emisji spalin producenta: CEE 19-5
[62] dla normy emisji spalin producenta: CEE 19-5;US

87
[63] dla normy emisji spalin producenta: CEE

19-5;US-84;US 87
[64] dla normy emisji spalin producenta: CEE 95
[65] dla normy emisji spalin producenta: CEE Fase 2
[66] dla normy emisji spalin producenta: CEE Phase 4
[67] dla normy emisji spalin producenta: CEE95
[68] dla normy emisji spalin producenta: CF2
[69] dla normy emisji spalin producenta: CF2;CF3
[70] dla normy emisji spalin producenta: CF3
[71] dla normy emisji spalin producenta: CF3;CF4
[72] dla normy emisji spalin producenta: CF4
[73] dla normy emisji spalin producenta: EM.09
[74] dla normy emisji spalin producenta: EURO 5
[75] dla normy emisji spalin producenta: US 87
[76] dla normy emisji spalin producenta: US-84;CEE

19-5
[77] dla numeru OE: 000 158 62 03
[78] dla numeru OE: 000 158 64 03
[79] dla numeru OE: 032 905 106 B
[80] dla numeru OE: 036 905 715 F
[81] dla numeru OE: 03F 905 409 B
[82] dla numeru OE: 03L 905 061 G
[83] dla numeru OE: 04606869AC;04606869AB
[84] dla numeru OE: 058 905 101 A
[85] dla numeru OE: 059 905 061 H
[86] dla numeru OE: 059 963 319 T
[87] dla numeru OE: 06A 905 097
[88] dla numeru OE: 06A 905 115 D
[89] dla numeru OE: 06B 905 115 E
[90] dla numeru OE: 06E 905 115 E
[91] dla numeru OE: 07K 905 715 F
[92] dla numeru OE: 100630
[93] dla numeru OE: 101 000 002 AB
[94] dla numeru OE: 101 000 033 AA
[95] dla numeru OE: 101 000 041 AC
[96] dla numeru OE: 101 905 601 B
[97] dla numeru OE: 101 905 601 F
[98] dla numeru OE: 1106500Q0H;1106500Q0L
[99] dla numeru OE: 110651492R
[100] dla numeru OE: 110651749R
[101] dla numeru OE: 110655X00A
[102] dla numeru OE: 11067BN700
[103] dla numeru OE: 12 08 046

[104] dla numeru OE: 12 12 2 158 252
[105] dla numeru OE: 12 12 2 293 697
[106] dla numeru OE: 12 13 1 703 228
[107] dla numeru OE: 12 13 1 712 219
[108] dla numeru OE: 12 13 7 510 738
[109] dla numeru OE: 12 13 7 548 553
[110] dla numeru OE: 12 13 7 594 937
[111] dla numeru OE: 12 13 7 638 477
[112] dla numeru OE: 12 13 8 616 153
[113] dla numeru OE: 12 21 7 800 156
[114] dla numeru OE: 12 21 7 801 200
[115] dla numeru OE: 12 23 0 038 490
[116] dla numeru OE: 12 23 2 248 059
[117] dla numeru OE: 12 23 7 786 869
[118] dla numeru OE: 12 23 7 798 001
[119] dla numeru OE: 12611424
[120] dla numeru OE: 1275971
[121] dla numeru OE: 1306696
[122] dla numeru OE: 171 905 115
[123] dla numeru OE: 18550-80KA0
[124] dla numeru OE: 18550-84A51
[125] dla numeru OE: 18829-11050
[126] dla numeru OE: 1M21-18B515-AA
[127] dla numeru OE: 22 43 361 34R
[128] dla numeru OE: 2240120J05
[129] dla numeru OE: 2240120J06
[130] dla numeru OE: 2240120J07
[131] dla numeru OE: 224332428R
[132] dla numeru OE: 224481KT0A
[133] dla numeru OE: 224488H315
[134] dla numeru OE: 224488J11C
[135] dla numeru OE: 22448ED800
[136] dla numeru OE: 22448-ZE00C
[137] dla numeru OE: 25182496;96253555
[138] dla numeru OE: 27301 02100
[139] dla numeru OE: 27301 02600
[140] dla numeru OE: 27301 02700
[141] dla numeru OE: 27301 03000
[142] dla numeru OE: 27301 03010
[143] dla numeru OE: 27301 03110
[144] dla numeru OE: 27301 04000
[145] dla numeru OE: 27301 22600
[146] dla numeru OE: 27301 23700
[147] dla numeru OE: 27301 26600
[148] dla numeru OE: 27301 26640
[149] dla numeru OE: 27301 2B000
[150] dla numeru OE: 27301 2B010
[151] dla numeru OE: 27301 37120
[152] dla numeru OE: 27301 700
[153] dla numeru OE: 27310 37100
[154] dla numeru OE: 2S6Q-6M090-AB
[155] dla numeru OE: 2S6Q-6M090-BB
[156] dla numeru OE: 30520-RRA-007
[157] dla numeru OE: 30713416;9125601
[158] dla numeru OE: 3203926
[159] dla numeru OE: 357911253
[160] dla numeru OE: 36710 2A100
[161] dla numeru OE: 36710 3A000
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[162] dla numeru OE: 36710 4A000
[163] dla numeru OE: 46 777 288
[164] dla numeru OE: 4609140AB
[165] dla numeru OE: 46796050
[166] dla numeru OE: 55210051
[167] dla numeru OE: 56029098AA;56029098AB
[168] dla numeru OE:

56032520AB;56032520AC;56032520AE;560235
20AF

[169] dla numeru OE: 56041019
[170] dla numeru OE: 56041476AA;56041476AB
[171] dla numeru OE:

56041476AA;56041476AB;56041019
[172] dla numeru OE: 5960 66
[173] dla numeru OE: 5960 66;5960 F5
[174] dla numeru OE: 5960 F4
[175] dla numeru OE: 5970.60
[176] dla numeru OE: 5981 26;5981 27
[177] dla numeru OE: 70863020
[178] dla numeru OE: 70863021
[179] dla numeru OE: 7648797
[180] dla numeru OE: 7700100586
[181] dla numeru OE: 7700100589
[182] dla numeru OE: 7700100643
[183] dla numeru OE: 7700107269
[184] dla numeru OE: 7700273226
[185] dla numeru OE: 7700273826
[186] dla numeru OE: 7700274008;224336134R
[187] dla numeru OE: 7700500168
[188] dla numeru OE: 7700500180
[189] dla numeru OE: 7700737612
[190] dla numeru OE: 7700872265
[191] dla numeru OE: 7701041607
[192] dla numeru OE: 7701041608
[193] dla numeru OE: 7701069730
[194] dla numeru OE: 7746152
[195] dla numeru OE: 7746153
[196] dla numeru OE: 7B0905115
[197] dla numeru OE: 8200020791
[198] dla numeru OE: 8200051128
[199] dla numeru OE: 8200084401;8200025256
[200] dla numeru OE: 8200360911;8200702693
[201] dla numeru OE: 8200486877
[202] dla numeru OE: 8200490950
[203] dla numeru OE: 8200506297
[204] dla numeru OE: 8200561251
[205] dla numeru OE: 8200682592
[206] dla numeru OE: 8200702693
[207] dla numeru OE: 8200943801
[208] dla numeru OE: 8973065193
[209] dla numeru OE: 90543253
[210] dla numeru OE: 90919-02163
[211] dla numeru OE: 90919-02197
[212] dla numeru OE: 90919-02230
[213] dla numeru OE: 90919-02234
[214] dla numeru OE: 90919-02234;90919-02207
[215] dla numeru OE: 90919-02238
[216] dla numeru OE: 90919-02243
[217] dla numeru OE: 90919-02248

[218] dla numeru OE: 90919-02262
[219] dla numeru OE: 90919-02265
[220] dla numeru OE: 90919-02266
[221] dla numeru OE: 91132006
[222] dla numeru OE: 93176801
[223] dla numeru OE: 93177212
[224] dla numeru OE: 93198468
[225] dla numeru OE: 95VW-6M090-AB
[226] dla numeru OE: 9638985980
[227] dla numeru OE: 9651583680
[228] dla numeru OE: 99917002390
[229] dla numeru OE: A 000 158 78 03
[230] dla numeru OE: A 000 159 24 01
[231] dla numeru OE: A 001 159 14 01
[232] dla numeru OE: A 001 159 15 01;A 001 159 16

01
[233] dla numeru OE: A 001 159 20 01;A 001 159 21

01
[234] dla numeru OE: A 001 159 22 01
[235] dla numeru OE: A 001 159 26 01
[236] dla numeru OE: A 001 159 50 01;A 001 159 71

01
[237] dla numeru OE: A 001 545 97 32;A 002 545 05

32
[238] dla numeru OE: A 003 159 36 03
[239] dla numeru OE: A 007 545 98 32
[240] dla numeru OE: A 272 906 00 60
[241] dla numeru OE: A 276 906 51 00;A 276 906 45

00
[242] dla numeru OE: A 642 900 58 01
[243] dla numeru OE: MD003823
[244] dla numeru OE: MD050212
[245] dla numeru OE: MD104696
[246] dla numeru OE:

MD111950;MD114994;MD120167
[247] dla numeru OE: MD114994
[248] dla numeru OE: N 017 811 39
[249] dla numeru OE: N 105 916 02;N 105 916 03
[250] dla numeru OE: N 105 916 03
[251] dla numeru OE: N 105 916 04
[252] dla numeru OE: N 105 916 08
[253] dla numeru OE: NEC100630
[254] dla numeru OE: S210-18-140;S210-18-140 A
[255] dla numeru OE: XM34-12A342-BA
[256] dla numeru PR: 06114
[257] dla numeru PR: 06414
[258] dla numeru PR: 07847
[259] dla numeru PR: 0GG
[260] dla numeru PR: 0K3+TS8
[261] dla numeru PR: 3852
[262] dla numeru PR: 7CF
[263] dla numeru PR: 7CF, 7MM
[264] dla numeru PR: 7CP, 7MV
[265] dla numeru PR: 7MM
[266] dla numeru PR: 7MM, 7MJ
[267] dla numeru PR: 7MM;7MJ;7MW
[268] dla numeru PR: 7MU
[269] dla numeru PR: D3E
[270] dla numeru PR: D7N
[271] dla numeru PR: GP1

[272] dla numeru PR: GP2+TD1
[273] dla numeru PR: GP2+TF1
[274] dla numeru PR: GP2+TH1
[275] dla numeru PR: T41
[276] dla numeru PR: T41;TF1
[277] dla numeru PR: TD1
[278] dla numeru PR: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7CP
[279] dla numeru PR: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW
[280] dla numeru PR: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW, 7CI, 7CP
[281] dla numeru PR: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW, 7CP
[282] dla numeru PR: TE1
[283] dla numeru PR: TF1
[284] dla numeru PR: TG1
[285] dla numeru PR: TH1
[286] dla numeru PR: TH1+7GB
[287] dla numeru PR: TH1+7MK
[288] dla numeru PR: TI4+7MV, 7CF, 7MJ, 7CP
[289] dla numeru PR: TM4
[290] dla numeru PR: TS8
[291] dla kodu SA: 021
[292] dla kodu SA: 022
[293] dla kodu SA: 081240
[294] dla kodu SA: 494
[295] dla kodu SA: 700
[296] dla kodu SA: 803;804;805;806
[297] dla kodu SA: 803+053
[298] dla kodu SA: 928
[299] dla kodu SA: 929
[300] dla kodu SA: 940K;939K;802
[301] dla kodu SA: MC1;MC2;MC3;MP1;MP2;MP3
[302] dla kodu SA: MC2+MS9
[303] dla kodu SA: MQ3;MQ4;MQ5
[304] dla kodu SA: MQ6;MC0
[305] dla kodu SA: U43;U83
[306] Ograniczenia producenta: 0040100014 / ZS 014
[307] Ograniczenia producenta: 0040100016 / ZS 016
[308] Ograniczenia producenta: 0040100017 / ZS 017
[309] Ograniczenia producenta: 0040100031 / ZS 031
[310] Ograniczenia producenta: 0040100036 / ZS 036
[311] Ograniczenia producenta: 0040100043 / ZS 043
[312] Ograniczenia producenta: 0040100309 / ZS

309;0040100361 / ZS 361
[313] Ograniczenia producenta: 0040100340 / ZS 340
[314] Ograniczenia producenta: BERU
[315] Ograniczenia producenta: BORGWARNER
[316] Ograniczenia producenta: BOSCH
[317] Ograniczenia producenta: BOSCH / LUCAS
[318] Ograniczenia producenta: BOSCH FGR8MQPE
[319] Ograniczenia producenta: BOSCH; Ducel.; Mar.
[320] Ograniczenia producenta: BOSCH; DUCELLIER
[321] Ograniczenia producenta: Bosch;Beru
[322] Ograniczenia producenta: BOSCH;NAGARES
[323] Ograniczenia producenta:

BOSCH;NAGARES;LUCAS
[324] Ograniczenia producenta: Bremi
[325] Ograniczenia producenta: Champion
[326] Ograniczenia producenta: DELCO REMY
[327] Ograniczenia producenta: DELPHI
[328] Ograniczenia producenta: DUCELLIER
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[329] Ograniczenia producenta: ELDOR
[330] Ograniczenia producenta: ELECTRICFIL
[331] Ograniczenia producenta: energia elektryczna
[332] Ograniczenia producenta: EYQUEM FC52LS
[333] Ograniczenia producenta: EYQUEM RFC58LZ2E
[334] Ograniczenia producenta: EYQUEM RFN58LZ
[335] Ograniczenia producenta: FEMSA
[336] Ograniczenia producenta: Pojazd z diagnozą
[337] Ograniczenia producenta: Hanshin
[338] Ograniczenia producenta: HITACHI
[339] Ograniczenia producenta: ILKAR7A7
[340] Ograniczenia producenta: JOHSON RFC58LZP
[341] Ograniczenia producenta: mały silnik
[342] Ograniczenia producenta: Kyocera
[343] Ograniczenia producenta: LUCAS
[344] Ograniczenia producenta: MARELLI
[345] Ograniczenia producenta: MARELLI;DUCELLIER
[346] Ograniczenia producenta: NGK
[347] Ograniczenia producenta: NGK BKR5EK
[348] Ograniczenia producenta: NGK LFR5A-11
[349] Ograniczenia producenta: NGK PFR6G-9
[350] Ograniczenia producenta: NGK PFR7Z-TG
[351] Ograniczenia producenta: bez kabla od cewki do

rozdzielacza
[352] Ograniczenia producenta: Peugeot
[353] Ograniczenia producenta: RENAULT
[354] Ograniczenia producenta: Renault -RFC58LZ2
[355] Ograniczenia producenta: RENAULT RFC58LZ2E
[356] Ograniczenia producenta: SAE
[357] Ograniczenia producenta: Sagem
[358] Ograniczenia producenta: seconda seria
[359] Ograniczenia producenta: SIEMENS / MARELLI
[360] Ograniczenia producenta: System BOSCH
[361] Ograniczenia producenta: System BOSCH /

TEMIC
[362] Ograniczenia producenta: System BOSCH /

VW;Mazda
(S.-Afryka);VW(Brazylia,S.-Afryka);VW(M.-/S.-Am
eryka)

[363] Ograniczenia producenta: System BOSCH;moduł
zapłonowy bez cewki

[364] Ograniczenia producenta: System DELCO
[365] Ograniczenia producenta: System DELCO-REMY
[366] Ograniczenia producenta: System Denso
[367] Ograniczenia producenta: SYSTEM DUCELLIER
[368] Ograniczenia producenta: System FEMSA
[369] Ograniczenia producenta: System Ford
[370] Ograniczenia producenta: System HITACHI
[371] Ograniczenia producenta: System Lada
[372] Ograniczenia producenta: System Lucas
[373] Ograniczenia producenta: System MARELLI
[374] Ograniczenia producenta: System Mitsubishi
[375] Ograniczenia producenta: System VALEO
[376] Ograniczenia producenta: UNVERB.EMPFEHLUNG
[377] Ograniczenia producenta: WEBER
[378] Ograniczenia producenta: Moduł zapłonowy bez

cewki
[379] Ograniczenia producenta: Układ zapłonowy:

BOSCH
[380] Ograniczenia producenta: Układ zapłonowy:

Lucas

[381] nie dla normy czystożci spalin: Euro 5
[382] nie dla kodu SA: 494
[383] nie dla kodu SA: 803;804;805;806
[384] nie dla kodu SA: 928
[385] nie dla kodu SA: 929
[386] nie dla kodu SA: 940K;939K
[387] nie dla kodu SA: A09/A10/A11/104K/U42/927
[388] nie dla kodu SA: U43;U83
[389] Uwaga: W przypadku znacznej przewagi jazdy na

krótkich dystansachoraz przy czestych
rozruchach zimnego silnika

[390] Uwaga: Podczas wymiany cewki zapłonowej
postępuj zgodnie z zaleceniami producenta,
zainstaluj cewkę zapłonową tylko w połączeniu z
oryginalną osłona termiczną (FORD 1315753,
2S6G 12A376AE). Upewnij się, że katalizator
spalin działa poprawnie.

[391] Uwaga: Zamontowany produkt musi być
określony na podstawie samochodu lub silnika.

[392] Patrz dane techniczne
[393] Zalecana częstotliwość wymiany (km): 20000
[394] Zalecana częstotliwość wymiany (km): 30000
[395] Zalecana częstotliwość wymiany (km): 40000
[396] Ograniczenia dot. sprzedaży: Bez Austrii;bez

Niemiec;bez Szwajcarii
[397] Ograniczenia dot. sprzedaży: Bez Francji
[398] Ograniczenia dot. sprzedaży: Z wykluczeniem

Stanów Zjednoczonych
[399] Ograniczenia dot. sprzedaży: Z wykluczeniem

Stanów Zjednoczonych, z wykluczeniem Japonii
[400] Ograniczenia dot. sprzedaży: Include Canada
[401] Ograniczenia dot. sprzedaży: Z Francją
[402] Ograniczenia dot. sprzedaży: Z uwzględnieniem

Stanów Zjednoczonych
[403] Ograniczenia dot. sprzedaży: Z uwzględnieniem

Stanów Zjednoczonych, z uwzględnieniem
Japonii

[404] żwieca zapłonowa: dwie jednakowe żwiece
zapłonowe na cylinder

[405] Rodzaj skrzyni biegów: Automatyczna skrzynia
biegów

[406] Rodzaj skrzyni biegów: skrzynia automat.
bezstopniowa (CVT)

[407] Rodzaj skrzyni biegów: przekładnia mechaniczna
[408] Rodzaj skrzyni biegów: 5-biegowa skrzynia

biegów
[409] Rodzaj skrzyni biegów: 6-biegowa skrzynia

biegów
[410] Wyposażenie pojazdu: dla pojazdów z

klimatyzacją
[411] Wyposażenie pojazdu: dla pojazdów z

rozdzielaczem zapłonu
[412] Wyposażenie pojazdu: dla pojazdów z

immobilizerem
[413] Wyposażenie pojazdu: dla pojazdów z systemem

start-stop
[414] Wyposażenie pojazdu: dla pojazdów z filtrem

cząstek stałych
[415] Wyposażenie pojazdu: dla pojazdów bez

rozdzielacza zapłonu
[416] Wyposażenie pojazdu: dla pojazdów bez

immobilizera
[417] Wyposażenie pojazdu: dla pojazdów bez systemu

szybkiego rozruchu
[418] Wyposażenie pojazdu: dla pojazdów bez systemu

start-stop

[419] Wykonanie sieci pokładowej: dla pojazdów z 12V
instalacją elektryczną

[420] Wykonanie sieci pokładowej: dla pojazdów z 24V
instalacją elektryczną

[421] Wersja: 0221504030
[422] Wersja: 12V
[423] Wersja: 1P
[424] Wersja: 2U
[425] Wersja: 55kW
[426] Wersja: 56kW
[427] Wersja: A-115T1
[428] Wersja: Normy spalin CEE2000
[429] Wersja: Normy spalin CEE95
[430] Wersja: Punkt zmian modelu 02/2
[431] Wersja: Body: LB
[432] Wersja: Body: LB (USA)
[433] Wersja: CEE2000, bez EOBD
[434] Wersja: D4123
[435] Wersja: DOHC
[436] Wersja: DP0;JB3;JC5
[437] Wersja: DP0;JB3;JC5;JC7;SD1
[438] Wersja: DSL
[439] Wersja: Duratorq / SID 206
[440] Wersja: EA17 041
[441] Wersja: ETHANOL (E85)
[442] Wersja: do silników FSI
[443] Wersja: FORMEL E
[444] Wersja: GAMMA
[445] Wersja: GAMME EVOLUTION
[446] Wersja: GDI
[447] Wersja: JB0;JB1;JB2;JB3
[448] Wersja: JB1;JB3
[449] Wersja: JPN
[450] Wersja: Kappa
[451] Wersja: Stożkowe gniazdo uszczelniające
[452] Wersja: KK13
[453] Wersja: LCI
[454] Wersja: M47
[455] Wersja: M47N
[456] Wersja: M47N2
[457] Wersja: M57N
[458] Wersja: M57N2
[459] Wersja: MA13
[460] Wersja: MA13; skrzynia biegów JH3/JR5
[461] Wersja: MD13 NAGARES
[462] Wersja: MD13 NAGARES;Skrzynia biegów PF1
[463] Wersja: z chłodzeniem powietrza

doładowującego
[464] Wersja: MJ
[465] Wersja: MM
[466] Wersja: Wtrysk wielopunktowy (MPI)
[467] Wersja: N47
[468] Wersja: N47N
[469] Wersja: N57
[470] Wersja: N57N
[471] Wersja: N57S
[472] Wersja: N57Z
[473] Wersja: NA13
[474] Wersja: Skrzynia biegów JR5
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[475] Wersja: NA13;Skrzynia biegów JR5, TL4
[476] Wersja: ND13
[477] Wersja: Dla normy spalin Euro 5
[478] Wersja: Niższe sprężanie
[479] Wersja: nie B37A
[480] Wersja: nie B37B
[481] Wersja: nie do silników FSI
[482] Wersja: nie do pojazdów dostawczych
[483] Wersja: nie N57N
[484] Wersja: Bez EOBD
[485] Wersja: OP13
[486] Wersja: alternatywa dla ZS269
[487] Wersja: alternatywa dla ZS522
[488] Wersja: Puma
[489] Wersja: Przekaźnik #3/103
[490] Wersja: Przekaźnik #4/103
[491] Wersja: Przekaźnik #8/103
[492] Wersja: RFC58LZ2E
[493] Wersja: FABRYKA W ROSJI
[494] Wersja: SOHC
[495] Wersja: S-QGS
[496] Wersja: TK 12 /A3
[497] Wersja: TK 12/A3
[498] Wersja: TK 6 A/3
[499] Wersja: Skrzynia biegów JB3
[500] Wersja: Skrzynia biegów JC5
[501] Wersja: Skrzynia biegów JH3/JR5
[502] Wersja: Skrzynia biegów PK5
[503] Wersja: Typ AK
[504] Wersja: Typ BK
[505] Wersja: Type CK
[506] Wersja: UK
[507] Wersja: USA
[508] Wersja: z rurową osłoną termiczną
[509] Wersja: bez rurowej osłony termicznej
[510] Wersja: XT17 LINDE
[511] Wersja: Y-115T1
[512] Wersja: ZH13
[513] Wersja: ZP17
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[1] Opcional
[2] Dinâmica de travagem/condução: para veículos

com ABS
[3] Tipo de catalisador: para veículos com conversor

catalítico;para veículos com configuração para
catalisador

[4] Tipo de catalisador: para veículos com
disposição de catalisador;para veículos com
catalisador

[5] Tipo de catalisador: para veículos sem conversor
catalítico

[6] Tipo de catalisador: com catalisador não
regulado

[7] Tipo de catalisador: com catalisador regulado (3
vias)

[8] Zonas de climatização: para climas frios
[9] Zonas de climatização: para zonas climáticas

tropicais
[10] Zonas de climatização: não para zonas

climáticas tropicais
[11] Cor: preto
[12] Cor: azul
[13] Cor: Azul;Verde
[14] Cor: castanho
[15] Cor: cinzento
[16] Cor: Cinzento claro
[17] Cor: cor de laranja
[18] Cor: vermelho
[19] Cor: côr de prata
[20] Cor: Branco
[21] Cor: Amarelo
[22] Número do distribuidor: 525 100
[23] Número do distribuidor:

525352A;525352B;525352C;525352D
[24] Número do distribuidor: 59 58 566
[25] Número do distribuidor: 75 82 148
[26] Número do distribuidor: Bosch
[27] Número do distribuidor: Ducellier
[28] Norma sobre os gases de escape: D3
[29] Norma sobre os gases de escape: D4
[30] Norma sobre os gases de escape: Euro 2
[31] Norma sobre os gases de escape: Euro 3 (D3)
[32] Norma sobre os gases de escape: Euro 3

(D3);Euro 4 (D4)
[33] Norma sobre os gases de escape: Euro 4 (D4)
[34] Norma sobre os gases de escape: Euro 5
[35] Norma sobre os gases de escape: Euro 6
[36] Norma sobre os gases de escape: Euro 6 PLUS
[37] Norma sobre os gases de escape: L3
[38] Norma sobre os gases de escape: ULEV2
[39] Posição: Condutor
[40] Posição: do lado de escape
[41] Posição: do lado da admissão
[42] Posição: Instalação lateral;no cilindro 5;no

cilindro 6;no cilindro 7;no cilindro 8
[43] Posição: esquerda
[44] Posição: à direita
[45] Posição: no cilindro 1;no cilindro 2;no cilindro 3
[46] Posição: no cilindro 1;no cilindro 2;no cilindro

3;no cilindro 4
[47] Posição: no cilindro 1;no cilindro 3
[48] Posição: no cilindro 1;no cilindro 3;no cilindro 5
[49] Posição: ao cilindro 1, 4

[50] Posição: ao cilindro 2
[51] Posição: no cilindro 2; no cilindro 5
[52] Posição: ao cilindro 2, 3
[53] Posição: ao cilindro 2, 4
[54] Posição: no cilindro 2;no cilindro 4;no cilindro 6
[55] Posição: para o cilindro 3
[56] Posição: no cilindro 4;no cilindro 5;no cilindro 6
[57] Posição: no cilindro 5;no cilindro 6;no cilindro

7;no cilindro 8
[58] Posição: Superior;no cilindro 1;no cilindro 2;no

cilindro 3;no cilindro 4
[59] para ""facelift: Nr
[60] para ""facelift: Sim
[61] para norma dos gases de escape do fabricante:

CEE 19-5
[62] para norma dos gases de escape do fabricante:

CEE 19-5;US 87
[63] para norma dos gases de escape do fabricante:

CEE 19-5;US-84;US 87
[64] para norma dos gases de escape do fabricante:

CEE 95
[65] para norma dos gases de escape do fabricante:

CEE Fase 2
[66] para norma dos gases de escape do fabricante:

CEE Phase 4
[67] para norma dos gases de escape do fabricante:

CEE95
[68] para norma dos gases de escape do fabricante:

CF2
[69] para norma dos gases de escape do fabricante:

CF2;CF3
[70] para norma dos gases de escape do fabricante:

CF3
[71] para norma dos gases de escape do fabricante:

CF3;CF4
[72] para norma dos gases de escape do fabricante:

CF4
[73] para norma dos gases de escape do fabricante:

EM.09
[74] para norma dos gases de escape do fabricante:

EURO 5
[75] para norma dos gases de escape do fabricante:

US 87
[76] para norma dos gases de escape do fabricante:

US-84;CEE 19-5
[77] para número OE: 000 158 62 03
[78] para número OE: 000 158 64 03
[79] para número OE: 032 905 106 B
[80] para número OE: 036 905 715 F
[81] para número OE: 03F 905 409 B
[82] para número OE: 03L 905 061 G
[83] para número OE: 04606869AC;04606869AB
[84] para número OE: 058 905 101 A
[85] para número OE: 059 905 061 H
[86] para número OE: 059 963 319 T
[87] para número OE: 06A 905 097
[88] para número OE: 06A 905 115 D
[89] para número OE: 06B 905 115 E
[90] para número OE: 06E 905 115 E
[91] para número OE: 07K 905 715 F
[92] para número OE: 100630
[93] para número OE: 101 000 002 AB
[94] para número OE: 101 000 033 AA
[95] para número OE: 101 000 041 AC

[96] para número OE: 101 905 601 B
[97] para número OE: 101 905 601 F
[98] para número OE: 1106500Q0H;1106500Q0L
[99] para número OE: 110651492R
[100] para número OE: 110651749R
[101] para número OE: 110655X00A
[102] para número OE: 11067BN700
[103] para número OE: 12 08 046
[104] para número OE: 12 12 2 158 252
[105] para número OE: 12 12 2 293 697
[106] para número OE: 12 13 1 703 228
[107] para número OE: 12 13 1 712 219
[108] para número OE: 12 13 7 510 738
[109] para número OE: 12 13 7 548 553
[110] para número OE: 12 13 7 594 937
[111] para número OE: 12 13 7 638 477
[112] para número OE: 12 13 8 616 153
[113] para número OE: 12 21 7 800 156
[114] para número OE: 12 21 7 801 200
[115] para número OE: 12 23 0 038 490
[116] para número OE: 12 23 2 248 059
[117] para número OE: 12 23 7 786 869
[118] para número OE: 12 23 7 798 001
[119] para número OE: 12611424
[120] para número OE: 1275971
[121] para número OE: 1306696
[122] para número OE: 171 905 115
[123] para número OE: 18550-80KA0
[124] para número OE: 18550-84A51
[125] para número OE: 18829-11050
[126] para número OE: 1M21-18B515-AA
[127] para número OE: 22 43 361 34R
[128] para número OE: 2240120J05
[129] para número OE: 2240120J06
[130] para número OE: 2240120J07
[131] para número OE: 224332428R
[132] para número OE: 224481KT0A
[133] para número OE: 224488H315
[134] para número OE: 224488J11C
[135] para número OE: 22448ED800
[136] para número OE: 22448-ZE00C
[137] para número OE: 25182496;96253555
[138] para número OE: 27301 02100
[139] para número OE: 27301 02600
[140] para número OE: 27301 02700
[141] para número OE: 27301 03000
[142] para número OE: 27301 03010
[143] para número OE: 27301 03110
[144] para número OE: 27301 04000
[145] para número OE: 27301 22600
[146] para número OE: 27301 23700
[147] para número OE: 27301 26600
[148] para número OE: 27301 26640
[149] para número OE: 27301 2B000
[150] para número OE: 27301 2B010
[151] para número OE: 27301 37120
[152] para número OE: 27301 700
[153] para número OE: 27310 37100
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[154] para número OE: 2S6Q-6M090-AB
[155] para número OE: 2S6Q-6M090-BB
[156] para número OE: 30520-RRA-007
[157] para número OE: 30713416;9125601
[158] para número OE: 3203926
[159] para número OE: 357911253
[160] para número OE: 36710 2A100
[161] para número OE: 36710 3A000
[162] para número OE: 36710 4A000
[163] para número OE: 46 777 288
[164] para número OE: 4609140AB
[165] para número OE: 46796050
[166] para número OE: 55210051
[167] para número OE: 56029098AA;56029098AB
[168] para número OE:

56032520AB;56032520AC;56032520AE;560235
20AF

[169] para número OE: 56041019
[170] para número OE: 56041476AA;56041476AB
[171] para número OE:

56041476AA;56041476AB;56041019
[172] para número OE: 5960 66
[173] para número OE: 5960 66;5960 F5
[174] para número OE: 5960 F4
[175] para número OE: 5970.60
[176] para número OE: 5981 26;5981 27
[177] para número OE: 70863020
[178] para número OE: 70863021
[179] para número OE: 7648797
[180] para número OE: 7700100586
[181] para número OE: 7700100589
[182] para número OE: 7700100643
[183] para número OE: 7700107269
[184] para número OE: 7700273226
[185] para número OE: 7700273826
[186] para número OE: 7700274008;224336134R
[187] para número OE: 7700500168
[188] para número OE: 7700500180
[189] para número OE: 7700737612
[190] para número OE: 7700872265
[191] para número OE: 7701041607
[192] para número OE: 7701041608
[193] para número OE: 7701069730
[194] para número OE: 7746152
[195] para número OE: 7746153
[196] para número OE: 7B0905115
[197] para número OE: 8200020791
[198] para número OE: 8200051128
[199] para número OE: 8200084401;8200025256
[200] para número OE: 8200360911;8200702693
[201] para número OE: 8200486877
[202] para número OE: 8200490950
[203] para número OE: 8200506297
[204] para número OE: 8200561251
[205] para número OE: 8200682592
[206] para número OE: 8200702693
[207] para número OE: 8200943801
[208] para número OE: 8973065193
[209] para número OE: 90543253

[210] para número OE: 90919-02163
[211] para número OE: 90919-02197
[212] para número OE: 90919-02230
[213] para número OE: 90919-02234
[214] para número OE: 90919-02234;90919-02207
[215] para número OE: 90919-02238
[216] para número OE: 90919-02243
[217] para número OE: 90919-02248
[218] para número OE: 90919-02262
[219] para número OE: 90919-02265
[220] para número OE: 90919-02266
[221] para número OE: 91132006
[222] para número OE: 93176801
[223] para número OE: 93177212
[224] para número OE: 93198468
[225] para número OE: 95VW-6M090-AB
[226] para número OE: 9638985980
[227] para número OE: 9651583680
[228] para número OE: 99917002390
[229] para número OE: A 000 158 78 03
[230] para número OE: A 000 159 24 01
[231] para número OE: A 001 159 14 01
[232] para número OE: A 001 159 15 01;A 001 159 16

01
[233] para número OE: A 001 159 20 01;A 001 159 21

01
[234] para número OE: A 001 159 22 01
[235] para número OE: A 001 159 26 01
[236] para número OE: A 001 159 50 01;A 001 159 71

01
[237] para número OE: A 001 545 97 32;A 002 545 05

32
[238] para número OE: A 003 159 36 03
[239] para número OE: A 007 545 98 32
[240] para número OE: A 272 906 00 60
[241] para número OE: A 276 906 51 00;A 276 906 45

00
[242] para número OE: A 642 900 58 01
[243] para número OE: MD003823
[244] para número OE: MD050212
[245] para número OE: MD104696
[246] para número OE:

MD111950;MD114994;MD120167
[247] para número OE: MD114994
[248] para número OE: N 017 811 39
[249] para número OE: N 105 916 02;N 105 916 03
[250] para número OE: N 105 916 03
[251] para número OE: N 105 916 04
[252] para número OE: N 105 916 08
[253] para número OE: NEC100630
[254] para número OE: S210-18-140;S210-18-140 A
[255] para número OE: XM34-12A342-BA
[256] para número PR: 06114
[257] para número PR: 06414
[258] para número PR: 07847
[259] para número PR: 0GG
[260] para número PR: 0K3+TS8
[261] para número PR: 3852
[262] para número PR: 7CF
[263] para número PR: 7CF, 7MM

[264] para número PR: 7CP, 7MV
[265] para número PR: 7MM
[266] para número PR: 7MM, 7MJ
[267] para número PR: 7MM;7MJ;7MW
[268] para número PR: 7MU
[269] para número PR: D3E
[270] para número PR: D7N
[271] para número PR: GP1
[272] para número PR: GP2+TD1
[273] para número PR: GP2+TF1
[274] para número PR: GP2+TH1
[275] para número PR: T41
[276] para número PR: T41;TF1
[277] para número PR: TD1
[278] para número PR: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7CP
[279] para número PR: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW
[280] para número PR: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW, 7CI,

7CP
[281] para número PR: TD1+7MM, 7MJ, 7MW, 7CP
[282] para número PR: TE1
[283] para número PR: TF1
[284] para número PR: TG1
[285] para número PR: TH1
[286] para número PR: TH1+7GB
[287] para número PR: TH1+7MK
[288] para número PR: TI4+7MV, 7CF, 7MJ, 7CP
[289] para número PR: TM4
[290] para número PR: TS8
[291] para código SA: 021
[292] para código SA: 022
[293] para código SA: 081240
[294] para código SA: 494
[295] para código SA: 700
[296] para código SA: 803;804;805;806
[297] para código SA: 803+053
[298] para código SA: 928
[299] para código SA: 929
[300] para código SA: 940K;939K;802
[301] para código SA: MC1;MC2;MC3;MP1;MP2;MP3
[302] para código SA: MC2+MS9
[303] para código SA: MQ3;MQ4;MQ5
[304] para código SA: MQ6;MC0
[305] para código SA: U43;U83
[306] Restrição do fabricante: 0040100014 / ZS 014
[307] Restrição do fabricante: 0040100016 / ZS 016
[308] Restrição do fabricante: 0040100017 / ZS 017
[309] Restrição do fabricante: 0040100031 / ZS 031
[310] Restrição do fabricante: 0040100036 / ZS 036
[311] Restrição do fabricante: 0040100043 / ZS 043
[312] Restrição do fabricante: 0040100309 / ZS

309;0040100361 / ZS 361
[313] Restrição do fabricante: 0040100340 / ZS 340
[314] Restrição do fabricante: BERU
[315] Restrição do fabricante: BORGWARNER
[316] Restrição do fabricante: BOSCH
[317] Restrição do fabricante: BOSCH / LUCAS
[318] Restrição do fabricante: BOSCH FGR8MQPE
[319] Restrição do fabricante: BOSCH; Ducel.; Mar.
[320] Restrição do fabricante: BOSCH; DUCELLIER
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[321] Restrição do fabricante: Bosch;Beru
[322] Restrição do fabricante: BOSCH;NAGARES
[323] Restrição do fabricante: BOSCH;NAGARES;LUCAS
[324] Restrição do fabricante: Bremi
[325] Restrição do fabricante: Champion
[326] Restrição do fabricante: DELCO REMY
[327] Restrição do fabricante: DELPHI
[328] Restrição do fabricante: DUCELLIER
[329] Restrição do fabricante: ELDOR
[330] Restrição do fabricante: ELECTRICFIL
[331] Restrição do fabricante: electrónico
[332] Restrição do fabricante: EYQUEM FC52LS
[333] Restrição do fabricante: EYQUEM RFC58LZ2E
[334] Restrição do fabricante: EYQUEM RFN58LZ
[335] Restrição do fabricante: FEMSA
[336] Restrição do fabricante: Diagnóstico do veículo
[337] Restrição do fabricante: Hanshin
[338] Restrição do fabricante: HITACHI
[339] Restrição do fabricante: ILKAR7A7
[340] Restrição do fabricante: JOHSON RFC58LZP
[341] Restrição do fabricante: Pequeno Motor
[342] Restrição do fabricante: Kyocera
[343] Restrição do fabricante: LUCAS
[344] Restrição do fabricante: MARELLI
[345] Restrição do fabricante: MARELLI;DUCELLIER
[346] Restrição do fabricante: NGK
[347] Restrição do fabricante: NGK BKR5EK
[348] Restrição do fabricante: NGK LFR5A-11
[349] Restrição do fabricante: NGK PFR6G-9
[350] Restrição do fabricante: NGK PFR7Z-TG
[351] Restrição do fabricante: sem cabo “bobina para

distribuidor”
[352] Restrição do fabricante: Peugeot
[353] Restrição do fabricante: RENAULT
[354] Restrição do fabricante: Renault -RFC58LZ2
[355] Restrição do fabricante: RENAULT RFC58LZ2E
[356] Restrição do fabricante: SAE
[357] Restrição do fabricante: Sagem
[358] Restrição do fabricante: seconda seria
[359] Restrição do fabricante: SIEMENS / MARELLI
[360] Restrição do fabricante: Sistema BOSCH
[361] Restrição do fabricante: Sistema BOSCH / TEMIC
[362] Restrição do fabricante: Sistema BOSCH /

VW;Mazda (África do Sul);VW(Brasil, África do Sul
);VW(América Central e América do Sul)

[363] Restrição do fabricante: Sistema BOSCH;Módulo
de ignição sem bobina

[364] Restrição do fabricante: Sistema DELCO
[365] Restrição do fabricante: Sistema DELCO-REMY
[366] Restrição do fabricante: Sistema Denso
[367] Restrição do fabricante: SISTEMA DUCELLIER
[368] Restrição do fabricante: Sistema FEMSA
[369] Restrição do fabricante: Sistema Ford
[370] Restrição do fabricante: Sistema HITACHI
[371] Restrição do fabricante: Sistema Lada
[372] Restrição do fabricante: Sistema Lucas
[373] Restrição do fabricante: Sistema MARELLI
[374] Restrição do fabricante: Sistema Mitsubishi
[375] Restrição do fabricante: Sistema VALEO
[376] Restrição do fabricante: UNVERB.EMPFEHLUNG

[377] Restrição do fabricante: WEBER
[378] Restrição do fabricante: Módulo de ignição sem

bobina
[379] Restrição do fabricante: Sistema de ignição:

BOSCH
[380] Restrição do fabricante: Sistema de ignição:

Lucas
[381] não para a norma de gases de escape: Euro 5
[382] não para código SA: 494
[383] não para código SA: 803;804;805;806
[384] não para código SA: 928
[385] não para código SA: 929
[386] não para código SA: 940K;939K
[387] não para código SA:

A09/A10/A11/104K/U42/927
[388] não para código SA: U43;U83
[389] Observação: Para veículos essencialmente

utilizados em trajectos curtose frequentes
arranques a frio

[390] Observação: Alterando a bobina de ignição para
satisfazer as especificações do fabricante,
instale a bobina de ignição somente em conjunto
com o escudo térmico original (FORD 1315753,
2S6G 12A376AE). Certifique-se de que o
catalisador está a funcionar adequadamente.

[391] Observação: O produto instalado tem de ser
determinado no veículo ou motor.

[392] Respeitar dados técnicos
[393] Intervalo de substituição recomendado (km)):

20000
[394] Intervalo de substituição recomendado (km)):

30000
[395] Intervalo de substituição recomendado (km)):

40000
[396] Restrição_Vendas: Excluindo Áustria;Excluindo

Alemanha;Excluindo Suíça
[397] Restrição_Vendas: Excluindo França
[398] Restrição_Vendas: Excluindo Estados Unidos da

América
[399] Restrição_Vendas: Excluindo Estados Unidos da

América;Excluindo japão
[400] Restrição_Vendas: Include Canada
[401] Restrição_Vendas: Incluindo França
[402] Restrição_Vendas: Inclui EUA.
[403] Restrição_Vendas: Inclui EUA, inclui Japão
[404] Vela de ignição: duas velas de ignição iguais por

cilindro
[405] Tipo de caixa de velocidades: Transmissão

Automática
[406] Tipo de caixa de velocidades: Caixa de

velocidades automática CVT (de variação
contínua)

[407] Tipo de caixa de velocidades: Caixa de
velocidades manual

[408] Tipo de caixa de velocidades: caixa de 5
velocidades

[409] Tipo de caixa de velocidades: caixa de 6
velocidades

[410] Equipamento do veículo: para veículos com
climatização

[411] Equipamento do veículo: para veículos com
distribuidor de ignição

[412] Equipamento do veículo: para veículos com
imobilizador

[413] Equipamento do veículo: Para veículos com a
função start-stop

[414] Equipamento do veículo: Para veículos sem filtro
diesel de carbono

[415] Equipamento do veículo: para veículos sem
distribuidor de ignição

[416] Equipamento do veículo: para veículos sem
imobilizador

[417] Equipamento do veículo: para veículos sem
sistema de arranque rápido

[418] Equipamento do veículo: Para veículos sem a
função start-stop

[419] Tipo de instalação eléctrica de bordo: para
veículos com rede de bordo de 12V

[420] Tipo de instalação eléctrica de bordo: para
veículos com rede de bordo de 24V

[421] Versão: 0221504030
[422] Versão: 12V
[423] Versão: 1P
[424] Versão: 2U
[425] Versão: 55kW
[426] Versão: 56kW
[427] Versão: A-115T1
[428] Versão: Norma de escape CEE2000
[429] Versão: Norma de escape CEE95
[430] Versão: Ponto de mudanças de modelo 02/2
[431] Versão: Body: LB
[432] Versão: Body: LB (USA)
[433] Versão: CEE2000, sem EOBD
[434] Versão: D4123
[435] Versão: DOHC
[436] Versão: DP0;JB3;JC5
[437] Versão: DP0;JB3;JC5;JC7;SD1
[438] Versão: DSL
[439] Versão: Duratorq / SID 206
[440] Versão: EA17 041
[441] Versão: ETHANOL (E85)
[442] Versão: para motores FSI
[443] Versão: FORMEL E
[444] Versão: GAMMA
[445] Versão: GAMME EVOLUTION
[446] Versão: GDI
[447] Versão: JB0;JB1;JB2;JB3
[448] Versão: JB1;JB3
[449] Versão: JPN
[450] Versão: Kappa
[451] Versão: Assento de vedação cónico
[452] Versão: KK13
[453] Versão: LCI
[454] Versão: M47
[455] Versão: M47N
[456] Versão: M47N2
[457] Versão: M57N
[458] Versão: M57N2
[459] Versão: MA13
[460] Versão: MA13; Transmissão JH3/JR5
[461] Versão: MD13 NAGARES
[462] Versão: MD13 NAGARES;Transmissão PF1
[463] Versão: com arrefecimento de ar carregado
[464] Versão: MJ
[465] Versão: MM
[466] Versão: Injecção multiponto
[467] Versão: N47
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[468] Versão: N47N
[469] Versão: N57
[470] Versão: N57N
[471] Versão: N57S
[472] Versão: N57Z
[473] Versão: NA13
[474] Versão: Transmissão JR5
[475] Versão: NA13;Transmissão JR5, TL4
[476] Versão: ND13
[477] Versão: Não para norma de escape Euro 5
[478] Versão: Compressão inferior
[479] Versão: não B37A
[480] Versão: não B37B
[481] Versão: não para motores FSI
[482] Versão: Não Adequado para Carrinha
[483] Versão: não N57N
[484] Versão: Sem EOBD
[485] Versão: OP13
[486] Versão: alternativa para ZS269
[487] Versão: alternativa para ZS522
[488] Versão: Puma
[489] Versão: Relé #3/103
[490] Versão: Relé #4/103
[491] Versão: Relé #8/103
[492] Versão: RFC58LZ2E
[493] Versão: PLANTA RÚSSIA
[494] Versão: SOHC
[495] Versão: S-QGS
[496] Versão: TK 12 /A3
[497] Versão: TK 12/A3
[498] Versão: TK 6 A/3
[499] Versão: Transmissão JB3
[500] Versão: Transmissão JC5
[501] Versão: Transmissão JH3/JR5
[502] Versão: Transmissão PK5
[503] Versão: Tipo AK
[504] Versão: Tipo BK
[505] Versão: Type CK
[506] Versão: UK
[507] Versão: EUA
[508] Versão: com tubo de isolamento térmico
[509] Versão: sem tubo de isolamento térmico
[510] Versão: XT17 LINDE
[511] Versão: Y-115T1
[512] Versão: ZH13
[513] Versão: ZP17
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[1] на выбор
[2] Тормозная динамика / динамика движения:

для автомобилей с ABS
[3] Тип катализатора: для автомобилей с

каталитическим нейтрализатором; для
автомобилей с системой катализаторов

[4] Тип катализатора: для автомобилей с
каталитическим нейтрализатором

[5] Тип катализатора: для автомобилей без
каталитического нейтрализатора

[6] Тип катализатора: с нерегулируемый
катализатором

[7] Тип катализатора: с регулируемым
катализатором (3-х ступенчатый)

[8] Зоны кондиционирования: Для холодного
климата

[9] Зоны кондиционирования: для тропической
климатической зоны

[10] Зоны кондиционирования: не для тропической
климатической зоны

[11] Цвет: черный
[12] Цвет: синий
[13] Цвет: синий;зеленый
[14] Цвет: коричневый
[15] Цвет: серый
[16] Цвет: Светло-серый
[17] Цвет: оранжевый
[18] Цвет: красный
[19] Цвет: серебряный
[20] Цвет: Белый
[21] Цвет: Желтый
[22] Номер распределителя зажигания: 525 100
[23] Номер распределителя зажигания:

525352A;525352B;525352C;525352D
[24] Номер распределителя зажигания: 59 58 566
[25] Номер распределителя зажигания: 75 82 148
[26] Номер распределителя зажигания: Bosch
[27] Номер распределителя зажигания: Ducellier
[28] Выхлопная система: D3
[29] Выхлопная система: D4
[30] Выхлопная система: Euro 2
[31] Выхлопная система: Euro 3 (D3)
[32] Выхлопная система: Euro 3 (D3);Euro 4 (D4)
[33] Выхлопная система: Euro 4 (D4)
[34] Выхлопная система: Euro 5
[35] Выхлопная система: Euro 6
[36] Выхлопная система: Euro 6 PLUS
[37] Выхлопная система: L3
[38] Выхлопная система: ULEV2
[39] Сторона установки: со стороны водителя
[40] Сторона установки: выпуск
[41] Сторона установки: впуск
[42] Сторона установки: Боковая установка на

цилиндр 5, на цилиндр 6, на цилиндр 7, на
цилиндр 8

[43] Сторона установки: слева
[44] Сторона установки: справа
[45] Сторона установки: к цилиндру 1, к цилиндру

2, к цилиндру 3
[46] Сторона установки: к цилиндру 1, к цилиндру

2, к цилиндру 3, к цилиндру 4
[47] Сторона установки: к цилиндру 1, к цилиндру

3

[48] Сторона установки: к цилиндру 1, к цилиндру
3, к цилиндру 5

[49] Сторона установки: цилиндры 1, 4
[50] Сторона установки: цилиндр 2
[51] Сторона установки:  к цилиндру 2; к цилиндру

5
[52] Сторона установки: цилиндры 2, 3
[53] Сторона установки: цилиндры 2, 4
[54] Сторона установки: к цилиндру 2, к цилиндру

4, к цилиндру 6
[55] Сторона установки: к цилиндру 3
[56] Сторона установки: к цилиндру 4, к цилиндру

5, к цилиндру 6
[57] Сторона установки: к цилиндру 5, к цилиндру

6, к цилиндру 7, к цилиндру 8
[58] Сторона установки: Верх: к цилиндру 1, к

цилиндру 2, к цилиндру 3, к цилиндру 4
[59] для модернизации дизайна: Нет
[60] для модернизации дизайна: Да
[61] для производителя выхлопной системы: CEE

19-5
[62] для производителя выхлопной системы: CEE

19-5;US 87
[63] для производителя выхлопной системы: CEE

19-5;US-84;US 87
[64] для производителя выхлопной системы: CEE

95
[65] для производителя выхлопной системы: CEE

Fase 2
[66] для производителя выхлопной системы: CEE

Phase 4
[67] для производителя выхлопной системы:

CEE95
[68] для производителя выхлопной системы: CF2
[69] для производителя выхлопной системы:

CF2;CF3
[70] для производителя выхлопной системы: CF3
[71] для производителя выхлопной системы:

CF3;CF4
[72] для производителя выхлопной системы: CF4
[73] для производителя выхлопной системы:

EM.09
[74] для производителя выхлопной системы: EURO

5
[75] для производителя выхлопной системы: US 87
[76] для производителя выхлопной системы:

US-84;CEE 19-5
[77] для оригинального номера: 000 158 62 03
[78] для оригинального номера: 000 158 64 03
[79] для оригинального номера: 032 905 106 B
[80] для оригинального номера: 036 905 715 F
[81] для оригинального номера: 03F 905 409 B
[82] для оригинального номера: 03L 905 061 G
[83] для оригинального номера:

04606869AC;04606869AB
[84] для оригинального номера: 058 905 101 A
[85] для оригинального номера: 059 905 061 H
[86] для оригинального номера: 059 963 319 T
[87] для оригинального номера: 06A 905 097
[88] для оригинального номера: 06A 905 115 D
[89] для оригинального номера: 06B 905 115 E
[90] для оригинального номера: 06E 905 115 E
[91] для оригинального номера: 07K 905 715 F
[92] для оригинального номера: 100630

[93] для оригинального номера: 101 000 002 AB
[94] для оригинального номера: 101 000 033 AA
[95] для оригинального номера: 101 000 041 AC
[96] для оригинального номера: 101 905 601 B
[97] для оригинального номера: 101 905 601 F
[98] для оригинального номера:

1106500Q0H;1106500Q0L
[99] для оригинального номера: 110651492R
[100] для оригинального номера: 110651749R
[101] для оригинального номера: 110655X00A
[102] для оригинального номера: 11067BN700
[103] для оригинального номера: 12 08 046
[104] для оригинального номера: 12 12 2 158 252
[105] для оригинального номера: 12 12 2 293 697
[106] для оригинального номера: 12 13 1 703 228
[107] для оригинального номера: 12 13 1 712 219
[108] для оригинального номера: 12 13 7 510 738
[109] для оригинального номера: 12 13 7 548 553
[110] для оригинального номера: 12 13 7 594 937
[111] для оригинального номера: 12 13 7 638 477
[112] для оригинального номера: 12 13 8 616 153
[113] для оригинального номера: 12 21 7 800 156
[114] для оригинального номера: 12 21 7 801 200
[115] для оригинального номера: 12 23 0 038 490
[116] для оригинального номера: 12 23 2 248 059
[117] для оригинального номера: 12 23 7 786 869
[118] для оригинального номера: 12 23 7 798 001
[119] для оригинального номера: 12611424
[120] для оригинального номера: 1275971
[121] для оригинального номера: 1306696
[122] для оригинального номера: 171 905 115
[123] для оригинального номера: 18550-80KA0
[124] для оригинального номера: 18550-84A51
[125] для оригинального номера: 18829-11050
[126] для оригинального номера: 1M21-18B515-AA
[127] для оригинального номера: 22 43 361 34R
[128] для оригинального номера: 2240120J05
[129] для оригинального номера: 2240120J06
[130] для оригинального номера: 2240120J07
[131] для оригинального номера: 224332428R
[132] для оригинального номера: 224481KT0A
[133] для оригинального номера: 224488H315
[134] для оригинального номера: 224488J11C
[135] для оригинального номера: 22448ED800
[136] для оригинального номера: 22448-ZE00C
[137] для оригинального номера:

25182496;96253555
[138] для оригинального номера: 27301 02100
[139] для оригинального номера: 27301 02600
[140] для оригинального номера: 27301 02700
[141] для оригинального номера: 27301 03000
[142] для оригинального номера: 27301 03010
[143] для оригинального номера: 27301 03110
[144] для оригинального номера: 27301 04000
[145] для оригинального номера: 27301 22600
[146] для оригинального номера: 27301 23700
[147] для оригинального номера: 27301 26600
[148] для оригинального номера: 27301 26640
[149] для оригинального номера: 27301 2B000
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[150] для оригинального номера: 27301 2B010
[151] для оригинального номера: 27301 37120
[152] для оригинального номера: 27301 700
[153] для оригинального номера: 27310 37100
[154] для оригинального номера: 2S6Q-6M090-AB
[155] для оригинального номера: 2S6Q-6M090-BB
[156] для оригинального номера: 30520-RRA-007
[157] для оригинального номера:

30713416;9125601
[158] для оригинального номера: 3203926
[159] для оригинального номера: 357911253
[160] для оригинального номера: 36710 2A100
[161] для оригинального номера: 36710 3A000
[162] для оригинального номера: 36710 4A000
[163] для оригинального номера: 46 777 288
[164] для оригинального номера: 4609140AB
[165] для оригинального номера: 46796050
[166] для оригинального номера: 55210051
[167] для оригинального номера:

56029098AA;56029098AB
[168] для оригинального номера:

56032520AB;56032520AC;56032520AE;560235
20AF

[169] для оригинального номера: 56041019
[170] для оригинального номера:

56041476AA;56041476AB
[171] для оригинального номера:

56041476AA;56041476AB;56041019
[172] для оригинального номера: 5960 66
[173] для оригинального номера: 5960 66;5960 F5
[174] для оригинального номера: 5960 F4
[175] для оригинального номера: 5970.60
[176] для оригинального номера: 5981 26;5981 27
[177] для оригинального номера: 70863020
[178] для оригинального номера: 70863021
[179] для оригинального номера: 7648797
[180] для оригинального номера: 7700100586
[181] для оригинального номера: 7700100589
[182] для оригинального номера: 7700100643
[183] для оригинального номера: 7700107269
[184] для оригинального номера: 7700273226
[185] для оригинального номера: 7700273826
[186] для оригинального номера:

7700274008;224336134R
[187] для оригинального номера: 7700500168
[188] для оригинального номера: 7700500180
[189] для оригинального номера: 7700737612
[190] для оригинального номера: 7700872265
[191] для оригинального номера: 7701041607
[192] для оригинального номера: 7701041608
[193] для оригинального номера: 7701069730
[194] для оригинального номера: 7746152
[195] для оригинального номера: 7746153
[196] для оригинального номера: 7B0905115
[197] для оригинального номера: 8200020791
[198] для оригинального номера: 8200051128
[199] для оригинального номера:

8200084401;8200025256
[200] для оригинального номера:

8200360911;8200702693
[201] для оригинального номера: 8200486877

[202] для оригинального номера: 8200490950
[203] для оригинального номера: 8200506297
[204] для оригинального номера: 8200561251
[205] для оригинального номера: 8200682592
[206] для оригинального номера: 8200702693
[207] для оригинального номера: 8200943801
[208] для оригинального номера: 8973065193
[209] для оригинального номера: 90543253
[210] для оригинального номера: 90919-02163
[211] для оригинального номера: 90919-02197
[212] для оригинального номера: 90919-02230
[213] для оригинального номера: 90919-02234
[214] для оригинального номера:

90919-02234;90919-02207
[215] для оригинального номера: 90919-02238
[216] для оригинального номера: 90919-02243
[217] для оригинального номера: 90919-02248
[218] для оригинального номера: 90919-02262
[219] для оригинального номера: 90919-02265
[220] для оригинального номера: 90919-02266
[221] для оригинального номера: 91132006
[222] для оригинального номера: 93176801
[223] для оригинального номера: 93177212
[224] для оригинального номера: 93198468
[225] для оригинального номера: 95VW-6M090-AB
[226] для оригинального номера: 9638985980
[227] для оригинального номера: 9651583680
[228] для оригинального номера: 99917002390
[229] для оригинального номера: A 000 158 78 03
[230] для оригинального номера: A 000 159 24 01
[231] для оригинального номера: A 001 159 14 01
[232] для оригинального номера: A 001 159 15 01;A

001 159 16 01
[233] для оригинального номера: A 001 159 20 01;A

001 159 21 01
[234] для оригинального номера: A 001 159 22 01
[235] для оригинального номера: A 001 159 26 01
[236] для оригинального номера: A 001 159 50 01;A

001 159 71 01
[237] для оригинального номера: A 001 545 97 32;A

002 545 05 32
[238] для оригинального номера: A 003 159 36 03
[239] для оригинального номера: A 007 545 98 32
[240] для оригинального номера: A 272 906 00 60
[241] для оригинального номера: A 276 906 51 00;A

276 906 45 00
[242] для оригинального номера: A 642 900 58 01
[243] для оригинального номера: MD003823
[244] для оригинального номера: MD050212
[245] для оригинального номера: MD104696
[246] для оригинального номера:

MD111950;MD114994;MD120167
[247] для оригинального номера: MD114994
[248] для оригинального номера: N 017 811 39
[249] для оригинального номера: N 105 916 02;N

105 916 03
[250] для оригинального номера: N 105 916 03
[251] для оригинального номера: N 105 916 04
[252] для оригинального номера: N 105 916 08
[253] для оригинального номера: NEC100630
[254] для оригинального номера:

S210-18-140;S210-18-140 A

[255] для оригинального номера: XM34-12A342-BA
[256] для заменяемого номера: 06114
[257] для заменяемого номера: 06414
[258] для заменяемого номера: 07847
[259] для заменяемого номера: 0GG
[260] для заменяемого номера: 0K3+TS8
[261] для заменяемого номера: 3852
[262] для заменяемого номера: 7CF
[263] для заменяемого номера: 7CF, 7MM
[264] для заменяемого номера: 7CP, 7MV
[265] для заменяемого номера: 7MM
[266] для заменяемого номера: 7MM, 7MJ
[267] для заменяемого номера: 7MM;7MJ;7MW
[268] для заменяемого номера: 7MU
[269] для заменяемого номера: D3E
[270] для заменяемого номера: D7N
[271] для заменяемого номера: GP1
[272] для заменяемого номера: GP2+TD1
[273] для заменяемого номера: GP2+TF1
[274] для заменяемого номера: GP2+TH1
[275] для заменяемого номера: T41
[276] для заменяемого номера: T41;TF1
[277] для заменяемого номера: TD1
[278] для заменяемого номера: TD1+7MM, 7MJ,

7CP
[279] для заменяемого номера: TD1+7MM, 7MJ,

7MW
[280] для заменяемого номера: TD1+7MM, 7MJ,

7MW, 7CI, 7CP
[281] для заменяемого номера: TD1+7MM, 7MJ,

7MW, 7CP
[282] для заменяемого номера: TE1
[283] для заменяемого номера: TF1
[284] для заменяемого номера: TG1
[285] для заменяемого номера: TH1
[286] для заменяемого номера: TH1+7GB
[287] для заменяемого номера: TH1+7MK
[288] для заменяемого номера: TI4+7MV, 7CF, 7MJ,

7CP
[289] для заменяемого номера: TM4
[290] для заменяемого номера: TS8
[291] для SA Code: 021
[292] для SA Code: 022
[293] для SA Code: 081240
[294] для SA Code: 494
[295] для SA Code: 700
[296] для SA Code: 803;804;805;806
[297] для SA Code: 803+053
[298] для SA Code: 928
[299] для SA Code: 929
[300] для SA Code: 940K;939K;802
[301] для SA Code: MC1;MC2;MC3;MP1;MP2;MP3
[302] для SA Code: MC2+MS9
[303] для SA Code: MQ3;MQ4;MQ5
[304] для SA Code: MQ6;MC0
[305] для SA Code: U43;U83
[306] ограничение производителя: 0040100014 / ZS

014
[307] ограничение производителя: 0040100016 / ZS

016
[308] ограничение производителя: 0040100017 / ZS

017
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[309] ограничение производителя: 0040100031 / ZS
031

[310] ограничение производителя: 0040100036 / ZS
036

[311] ограничение производителя: 0040100043 / ZS
043

[312] ограничение производителя: 0040100309 / ZS
309;0040100361 / ZS 361

[313] ограничение производителя: 0040100340 / ZS
340

[314] ограничение производителя: BERU
[315] ограничение производителя: BORGWARNER
[316] ограничение производителя: BOSCH
[317] ограничение производителя: BOSCH / LUCAS
[318] ограничение производителя: BOSCH

FGR8MQPE
[319] ограничение производителя: BOSCH; Ducel.;

Mar.
[320] ограничение производителя: BOSCH;

DUCELLIER
[321] ограничение производителя: Bosch;Beru
[322] ограничение производителя: BOSCH;NAGARES
[323] ограничение производителя:

BOSCH;NAGARES;LUCAS
[324] ограничение производителя: Bremi
[325] ограничение производителя: Champion
[326] ограничение производителя: DELCO REMY
[327] ограничение производителя: DELPHI
[328] ограничение производителя: DUCELLIER
[329] ограничение производителя: ELDOR
[330] ограничение производителя: ELECTRICFIL
[331] ограничение производителя: электронный
[332] ограничение производителя: EYQUEM FC52LS
[333] ограничение производителя: EYQUEM

RFC58LZ2E
[334] ограничение производителя: EYQUEM RFN58LZ
[335] ограничение производителя: FEMSA
[336] ограничение производителя: С диагнозом
[337] ограничение производителя: Hanshin
[338] ограничение производителя: HITACHI
[339] ограничение производителя: ILKAR7A7
[340] ограничение производителя: JOHSON

RFC58LZP
[341] ограничение производителя: Маленький

двигатель
[342] ограничение производителя: Kyocera
[343] ограничение производителя: LUCAS
[344] ограничение производителя: MARELLI
[345] ограничение производителя:

MARELLI;DUCELLIER
[346] ограничение производителя: NGK
[347] ограничение производителя: NGK BKR5EK
[348] ограничение производителя: NGK LFR5A-11
[349] ограничение производителя: NGK PFR6G-9
[350] ограничение производителя: NGK PFR7Z-TG
[351] ограничение производителя: без кабеля от

катушки к распределителю
[352] ограничение производителя: Peugeot
[353] ограничение производителя: RENAULT
[354] ограничение производителя: Renault

-RFC58LZ2
[355] ограничение производителя: RENAULT

RFC58LZ2E

[356] ограничение производителя: SAE
[357] ограничение производителя: Sagem
[358] ограничение производителя: seconda seria
[359] ограничение производителя: SIEMENS /

MARELLI
[360] ограничение производителя: BOSCH
[361] ограничение производителя: BOSCH / TEMIC
[362] ограничение производителя:  BOSCH /

VW;Mazda (Южная Африка); VW (Бразилия,
Южная Африка); VW (Центральная/Южная
Америка)

[363] ограничение производителя: BOSCH; модуль
зажигания без катушки

[364] ограничение производителя: DELCO
[365] ограничение производителя: DELCO-REMY
[366] ограничение производителя: Denso
[367] ограничение производителя: система

DUCELLIER
[368] ограничение производителя: FEMSA
[369] ограничение производителя: Système Ford
[370] ограничение производителя: HITACHI
[371] ограничение производителя: Lada
[372] ограничение производителя: Lucas
[373] ограничение производителя: MARELLI
[374] ограничение производителя: Mitsubishi
[375] ограничение производителя: VALEO
[376] ограничение производителя: не обязывающая

рекомендация
[377] ограничение производителя: WEBER
[378] ограничение производителя: Модуль

зажигания без катушки
[379] ограничение производителя: Система

зажигания: BOSCH
[380] ограничение производителя: Система

зажигания: Lucas
[381] кроме выхлопной системы: Euro 5
[382] кроме SA Code: 494
[383] кроме SA Code: 803;804;805;806
[384] кроме SA Code: 928
[385] кроме SA Code: 929
[386] кроме SA Code: 940K;939K
[387] кроме SA Code: A09/A10/A11/104K/U42/927
[388] кроме SA Code: U43;U83
[389] замечание: При езде преимущественно на

малые расстояния и при регулярных
«холодных» запусках

[390] замечание: Замена катушки зажигания. В
соответствии с требованиями производителя
катушка зажигания должна устанавливатья
только совместно с оригинальным тепловым
экраном (FORD 1315753, 2S6G 12A376AE).
Убедитесь в исправности каталитического
нейтрализатора.

[391] замечание: Установленный продукт должен
соответствовать автомобилю или двигателю.

[392] Соблюдайте технические данные
[393] Рекомендуемый интервал замены (км)): 20000
[394] Рекомендуемый интервал замены (км)): 30000
[395] Рекомендуемый интервал замены (км)): 40000
[396] Ограничение_продаж: Кроме Австрии,

Германии, Швейцарии
[397] Ограничение_продаж: Кроме Франции
[398] Ограничение_продаж: исключая Соединенные

Штаты Америки
[399] Ограничение_продаж: исключая Соединенные

Штаты Америки, Японию

[400] Ограничение_продаж: Include Canada
[401] Ограничение_продаж: Включая Францию
[402] Ограничение_продаж: включая Соединенные

Штаты Америки
[403] Ограничение_продаж: включая Соединенные

Штаты Америки, Японию
[404] Свеча зажигания: две одинаковые свечи

зажигания на цилиндр
[405] Вид коробки передач: Автоматическая

коробка передач
[406] Вид коробки передач: CVT-автоматическая

коробка передач(без ступений)
[407] Вид коробки передач: механическая коробка

передач
[408] Вид коробки передач: 5-ступенчатая коробка

передач
[409] Вид коробки передач: 6-ступенчатая коробка

передач
[410] Оснащение / оборудование: для автомобилей

с кондиционером
[411] Оснащение / оборудование: для автомобилей

с распределителем зажигания
[412] Оснащение / оборудование: для автомобилей

с противоугонным устройством
[413] Оснащение / оборудование: для автомобилей

c системой start-stop
[414] Оснащение / оборудование: для автомобилей

с дизельным двигателем без сажевого
фильтра

[415] Оснащение / оборудование: для автомобилей
без дополнительного охлаждения масла

[416] Оснащение / оборудование: для автомобилей
без противоугонного устройства

[417] Оснащение / оборудование: для автомобилей
без установки быстрого пуска

[418] Оснащение / оборудование: для автомобилей
без системы start-stop

[419] Модель бортовой сети: для транспортного
средства с 12В бортовой сетью

[420] Модель бортовой сети: для транспортного
средства с 24В бортовой сетью

[421] Версия: 0221504030
[422] Версия: 12V
[423] Версия: 1P
[424] Версия: 2U
[425] Версия: 55kW
[426] Версия: 56kW
[427] Версия: A-115T1
[428] Версия: экологического стандарта CEE2000
[429] Версия: экологического стандарта CEE95
[430] Версия: Изменения в модели 02/2
[431] Версия: Body: LB
[432] Версия: Body: LB (USA)
[433] Версия: CEE2000, без EOBD
[434] Версия: D4123
[435] Версия: DOHC
[436] Версия: DP0;JB3;JC5
[437] Версия: DP0;JB3;JC5;JC7;SD1
[438] Версия: DSL
[439] Версия: Duratorq / SID 206
[440] Версия: EA17 041
[441] Версия: ETHANOL (E85)
[442] Версия: для двигателей FSI
[443] Версия: FORMEL E
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[444] Версия: GAMMA
[445] Версия: GAMME EVOLUTION
[446] Версия: GDI
[447] Версия: JB0;JB1;JB2;JB3
[448] Версия: JB1;JB3
[449] Версия: JPN
[450] Версия: Kappa
[451] Версия: Конический уплотнительный вкладыш
[452] Версия: KK13
[453] Версия: LCI
[454] Версия: M47
[455] Версия: M47N
[456] Версия: M47N2
[457] Версия: M57N
[458] Версия: M57N2
[459] Версия: MA13
[460] Версия: MA13; трансмиссия JH3/JR5
[461] Версия: MD13 NAGARES
[462] Версия: MD13 NAGARES;Трансмиссия PF1
[463] Версия: с охладителем наддувочного воздуха
[464] Версия: MJ
[465] Версия: MM
[466] Версия: Многоточечный впрыск
[467] Версия: N47
[468] Версия: N47N
[469] Версия: N57
[470] Версия: N57N
[471] Версия: N57S
[472] Версия: N57Z
[473] Версия: NA13
[474] Версия: Трансмиссия JR5
[475] Версия: NA13;Трансмиссия JR5, TL4
[476] Версия: ND13
[477] Версия: Не для экологического стандарта

Евро 5
[478] Версия: Низкая компрессия
[479] Версия: не B37A
[480] Версия: не B37B
[481] Версия: не для двигателей FSI
[482] Версия: Не для малотоннажных автомобилей
[483] Версия: не N57N
[484] Версия: Без EOBD
[485] Версия: OP13
[486] Версия: альтернатива ZS269
[487] Версия: альтернатива ZS522
[488] Версия: Puma
[489] Версия: Реле #3/103
[490] Версия: Реле #4/103
[491] Версия: Реле #8/103
[492] Версия: RFC58LZ2E
[493] Версия: РОССИЙСКИЙ ЗАВОД
[494] Версия: SOHC
[495] Версия: S-QGS
[496] Версия: TK 12 /A3
[497] Версия: TK 12/A3
[498] Версия: TK 6 A/3
[499] Версия: Трансмиссия JB3
[500] Версия: Трансмиссия JC5
[501] Версия: Трансмиссия JH3/JR5

[502] Версия: Трансмиссия PK5
[503] Версия: Тип AK
[504] Версия: Тип BK
[505] Версия: Type CK
[506] Версия: UK
[507] Версия: США
[508] Версия: с теплозащитной трубкой
[509] Версия: без теплозащитной трубки
[510] Версия: XT17 LINDE
[511] Версия: Y-115T1
[512] Версия: ZH13
[513] Версия: ZP17
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SHORT CODE  TECHNICAL CODE

18GZ46 18 GZ 46

18VZG7 18 VZG 7

M14-175 M 14-175

M14-225 M 14-225

Z1 14-8 DU

Z2 14-8 DTU

Z3 14-8 LUR

Z4 14 F-8 LUR

Z5 14 F-8 DU0

Z6 14 K-8 DU

Z7 14 K-8 DU0

Z8 14 R-8 DU

Z9 14 R-8 DUX

Z10 14-7 BU

Z11 14-7 DU

Z12 14-7 DTU

Z13 14 F-7 DU0R

Z14 14 F-7 LDUR4

Z15 14 FR-7 DU

Z16 14 FR-7 DUX

Z17 14 K-7 DU

Z18 14 K-7 DU0

Z19 14 R-7 BU

Z20 14 R-7 DU

Z21 14 R-7 DUX

Z22 14-6 DU

Z24 14 FR-6 DU

Z25 14 K-6 DU

Z26 14 KR-6 DU

Z27 14 R-6 DU

Z28 14 R-6 DUX

Z29 14 F-5 DU

Z30 14 FR-5 DU

Z31 14 K-5 DU

Z32 18 K-7 BU

Z33 18 K-6 BU

Z37 14 Z-3 AU

Z38 14 Z-3 CU

Z39 14 Z-4 AU

Z40 14-5 AU

Z41 14-5 BU

Z42 14-5 DU

Z44 14-5 DTU

Z45 14 FR-5 DTU

Z46 14 K-5 DU0

Z47 14 R-5 DU

Z48 14-6 BU

Z49 14 KR-6 BU

Z51 14-6 DTU

Z52 14 F-6 DTU

Z53 14 F-6 DTU

Z55 14 K-6 DU0

Z57 14-7 AU

Z58 14-7 CU

Z59 14 R-7 CU

Z60 14 FGR-7 CTU

Z61 14-7 DU0

Z62 14-7 DU0

Z63 14 F-7 DU

Z67 14 KR-7 DUX

Z68 14-8 AU

Z70 14-8 DU0

Z72 14 FR-8 DU

Z73 14 FR-8 DUX

Z74 14 FR-8 LDUOX4

Z75 14 G-8 DTU

Z76 14-9 DU

Z78 14-9 DTU

Z79 14 F-9 DU0

Z80 14 K-9 DU

Z81 14 K-9 DU0

Z82 14 R-9 DU

Z85 14 X-AU

Z89 14 FGH-6 DTUR

Z90 14 FGH-7 DTURX

Z91 14 GH-7 DTUR

Z92 14 GH-8 DTUR

Z93 14 GH-8 DTURX

Z95 14 KR-7 DU

Z97 14 KR-8 MPX

Z98 14 FR-7 LDU

Z99 14 FR-6 DUX

Z100 14 F-8 DU4

Z102 14-3 CPU

Z104 14-6 DP0

Z105 14 F-6 DSR

Z108 G 3/18

Z109 KP 105 DU

Z110 EBE 514

Z111 14 C-7 D

Z112 14-8 E

Z116 14 FR-6 LDU

Z117 14 KR-9 DUX

Z118 14-8 BU

Z119 14 R-8 DU4

Z120 14 FGH-7 DTURX0

Z121 14 FGH-8 DTURX0

Z122 14 FGH-8 DPURX2

Z123 14 FR-7 KDU

Z126 14 FGH-8 DTUR

Z127 14 KGR-7 KQU

Z128 14 FG-8 DTU

Z129 14 FGR-6 KQU

Z130 14 FR-5 DPUX

Z144 14 KGR-6 KQU

Z145 14 FGR-6 DDU

Z148 14 KR-8 DPU0V

Z149 14 FR-7 KPUX

Z150 14 FR-7 KPUV

Z151 14 FR-7 KPU

Z152 14 FR-8 HU

Z153 14 FR-8 KU

Z154 14 FR-8 KUO

Z155 14 FR-7 KU

Z156 14 FR-7 KU0

Z157 14 FR-7 KU0X

Z158 14 FR-7 LUX

Z159 14 FR-6 DPUX

Z163 14 R-3 CPU

Z168 18 GZ 7

Z170 14 F-7 DPURU2

Z171 14 F-7 DPURX2

Z172 14 FGR-7 KQU

Z173 14 FGR-8 KQU

Z174 14 K-9 BU

Z176 14 F-7 HPURX2

Z177 14 KR-8 MUV

Z178 18 GZ 20

Z179 18 GZ 4-77

Z181 7/8 GZ 9

Z182 18 GZ 22

Z183 14 FR-8 MU2

Z184 14 FR-7 MU2

Z185 14 F-6 DPUR021

Z187 14 R-4 CIU

Z188 14 F-7 DPUR02

Z189 14 FR-4 DPU0

Z190 14 FGR-8 DQU7

Z192 14 FR-5 LDU

Z193 14 FR-7 DU2

Z194 14 FR-6 LDU3

Z195 14 R-5 BIU

Z196 18 GZ 34

Z198 14 FR-5 LDU3

Z199 10 FR-4 AU

Z200 14 F-7 HUR2

Z201 18 GZ 5-77-2

Z202 18 GZ 6-77-2

Z203 14 FR-8 LU2

Z204 14 FGR-8 CTU

Z205 14 R-4 CIU

Z206 14 FR-7 DPPUS2

Z207 14 KG-8 DTU

Z208 14 FR-8 LDU3

Z209 14 KR-6 DPUV02

Z210 10 FR-6 CPU03

Z211 14 FGR-8 MQPU

Z212 14 FR-4 DIU

Z213 14 FGR-7 KDU6

Z215 14 R-4 CIU2

Z216 14 KR-10 SUV2

Z217 14 GZ 39

Z219 14 FR-8 MPUX02

Z220 14 FR-9 KUX2

Z221 14 FR-6 DPUX02

Z222 14 KR-8 STUX

Z223 14 FR-8 NQU23

Z224 14 FR-7 DPU3

Z225 14 FR-7 HUX

Z226 14 FR-6 MPU2

Z227 14 F-8 DUR

Z228 14 FR-7 DPUX02

Z229 14 FR-8 LPU0

Z230 14 KR-6 KPUV02

Z231 14 FR-4 DPU

Z234 12 FR-7 DU

Z235 14 FR-7 SPUX03

Z236 14 F-6 HTPRX02

Z237 14 FR-7 DQUP7

Z238 14 FR-8 DPU2

Z239 14 FGR-7 KQE

Z240 14 F-8 DPURX02

Z242 12 ZR-8 TP

Z243 12 VR-8 SE

Z244 14 GZ 6-77-2

Z245 14 FR-6 LDUW

Z246 14 FGH-8 DTURW

Z247 14 FR-7 DUW

Z248 14 FR-8 HUT

Z249 14 FR-8 KUOU

Z250 14 FR-7 DU2S

Z251 14 FR-7 DU2T

Z252 14 FR-6 DUW

Z253 14 FR-5 DUU

Z254 14 FR-8 DUS

Z255 14 FR-8 DUW

Z257 14 FR-7 LDUW

Z258 14 R-4 DIU2

Z262 14 S-9 E0

Z263 14 SR-7 F

Z267 14 S-7 EU0

Z270 14 S-10 E0

Z271 14 SR-7 E

Z272 14 F-7 HURU02

Z273 14 FR-7 NUX2

Z274 12 VR-6 MPPUS

Z275 14 FR-6 LPU0X

Z276 14 R-4 CIU2

Z277 14 F-5 MPUR03

Z278 14 FR-8 LPU02

Z279 14 FR-7 LPU02

Z280 14 FR-7 KPUX02

Z281 14 R-4 DIU3

Z282 14 FGH-7 DPURX2

Z284 14 FR-6 DP0X

Z285 14 R-9 KPUV2

Z286 12 FR-5 SDU

Z287 14 FR-8 LU2T

Z288 12 ZR-7 SP03

Z290 14 FR-4 DIU3

Z291 12 FR-5 DU

Z292 12 FR-6 DU

Z293 12 FR-6 LUX

Z294 14 FGR-5 NTE

Z295 14 F-6 DTPR02

Z296 14 KR-7 DPUV

Z297 14 FR-7 LPUX0

Z298 14 KR-8 DPUV

Z299 14 FR-7 LUX0

Z300 14 FGR-6 HQU

Z301 14 FR-7 LPUX02

Z302 14 FR-8 MPUX2

Z303 14 FR-7 MUX2

Z304 14 FGHR-7 DTUT

Z305 14 KR-6 MUU

Z306 12 F-6 HPURW

Z307 14 FR-7 DPUV02

Z308 12 FR-6 MUW

Z309 14 KR-8 LQPU07

Z310 14 KR-8 MPUV2

Z311 14 R-8 DPUU

Z312 14 FR-7 KPPU

Z313 14 FR-6 DPUX2

Z314 14 FR-6 DPUW2

Z315 14 KR-6 MPV

Z317 14 F-5 DPUR2T

Z318 12 ZR-6 SPP2

Z320 12 ZR-8 STP

Z321 14 F-7 KPPRU2

Z322 14 F-6 KPURW2

Z323 14 FR-5 DPPUX

Z324 14 FGHR-7 LDUW

Z325 12 VR-7 SPUX

Z326 14 FR-7 MPUS

Z328 14 FR-4 DIU02

Z332 12 ZR-6 SPP2-1

Z333 12 FR-6 DPUX

Z334 14 FR-8 DEW

Z335 14 FR-6 DUW2

Z336 12 ZR-6 SP2

Z337 14 FR-7 DPPUW2

Z338 12 FR-4 DPUT

Z339 14 F-4 NBPR

Z340 14 FR-6 DPU02S

Z341 10 FR-7 KDUS

Z342 14 KR-7 MPUV2

Z343 14 FR-8 DPPUX

Z344 14 F-7 HTUR

Z345 14 F-4 NBPR2LS

Z346 14 FR-7 LPUT02

Z347 14 F-5 DPURS2

Z348 14 F-5 MPUR2L

Z349 14 F-6 LPURW03

Z350 18 GZ 6-77-2

Z351 18 GZ 44

Z354 14 FR-5 LPU0X

Z355 12 VR-5 SPPU

Z356 14 KR-7 MPUX2

Z357 12 FR-4 MPPUS

Z358 12 FR-6 DUT

Z359 12 F-5 NPUR2T

Z360 14 FGHR-7 DTUU

Z361 12 FR-7 ME

Z362 12 FR-7 SE

Z363 12 ZR-5 SPP2

Z364 12 ZR-5 TPP2

Z365 12 F-6 LPPR2L

Z366 12 ZR-6 MIP2L

Z367 14 F-5 MIUR2L

Z368 12 F-7 LURUL

Z369 12 VR-10 SIU

Z370 12 VR-6 MIPU

Z371 12 FR-3 MIPT

Z372 12 FR-7 SIPW

Z373 12 FR-7 MIPT

Z375 14 FGR-5 KQ

ZE8-45-66 ZE 8-45-66

ZM14-260 ZM 14-260

Short  
Code

Technical  
Code

Short  
Code

Technical  
Code

Short  
Code

Technical  
Code

Short  
Code

Technical  
Code

Short  
Code

Technical  
Code

Federal-Mogul Aftermarket España S.A.
Calle Alcarria, nº 2 • 28823 Coslada • Madrid • Spain
Phone + 34 91 746 1900 • Fax + 34 91 746 18 90

Federal-Mogul Aftermarket France SAS
60-62, rue Danjou • 92517 Boulogne-Billancourt Cedex • France
Phone +33 (0) 1 46 94 27 00 • Fax +33 (0) 1 46 94 27 01
Service Commande de stock :
Phone +33 (0) 810 000 029 • Fax +32 (0) 34 50 80 26
Service Commande express :
Phone +33 (0) 810 000 029 • Fax +32 (0) 34 50 80 26

Federal-Mogul Italy Srl • Aftermarket Division 
Via Enrico Fermi 8 • 37135 Verona • Italy
Phone +39 045 828 13 11 • Fax +39 045 828 14 00

Federal-Mogul VCS OOO
Smolnaya street 24D, 13th floor • 125445 Moscow • Russia
Phone +7 495 221 50 60 • Fax +7 495 221 50 64

Federal-Mogul Aftermarket GmbH
Albert-Ruprecht-Strasse 2 • 71636 Ludwigsburg • Germany
Phone +49 (0) 7141-64865-8230 • Fax +49 (0) 7141-64865-8390

Federal-Mogul Aftermarket UK Limited
Greyhound Drive • Bradford • BD7 1NQ • U.K.
Phone +44 (0) 800 970 0203 • Fax +44 (0) 1274 848282

Federal-Mogul Aftermarket Southern Africa (PTY) Ltd
33 Western Boulevard • 2092 City West Johannesburg • South Africa
Phone +27 (0) 11 630 3000 • Fax +27 (0) 11 630 3106

Federal-Mogul Motorparts Serbia*
Spanskih Boraca 22 • 11070 Novi Beograd • Serbia
Phone +381 11 31 31 918 • Fax +381 11 31 31 848

Federal-Mogul Global Aftermarket EMEA bvba
Prins Boudewijnlaan 5 • 2550 Kontich • Belgium
Central Distribution Centre
Schoondonkweg 17 • 2830 Willebroek • Belgium
Phone +32 (0) 3450 83 10 • Fax +32 (0) 3450 83 38

Federal Mogul Powertrain Otomotiv A.S. (Aftermarket Division)
Meclis-i Mebusan Cad. No: 53 Dereli İş Merkezi 34427 • Fındıklı / İstanbul • Türkiye
Phone +90 212 292 6313 • Fax +90 212 292 6260

BERU® is a Registered Trademark of Borg Warner Ludwigsburg GmbH

© 2017 Federal-Mogul Global Aftermarket EMEA, BVBA. All trademarks shown are owned by Federal-Mogul LLC or one or more of its subsidiaries in one or more countries. www.fmmotorparts.eu

Federal-Mogul Motorparts Sharjah*
Sharjah Airport International Free Zone (Saif-Zone)
Building X3 • Phone 20, 21, 22 • P.O.Box. 120548 • Sharjah • UAE
Phone +971 6 557 8870 • Fax +971 6 557 8941

Federal-Mogul Aftermarket Egypt Ltd.
3 El Yemen St., Giza • 12311 Egypt • P.O. Box: 391 Dokki • Egypt
Phone +202 333 85 725 • Fax +202 374 84 147

* Branch office of Federal-Mogul Global Aftermarket EMEA, bvba
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Your BERU specialist

Federal-Mogul Global Aftermarket EMEA bvba
Prins Boudewijnlaan 5 - 2550 Kontich - Belgium
info@FMmotorparts.eu · www.fmecat.eu

Beruparts.eu

BA
RC

O
D
E

• Lambda sensors
• Speed sensors
• Temperature sensors
• Pressure sensors

SensorsIgnition Technology & Diesel Cold Start Technology   

Ignition Coils

• Distributor Ignition Coils
• Pencil Coils/Plug Top Coils
• Block Ignition Coils
• Ignition Coil Rails

Glow 
Control Units

• GR: Glow Plug Relays
• GSE: Glow Plugs 

Control Units

Glow Plugs

• GN: Heating plug, pre-heating - 
start heating - after-heating

• GV: Glow plug (pre-heating)
• GF: Glow plug for fl ame-start engines
• GD: Glow plug with wire fi lament
• GH: Glow plug for additional heaters

Spark Plugs

• Ultra
• Platinum
• Ultra Plus Titan
• Iridium

Ignition Leads 

Pressure Sensor Glow 
Plugs (PSG)

PSG is an intelligent glow plug 
with integreated combustion 
chamber pressure sensor which 
reports data to the engine 
control electronics

Ceramic Glow 
Plugs (CGP)

Fast, heat-resistant, 
long lasting

Instant Start System (ISS)

GE: Heating plug electronically 
controlled, pre-heating - start heating 
- after-heating

• Tools for Spark Plugs
• Tools for Glow Plugs

Tools

Temperature sensors
• Pressure sensors
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